Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13000425  09/18/2024 200001519  09/27/2024  Issued Stormtech Torcello 282-61-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2021 523.00 PO 154925
Crew Neck T-Shirt
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13000425  09/18/2024 200001519  09/27/2024  Issued Freight 282-61-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2021 12.72 PO 154925
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13000425  09/18/2024 200001519  09/27/2024  Issued Rockhurst Jacquard 282-61-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2021 603.25 PO 154925
Stripe Polo
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13000425  09/18/2024 200001519  09/27/2024  Issued Freight 282-61-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2021 35.97 PO 154925
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13000425  09/18/2024 200001519  09/27/2024  Issued Set Up Charge 282-61-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2021 40.00 PO 154925
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13000425  09/18/2024 200001519  09/27/2024  Issued Lightweight Tri-Blend 282-61-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2021 529.75 PO 154925
Hoodie
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13000425  09/18/2024 200001519  09/27/2024  Issued Freight 282-61-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2021 17.57 PO 154925
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13000425  09/18/2024 200001519  09/27/2024  Issued Embroidery 282-61-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2021 35.00 PO 154925
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13001593  09/16/2024 200001519  09/27/2024  Issued Items for homecoming 199-41-6499-00-702-99-0-00 343.78 PO 154976
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13001593  09/16/2024 200001519  09/27/2024  Issued Items for homecoming 199-41-6499-00-701-99-0-00 343.77 PO 154976
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13001593  09/16/2024 200001519  09/27/2024  Issued Items for homecoming 199-41-6499-00-727-99-0-00 343.77 PO 154976
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13001593  09/16/2024 200001519  09/27/2024  Issued Items for homecoming 199-11-6499-00-918-99-0-00 343.77 PO 154976
Check Number 200001519 Total: 3,172.35
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 12967185  09/11/2024 200001541  10/25/2024  Issued Razzle Jotter with Pen 263-61-6399-00-999-25-0-00 2024 355.00 PO 154905
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 12967185  09/11/2024 200001541  10/25/2024  Issued Freight 263-61-6399-00-999-25-0-00 2024 41.50 PO 154905
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 12967185  09/11/2024 200001541  10/25/2024  Issued Set Up Charge 263-61-6399-00-999-25-0-00 2024 55.00 PO 154905
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 12967185  09/11/2024 200001541  10/25/2024  Issued Cotton Sheeting Natural 263-61-6399-00-999-25-0-00 2024 672.50 PO 154905
Economy Tote - 15-1/2"
x 15"
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 12967185  09/11/2024 200001541  10/25/2024  Issued Freight 263-61-6399-00-999-25-0-00 2024 30.41 PO 154905
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 12967185  09/11/2024 200001541  10/25/2024  Issued Set Up Charge 263-61-6399-00-999-25-0-00 2024 40.00 PO 154905
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13105441  10/09/2024 200001541  10/25/2024  Issued Caps for field day 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 3,543.00 PO 155107
Check Number 200001541 Total: 4,737.41
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13187132  10/30/2024 200001565  11/22/2024  Issued Extras 289-11-6399-00-999-11-8-00 2024 150.97 PO 155167
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20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13187132  10/30/2024 200001565  11/22/2024  Issued Clear Water Bottle 289-11-6399-00-999-11-8-00 2024 550.00 PO 155167
20265 4imprint, Inc. V 13210595  11/13/2024 200001565  11/22/2024  Issued Misc. items for student 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 1,992.60 PO 155113
incentives
Check Number 200001565 Total: 2,693.57
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13236624  11/25/2024 200001570  12/06/2024  IssuedMisc. incentives for staff 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 12,625.72 PO 155109
and students
Check Number 200001570 Total: 12,625.72
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13339803  12/13/2024 200001590  01/09/2025  Issued Employee appreciation 199-41-6499-00-701-99-0-00 542.87 PO 155325
item - 12 days of
giveaways
Check Number 200001590 Total: 542.87
20265 4imprint, Inc. 'V 13724142 04/15/2025 200001668  04/25/2025 Issued Stadium Seat Cushion 255-13-6499-00-999-11-0-00 2025 602.49 PO 155584
Check Number 200001668 Total: 602.49
20465 806 Technologies, Inc  V 0099889  09/20/2024 161463  10/04/2024  Issued Plan4Learning:District 199-11-6299-00-999-11-0-53 550.00 PO 155119
Plan - Renewal
Plan4Learning - District
Improvement Planning
Software
Check Number 161463 Total: 550.00
20465 806 Technologies, Inc  V 0099888  09/20/2024 161495  10/17/2024  Issued Title I Crate 199-11-6299-00-999-11-0-53 2,200.00 PO 155145
Check Number 161495 Total: 2,200.00
20180 ACET V 19410-S24  09/24/2024 161532  10/18/2024  Issued ACET Fall Conf2024 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 500.00 PO 155183
Registration
Check Number 161532 Total: 500.00
20180 ACET V 22432 04/22/2025 162428  04/17/2025  Issued ACET Registration 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 550.00 Check 101686
Spring 2025 Conf Request
Check Number 162428 Total: 550.00
21085 Activated Partners V 625  08/15/2024 161386  09/26/2024  Issued Teachers Incentive 199-11-6299-23-999-99-0-00 5,400.00 PO 154873
Allotment consultant
Check Number 161386 Total: 5,400.00
20971 Active Internet Technologies V INV072225  09/15/2024 161373 09/26/2024  Issued Web Host Renewal 199-53-6299-00-953-99-0-51 5,370.00 PO 155069
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20971 Active Internet Technologies V INV072225 09/15/2024 161373  09/26/2024  Issued Mass Notification 211-11-6299-00-999-30-0-00 2025 1,500.00 PO 155069
LLC Renewal
Check Number 161373 Total: 6,870.00
10013 Agency 405 'V CRS-202408- 08/31/2024 161346  09/26/2024  Issued Employee background 199-41-6299-00-727-99-0-00 8.00 PO 154263
292358 check fees
Check Number 161346 Total: 8.00
10013 Agency 405 'V CRS-202409-  09/30/2024 161612  11/01/2024  Issued Background checks 199-41-6299-00-727-99-0-00 13.00 Check 98359
294394 Request
Check Number 161612 Total: 13.00
10013 Agency 405 'V CRS-202412- 12/31/2024 162020  02/07/2025 Issued Employee background 199-41-6299-00-727-99-0-00 6.00 PO 155295
303032 check fees
Check Number 162020 Total: 6.00
10013 Agency 405 'V CRS-202502-  02/28/2025 162330  04/03/2025 Issued Employee background 199-41-6299-00-727-99-0-00 11.00 PO 155295
306117 check fees
Check Number 162330 Total: 11.00
10014  Agile Sports Technologies V HO00102791  08/31/2024 161295  09/20/2024  Issued Subscription 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-70 1,749.00 PO 154974
Check Number 161295 Total: 1,749.00
500405 Albert Pinon E Softball Alpine 3-  03/25/2025 162222 03/17/2025  Issued Softball Alpine 3-25-25 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-76 171.00 Employe 3579
25-25 [§
Reimburs
ement
500405 Albert Pinon E  Softball Anthony 3-  03/18/2025 162222 03/17/2025  Issued Softball Anthony 3-18- 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-76 171.00 Employe 3578
18-25 25 e
Reimburs
ement
500405 Albert Pinon E Softball Kermit 3-  03/31/2025 162222  03/17/2025  Issued Softball Kermit 3-31-25 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-76 171.00 Employe 3580
31-25 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 162222 Total: 513.00
500405 Albert Pinon E  Softball Presidio 4-  04/08/2025 162324 03/28/2025  Issued Softball Presidio 4-8-25 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-76 180.00 Employe 3581
8-25 e

Check Number 162324 Total:

Reimburs

ement
180.00
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500405 Albert Pinon E Softball playoff4-  04/24/2025 162421  04/16/2025  Issued Softball playoff 4-24-25 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 162.00 Employe 3597
24-25 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 162421 Total: 162.00
500405 Albert Pinon E Softball Odessa  04/25/2025 162451  04/25/2025  Issued Softball Odessa fuel 4- 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 100.00 Employe 3612
fuel 4-25-25 25-25 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 162451 Total: 100.00
501160 Albert Realyvasquez E Track Alpine 4-3-  04/03/2025 162359  04/04/2025 Issued  Track Alpine 4-3-25 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 207.00 Employe 3586
25 €
Reimburs
ement
501160 Albert Realyvasquez E  Track Denver City  04/09/2025 162359  04/04/2025  Issued Track Denver City 4-9- 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 560.00 Employe 3588
4-9-25 25 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 162359 Total: 767.00
501160 Albert Realyvasquez E Track Abilene 4-  04/17/2025 162422  04/16/2025  Issued Track Abilene 4-17-25 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 515.00 Employe 3595
17-25 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 162422 Total: 515.00
501206 Alejandro Olvera E LSSSCA 2024  11/03/2024 752 10/28/2024 Issued  Goal 2, Obj. 2, Str. 7 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 142.00 Employe 3474
Meals e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 752 Total: 142.00
501206 Alejandro Olvera E Solution Tree;  02/10/2025 775  01/31/2025 Issued  Goal 2, Obj. 2, Str. 7 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 269.00 Employe 3523
Austin, TX e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 775 Total: 269.00
21071 Alfonso Barraza V 2501  04/08/2025 162393  04/11/2025 Issued CTE Staff Catering for 199-11-6499-00-001-22-0-00 200.00 PO 155587

4-14-25
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Check Number 162393 Total: 200.00
500409 Alicia Alvarado LSSSCA 2024  11/03/2024 744 10/28/2024  Issued  Goal 2, Ob;. 2, Str. 7 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 109.00 Employe 3473
Meals e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 744 Total: 109.00
500409 Alicia Alvarado Solution Tree;  02/10/2025 765 01/31/2025 Issued  Goal 2, Obj. 2, Str. 7 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 269.00 Employe 3518
Austin, TX e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 765 Total: 269.00
500732 Alma Erives La Cosecha 2024  11/13/2024 757 11/08/2024  Issued La Cosecha 2024 - 263-13-6411-00-999-25-0-00 2025 204.00 Employe 3487
Meals e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 757 Total: 204.00
500732 Alma Erives Solution Tree;  02/10/2025 768  01/31/2025 Issued  Goal 2, Obj. 2, Str. 7 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 169.00 Employe 3515
Austin, TX e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 768 Total: 169.00
21112 Aloha Foods, LLC 11157  09/23/2024 161611  10/30/2024  Issued Kettle Corn bags 461-11-6399-00-001-11-0-01 1,862.50 PO 155218
Check Number 161611 Total: 1,862.50
500987 Alonso Delgado Tennis Irvin HS 9-  09/06/2024 161254  09/06/2024  Issued Tennis Irvin HS 9-6-24 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-78 180.00 Employe 3429
6-24 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 161254 Total: 180.00
500987 Alonso Delgado Ft. Stockton Tennis ~ 10/08/2024 161479  10/04/2024  Issued Ft. Stockton Tennis 10- 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 640.00 Employe 3456
10-8-24 8-24 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 161479 Total: 640.00
500987 Alonso Delgado Tennis Clint 2-14-  02/14/2025 162123  02/20/2025 Issued  Tennis Clint 2-14-25 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 108.00 Employe 3552
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500987 Alonso Delgado E 25 02/14/2025 162123  02/20/2025 Issued  Tennis Clint 2-14-25 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 e
Reimburs
ement
500987 Alonso Delgado E  Tennis San Elizario  02/21/2025 162123 02/20/2025 Issued Tennis San Elizario 2- 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 135.00 Employe 3553
2-21-25 21-25 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 162123 Total: 243.00
500987 Alonso Delgado E  Tennis Ft Hancock  02/28/2025 162164  02/27/2025 Issued Tennis Ft Hancock 2- 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 288.00 Employe 3564
2-28-25 28-25 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 162164 Total: 288.00
500987 Alonso Delgado E  Tennis Ft. Hancock  04/04/2025 162321  03/28/2025  Issued Tennis Ft. Hancock 4-4- 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 324.00 Employe 3585
4-4-25 25 €
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 162321 Total: 324.00
500987 Alonso Delgado E Tennis Alpine 4-  04/22/2025 162418  04/16/2025  Issued Tennis Alpine 4-22-25 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 567.00 Employe 3607
22-25 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 162418 Total: 567.00
500987 Alonso Delgado E Tennis Abilene 5-  05/06/2025 162450  04/25/2025 Issued Tennis Abilene 5-6-25 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 478.00 Employe 3609
6-25 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 162450 Total: 478.00
20776 Alyssa Frausto V 1-2025  02/03/2025 162104  02/14/2025 Issued Diagnostician services 199-11-6299-00-918-23-0-00 1,000.00 PO 155392
needed for support
Board approved contract
Check Number 162104 Total: 1,000.00
20776 Alyssa Frausto V 2-2025  02/18/2025 162162  02/27/2025 Issued Diagnostician services 199-11-6299-00-918-23-0-00 1,000.00 PO 155392

needed for support

Board approved contract
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Check Number 162162 Total: 1,000.00
20112 American Legacy Publishing V 523923 10/04/2024 161559  10/25/2024  Issued Teacher Edition 199-11-6399-00-044-11-0-00 19.95 PO 155086
20112 American Legacy Publishing V 523923  10/04/2024 161559  10/25/2024  Issued Nuestro Estado 199-11-6399-00-044-11-0-00 219.00 PO 155086
20112 American Legacy Publishing V 523923 10/04/2024 161559  10/25/2024  Issued Our State 199-11-6399-00-044-11-0-00 602.25 PO 155086
20112 American Legacy Publishing V 523923 10/04/2024 161559  10/25/2024  Issued Teacher Edition 199-11-6399-00-044-11-0-00 19.95 PO 155086
20112 American Legacy Publishing V 523923  10/04/2024 161559  10/25/2024  Issued Nuestra Comunidad en 199-11-6399-00-044-11-0-00 219.00 PO 155086
expansion
20112 American Legacy Publishing V 523923 10/04/2024 161559  10/25/2024  Issued Our Expanding 199-11-6399-00-044-11-0-00 602.25 PO 155086
Community
Check Number 161559 Total: 1,682.40
10027 Amerigas Propane, L.P. V 3167908592  08/30/2024 161427  09/30/2024  Issued Describe your new line 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-00 506.06 AP
item. Invoice
10027 Amerigas Propane, L.P. V 3168577644  09/17/2024 161427  09/30/2024  Issued Propane for 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-00 524.97 PO 154930
transportation
Check Number 161427 Total: 1,031.03
10027 Amerigas Propane, L.P. V 3169727678  10/23/2024 161533  10/23/2024  Issued Propane for 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-00 541.37 PO 154930
transportation
Check Number 161533 Total: 541.37
10027 Amerigas Propane, L.P. V 3170681862  11/19/2024 161722 11/22/2024  Issued Propane for 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-00 518.16 PO 154930
transportation
10027 Amerigas Propane, L.P. V 806106178  11/19/2024 161722 11/22/2024  IssuedPropane for district wide 199-51-6258-00-951-99-0-00 714.34 PO 154928
Check Number 161722 Total: 1,232.50
10027 Amerigas Propane, L.P. V 3171951543  12/20/2024 161874  01/09/2025  Issued Propane for 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-00 636.11 PO 154930
transportation
10027 Amerigas Propane, L.P. V 806129015  12/20/2024 161874  01/09/2025  IssuedPropane for district wide 199-51-6258-00-951-99-0-00 9,094.99 PO 154928
Check Number 161874 Total: 9,731.10
10027 Amerigas Propane, L.LP. V 3173399595  01/24/2025 161951  01/24/2025  Issued Propane for 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-00 213.96 PO 154930
transportation
10027 Amerigas Propane, L.P. V 806153127  01/24/2025 161951  01/24/2025  IssuedPropane for district wide 199-51-6258-00-951-99-0-00 11,342.37 PO 154928
Check Number 161951 Total: 11,556.33
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10027 Amerigas Propane, L.P. V 3174403467  02/19/2025 162108  02/20/2025  Issued Propane for 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-00 509.82 PO 154930
transportation
Check Number 162108 Total: 509.82
10027 Amerigas Propane, L.P. V 3175053108  03/07/2025 162191  03/07/2025  Issued Propane for 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-00 506.53 PO 154930
transportation
10027 Amerigas Propane, L.P. V 806179023  03/07/2025 162191  03/07/2025  IssuedPropane for district wide 199-51-6258-00-951-99-0-00 3,111.71 PO 154928
Check Number 162191 Total: 3,618.24
10027 Amerigas Propane, L.P. 3176206115  04/10/2025 162363  04/11/2025  Issued Propane for 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-00 450.09 PO 154930
transportation
10027 Amerigas Propane, L.P. V 806218178  04/10/2025 162363  04/11/2025  IssuedPropane for district wide 199-51-6258-00-951-99-0-00 9,173.62 PO 154928
Check Number 162363 Total: 9,623.71
20028 Amplify Education, Inc  V INV-307670  09/25/2024 161396  09/27/2024  Issued Texas G6-8 Student 429-11-6399-10-999-11-0-00 3,207.20 PO 154749
License
Check Number 161396 Total: 3,207.20
501350 Ana Horta Cortez  E TASBO Engage  02/23/2025 784 02/18/2025  Issued Meals for TASBO 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 204.00 Employe 3558
2025 Engage e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 784 Total: 204.00
501350 Ana Horta Cortez E TASBO 2025  02/26/2025 788  02/28/2025  Issued EPIA reimb for parking 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 35.00 Employe 3571
TASBO Engage 2025 [§
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 788 Total: 35.00
20456 Ann Morales V 1-2025  09/24/2024 161388  09/27/2024  Issued Evaluation services for 199-31-6299-00-918-23-0-00 550.00 PO 154945
2024-2025 School year
Board approved
contract: August
28,2024
Check Number 161388 Total: 550.00
20456 Ann Morales V 2-2025  10/25/2024 161659  11/08/2024  Issued Evaluation services for 199-31-6299-00-918-23-0-00 1,213.75 PO 154945

2024-2025 School year
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20456 Ann Morales V 2-2025  10/25/2024 161659  11/08/2024  Issued Board approved 199-31-6299-00-918-23-0-00
contract: August
28,2024
Check Number 161659 Total: 1,213.75
20456 Ann Morales V 3-2025  12/09/2024 161823  12/12/2024  Issued Evaluation services for 199-31-6299-00-918-23-0-00 1,230.00 PO 154945
2024-2025 School year
Board approved
contract: August
28,2024
Check Number 161823 Total: 1,230.00
20456 Ann Morales V 4-2025  02/13/2025 162103  02/14/2025 Issued Evaluation services for 199-31-6299-00-918-23-0-00 32.50 PO 154945
2024-2025 School year
Board approved
contract: August
28,2024
Check Number 162103 Total: 32.50
20456 Ann Morales V 5-2025  02/26/2025 162180  02/28/2025  Issued Evaluation services for 199-31-6299-00-918-23-0-00 65.00 PO 154945
2024-2025 School year
Board approved
contract: August
28,2024
Check Number 162180 Total: 65.00
20456 Ann Morales V 6-2025  03/03/2025 162257  03/21/2025  Issued Evaluation services for 199-31-6299-00-918-23-0-00 550.00 PO 154945
2024-2025 School year
Board approved
contract: August
28,2024
Check Number 162257 Total: 550.00
20456 Ann Morales V 7-2025  03/31/2025 162336  04/03/2025 Issued Evaluation services for 199-31-6299-00-918-23-0-00 550.00 PO 154945

2024-2025 School year

Board approved
contract: August
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Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
20456 Ann Morales V 7-2025  03/31/2025 162336  04/03/2025  Issued 28,2024 199-31-6299-00-918-23-0-00
Check Number 162336 Total: 550.00
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5170  09/12/2024 161293  09/13/2024  Issued Isonas Cloud License 199-52-6399-01-952-99-0-00 1,911.40 PO 154900
Renewal
Check Number 161293 Total: 1,911.40
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5180 10/16/2024 161522  10/18/2024  Issued FREIGHT 199-53-6395-00-953-99-0-00 240.00 PO 155052
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5180 10/16/2024 161522  10/18/2024  Issued APC Replacement 199-53-6395-00-953-99-0-00 200.24 PO 155052
Battery Cartridge # 123
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5180 10/16/2024 161522  10/18/2024  Issued APC Smart-UPS 750VA 199-53-6395-00-953-99-0-00 1,330.30 PO 155052
RM 2U 120V with Smar
Check Number 161522 Total: 1,770.54
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5196  10/21/2024 161667  11/08/2024  Issued Access Control System 429-52-6299-02-952-99-0-00 3,282.85 PO 155133
Check Number 161667 Total: 3,282.85
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC 5199  11/19/2024 161800  12/06/2024  Issued Building Access 429-52-6299-02-952-99-0-00 7,393.26 PO 155077
Controls for Cafeterias
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5200 11/19/2024 161800  12/06/2024  Issued Building Access 429-52-6299-02-952-99-0-00 13,048.94 PO 155077
Controls for Cafeterias
Check Number 161800 Total: 20,442.20
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5247  12/18/2024 161904 01/09/2025  Issued Freight 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-18 32.50 PO 155266
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5247  12/18/2024 161904 01/09/2025  Issued Wall mount for outdoor 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-18 129.51 PO 155266
dome
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5247  12/18/2024 161904 01/09/2025  Issued 3x4mp Mutli-Sensor 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-18 5,889.00 PO 155266
Outdoor Camera
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5247  12/18/2024 161904  01/09/2025 Issued  3x4mp Mutli-Sensor 289-52-6299-05-952-99-0-00 2023 17,667.00 PO 155266
Outdoor Camera
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5247  12/18/2024 161904 01/09/2025  Issued Freight 289-52-6299-05-952-99-0-00 2023 97.50 PO 155266
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5247  12/18/2024 161904 01/09/2025  Issued Wall mount for outdoor 289-52-6299-05-952-99-0-00 2023 388.53 PO 155266
dome
Check Number 161904 Total: 24,204.04
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5302  03/18/2025 162267  03/21/2025 Issued Corner Mount Bracket 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-18 196.83 PO 155431
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC 5302  03/18/2025 162267  03/21/2025  Issued 3x4MP (12MP) Multi- 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-18 2,944.50 PO 155431

Sensor Outdoor Vandal
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5302  03/18/2025 162267  03/21/2025  Issued Freight 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-18 32.50 PO 155431
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5302  03/18/2025 162267  03/21/2025  Issued Shroud Mount Bracket 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-18 92.30 PO 155431
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5302  03/18/2025 162267  03/21/2025  Issued 3x4MP (12MP) Multi- 289-52-6299-05-952-99-0-00 2023 8,833.50 PO 155431
Sensor Outdoor Vandal
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5302  03/18/2025 162267  03/21/2025  Issued Freight 289-52-6299-05-952-99-0-00 2023 97.50 PO 155431
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5302  03/18/2025 162267  03/21/2025 Issued Shroud Mount Bracket 289-52-6299-05-952-99-0-00 2023 276.88 PO 155431
21049 APIC Solutions Texas LLC V 5302  03/18/2025 162267  03/21/2025 Issued Corner Mount Bracket 289-52-6299-05-952-99-0-00 2023 590.49 PO 155431
Check Number 162267 Total: 13,064.50
10033 Apple, Inc. 'V MB10035382  09/11/2024 161280  09/13/2024  Issued To allow teachers to 263-11-6399-00-999-25-0-00 2024 1,116.00 PO 154981
monitor students' work
on the HMH website in
real-time
10033 Apple, Inc. 'V MB10399346  09/12/2024 161280  09/13/2024  Issued To allow teachers to 263-11-6399-00-999-25-0-00 2024 476.00 PO 154981
monitor students' work
on the HMH website in
real-time
Check Number 161280 Total: 1,592.00
10033 Apple, Inc. 'V MBI19817315  10/02/2024 161481 10/17/2024  Issued To allow teachers to 263-11-6399-00-999-25-0-00 2024 2,512.00 PO 154981
monitor students' work
on the HMH website in
real-time
Check Number 161481 Total: 2,512.00
10033 Apple, Inc. 'V MB09793969  09/10/2024 162223  03/21/2025  Issued Devices will be used by 263-11-6399-00-999-25-0-00 2025 4,929.50 PO 154985
EB students
Check Number 162223 Total: 4,929.50
10033 Apple, Inc. 'V MB66372426  04/10/2025 162364  04/11/2025 Issued iPads and accessories 211-11-6399-26-041-30-0-00 2025 1,311.00 PO 155555
for teachers
Check Number 162364 Total: 1,311.00
21137 Apptegy, Inc 'V INV28225  03/13/2025 162270  03/21/2025 Issued Web host onboarding 199-53-6399-01-953-99-0-00 7,047.00 PO 155521
Check Number 162270 Total: 7,047.00
21063 Arusa Enterprises V 2501061  01/08/2025 161936  01/16/2025  Issued Electrical supplies 199-51-6319-00-951-99-0-00 737.48 PO 155261

district wide
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
Check Number 161936 Total: 737.48
20705 Asset Panda LLC V INV00005508  09/16/2024 161318  09/20/2024  Issued Asset Panda Inventory 199-53-6399-01-953-99-0-00 4,704.40 PO 154902
System License
Renewal
Check Number 161318 Total: 4,704.40
20009 Association of Texas V 09/25/2024 161405  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 76.86 Payroll 13885
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 161405 Total: 76.86
20009 Association of Texas V 09/25/2024 161406  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 76.86 Payroll 13918
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 161406 Total: 76.86
20009 Association of Texas V 10/24/2024 161583  10/25/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 76.86 Payroll 13951
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 161583 Total: 76.86
20009 Association of Texas V 10/24/2024 161584  10/25/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 76.86 Payroll 13983
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 161584 Total: 76.86
20009 Association of Texas V 11/22/2024 161764  11/22/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 76.86 Payroll 14013
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 161764 Total: 76.86
20009 Association of Texas V 11/22/2024 161765  11/22/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 76.86 Payroll 14045
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 161765 Total: 76.86
20009 Association of Texas V 12/19/2024 161870  12/19/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 76.86 Payroll 14080
Professional Educator Disburse
ment

Check Number 161870 Total:

76.86
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ndor(s): ALL . . . . Date: 202
Vendor®s) Paid Invoice Listing e 0o/06R0n
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM

VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag  Invoice Number Invoice Date Check Number Date Status  Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount  Type Doc ID
20009 Association of Texas V 12/19/2024 161871  12/19/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 76.86  Payroll 14113
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 161871 Total: 76.86
20009 Association of Texas V 01/28/2025 162012  01/31/2025  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 76.86  Payroll 14146
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 162012 Total: 76.86
20009 Association of Texas V 01/28/2025 162013  01/31/2025  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 76.86  Payroll 14180
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 162013 Total: 76.86
20009 Association of Texas V 02/21/2025 162149  02/21/2025  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 76.86  Payroll 14213
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 162149 Total: 76.86
20009 Association of Texas V 02/21/2025 162150  02/21/2025  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 76.86  Payroll 14246
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 162150 Total: 76.86
20009 Association of Texas V 08/28/2023 162278  03/26/2025  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 75.46  Payroll 13068
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 162278 Total: 75.46
20009 Association of Texas V 08/28/2023 162279  03/26/2025  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 75.46  Payroll 13036
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 162279 Total: 75.46
20009 Association of Texas V 09/27/2023 162280  03/26/2025  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 75.46 Payroll 13100
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 162280 Total: 75.46
20009 Association of Texas V 09/27/2023 162281  03/26/2025  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 75.46  Payroll 13132
Professional Educator Disburse
ment

Page 13



Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
Check Number 162281 Total: 75.46
20009 Association of Texas V 03/25/2025 162303  03/28/2025  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 76.86 Payroll 14276
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 162303 Total: 76.86
20009 Association of Texas V 03/25/2025 162304  03/28/2025  Issued 199-00-2159-00-005-00-0-00 76.86 Payroll 14309
Professional Educator Disburse
ment
Check Number 162304 Total: 76.86
10040 Athletic Supply, Inc. V 10321579  09/30/2024 161482  10/17/2024  Issued JH Girls Basketball 181-36-6399-00-041-91-0-74 173.00 PO 155074
equipment
10040 Athletic Supply, Inc. 80017201  10/04/2024 161482  10/17/2024  Issued Football equipment 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-70 656.05 PO 155041
10040 Athletic Supply, Inc. V 80017263  10/07/2024 161482  10/17/2024  Issued Volleyball equipment 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-71 999.08 PO 155066
Check Number 161482 Total: 1,828.13
10040 Athletic Supply, Inc. 'V 10338979  10/28/2024 161589  10/30/2024  Issued Boys Basketball 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-73 3,057.60 PO 155095
uniforms
Check Number 161589 Total: 3,057.60
10040 Athletic Supply, Inc. 'V 80018689  11/11/2024 161689  11/15/2024  Issued Basketball uniforms 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-73 464.85 PO 155210
Check Number 161689 Total: 464.85
10040 Athletic Supply, Inc. V 10339651 10/29/2024 161875 01/09/2025 Issued  HS Football material 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-70 361.31 PO 155090
10040 Athletic Supply, Inc. 'V 10340101  10/29/2024 161875 01/09/2025  Issued JH Basketball 181-36-6399-00-041-91-0-73 523.23 PO 155208
equipment
Check Number 161875 Total: 884.54
10040 Athletic Supply, Inc. 'V 80020698 01/16/2025 161952  01/24/2025  Issued Softball equipment 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-76 1,027.45 PO 155291
Check Number 161952 Total: 1,027.45
10040 Athletic Supply, Inc. V 80021594  02/13/2025 162109  02/20/2025  Issued Tennis equipment 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-78 2,309.00 PO 155440
10040 Athletic Supply, Inc. 80021747  02/19/2025 162109  02/20/2025  Issued Softball equipment 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-76 355.98 PO 155473
10040 Athletic Supply, Inc. V 80021747  02/19/2025 162109  02/20/2025  Issued Softball equipment 181-36-6399-00-041-91-0-76 223.70 PO 155473
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
Check Number 162109 Total: 2,888.68
10040 Athletic Supply, Inc. V 80022266  03/11/2025 162224  03/21/2025  Issued Track supplies 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-77 278.65 PO 155447
Check Number 162224 Total: 278.65
10040 Athletic Supply, Inc. 'V 10412200  04/07/2025 162365  04/11/2025  Issued HS Tennis balls 181-36-6399-00-041-91-0-78 280.14 PO 155550
Check Number 162365 Total: 280.14
20207 Atul Kumer V 21197  04/07/2025 162403  04/16/2025  Issued Student graduation 244-11-6399-00-001-22-0-01 2025 1,290.30 PO 155515
stoles
Check Number 162403 Total: 1,290.30
20647 AVID Center V SIN030730  09/24/2024 200001601  01/17/2025  Issued DDL Replacement, 211-11-6399-00-001-30-0-03 2025 6,109.00 Check 99690
membership Request
Check Number 200001601 Total: 6,109.00
10044 B&H Wholesale V 10630391  02/25/2025 162366  04/11/2025  Issued PBIS Incentives 289-11-6399-00-999-11-8-00 2024 612.50 PO 155471
Check Number 162366 Total: 612.50
10050 Barnes & Noble V 4570735  08/13/2024 161235  09/06/2024  Issued Misc. items for librarian 282-12-6399-00-999-30-1-00 2021 178.31 PO 154724
PD
10050 Barnes & Noble V 4570735  08/13/2024 161235  09/06/2024  Issued Misc. items for librarian 282-12-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 221.69 PO 154724
PD
Check Number 161235 Total: 400.00
10050 Barnes & Noble V 4581372  09/18/2024 161528  10/18/2024  Issued Leadershift Workbook: 282-13-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2021 79.95 PO 154999
Making
the Essential Changes
Every Leader Must
Embrace
Check Number 161528 Total: 79.95
10050 Barnes & Noble V 4614089  01/30/2025 162055  02/12/2025  Issued Title IIT Virtual 263-61-6499-00-999-25-0-00 2025 95.80 PO 155391
Engagement Event for
Families
Check Number 162055 Total: 95.80
10050 Barnes & Noble V 4622864  03/03/2025 162282  03/28/2025  Issued Small group books used 211-11-6399-26-041-30-0-00 2025 704.00 PO 155477

for 7th & 8th
intervention during
Blended Learning
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
10050 Barnes & Noble V 4622864  03/03/2025 162282  03/28/2025  Issued groups 211-11-6399-26-041-30-0-00 2025
Check Number 162282 Total: 704.00
20353 Barnes and Noble Book Store V 0770  09/13/2024 161311  09/20/2024  Issued Textbooks for college 199-11-6321-00-001-38-0-00 5,946.20 PO 154988
students Fall Semester
2024
Check Number 161311 Total: 5,946.20
20353 Barnes and Noble Book Store V 224498  02/10/2025 162085  02/13/2025  Issued EPCC textbooks 199-11-6321-00-001-38-0-00 2,506.94 PO 155437
Check Number 162085 Total: 2,506.94
20353 Barnes and Noble Book Store V 225488  02/24/2025 162256  03/21/2025  Issued EPCC textbooks 199-11-6321-00-001-38-0-00 546.00 PO 155437
20353 Barnes and Noble Book Store 9753  02/20/2025 162256  03/21/2025  Issued EPCC textbooks 199-11-6321-00-001-38-0-00 546.00 PO 155437
Check Number 162256 Total: 1,092.00
21055 Beereaders V 151 10/11/2024 161577  10/25/2024  Issued Site License 199-11-6399-00-044-30-0-00 500.00 PO 154919
Check Number 161577 Total: 500.00
10054 Bernie Del Hierro 'V Tornillo HS VB2 10/06/2024 161483  10/17/2024  1Issued  Volleyball Preseason 181-36-6299-00-001-91-0-00 1,020.00 PO 155036
2024 2024
10054 Bernie Del Hierro 'V Tornillo MS FB2  10/05/2024 161483  10/17/2024  Issued JH Football Preseason 181-36-6299-00-041-91-0-00 730.00 PO 155043
2024 2024
Check Number 161483 Total: 1,750.00
10054 Bernie Del Hierro 'V TORNILLO  12/02/2024 161826  12/13/2024  Issued HS Football Preseason 181-36-6299-00-001-91-0-00 3,542.50 PO 155037
HSFB2 2024 2024
10054 Bernie Del Hierro 'V TORNILLO  12/02/2024 161826  12/13/2024  Issued  Volleyball Preseason 181-36-6299-00-001-91-0-00 6,314.50 PO 155036
HSVB2 2024 2024
Check Number 161826 Total: 9,857.00
10054 Bernie Del Hierro 'V TORNILLO MS  01/20/2025 161993  01/31/2025  Issued JH Basketball preseason 181-36-6299-00-001-91-0-00 1,465.00 PO 155211
BB2 2024 quote
10054 Bernie Del Hierro  V TORNILLO MS  01/21/2025 161993  01/31/2025 Issued JH Football Preseason 181-36-6299-00-041-91-0-00 577.50 PO 155043
SC2 2024 2024
Check Number 161993 Total: 2,042.50
10054 Bernie Del Hierro V TORNILLO HS  02/16/2025 162168  02/28/2025  IssuedHS Basketball preseason 181-36-6299-00-001-91-0-00 8,092.50 PO 155212
BB2 2024 quote
Check Number 162168 Total: 8,092.50
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ndor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
vendort) Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
21062 Black Stallion Contractors, V 1997 10/21/2024 161578  10/25/2024  Issued 6ft high rock wall 429-81-6629-02-952-99-0-00 74,300.00 PO 154640
Inc.
Check Number 161578 Total: 74,300.00
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 44402-44403  08/31/2024 200001522  09/27/2024  Issued legal fees 199-41-6211-00-727-99-0-00 95.00  Check 97668
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 44402-44403  08/31/2024 200001522  09/27/2024  Issued legal fees 199-41-6211-00-750-99-0-00 95.00  Check 97668
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 44402-44403  08/31/2024 200001522  09/27/2024  Issued legal fees 199-41-6211-00-702-99-0-00 490.00  Check 97668
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 45369-45370  09/25/2024 200001522  09/27/2024  Issued legal fees 199-41-6211-00-727-99-0-00 285.00  Check 97667
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 45369-45370  09/25/2024 200001522  09/27/2024  Issued legal fees 199-41-6211-00-750-99-0-00 412.00 Check 97667
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 45369-45370  09/25/2024 200001522 09/27/2024  Issued legal fees 199-41-6211-00-702-99-0-00 1,045.00  Check 97667
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 45369-45370  09/25/2024 200001522  09/27/2024  Issued legal fees 199-41-6211-00-701-99-0-00 95.00  Check 97667
Wallace P.C. Request
Check Number 200001522 Total: 2,517.00
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 45571  10/14/2024 200001546  11/01/2024  Issued Legal fees 199-41-6211-00-750-99-0-00 209.00  Check 98249
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & 45571  10/14/2024 200001546  11/01/2024  Issued Legal fees 199-41-6211-00-701-99-0-00 38.00 Check 98249
Wallace P.C. Request
Check Number 200001546 Total: 247.00
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 45753 10/01/2024 200001572  12/06/2024  Issued legal fees 199-41-6211-00-750-99-0-00 361.00 Check 98970
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 45753  10/01/2024 200001572 12/06/2024  Issued legal fees 199-41-6211-00-702-99-0-00 228.00  Check 98970
Wallace P.C. Request
Check Number 200001572 Total: 589.00
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 45914  12/09/2024 200001623  02/21/2025  Issued Legal fees 199-41-6211-00-727-99-0-00 152.00  Check 100491
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 45914 12/09/2024 200001623  02/21/2025  Issued Legal fees 199-41-6211-00-750-99-0-00 76.00  Check 100491
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 45914  12/09/2024 200001623  02/21/2025  Issued Legal fees 199-41-6211-00-702-99-0-00 455.00 Check 100491
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 45914  12/09/2024 200001623  02/21/2025  Issued Legal fees 199-41-6211-00-701-99-0-00 114.00  Check 100491
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 46257  02/07/2025 200001623  02/21/2025  Issued Legal fees 199-41-6211-00-750-99-0-00 434.00 Check 100492
Wallace P.C. Request
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 46257  02/07/2025 200001623  02/21/2025  Issued Legal fees 199-41-6211-00-702-99-0-00 228.00 Check 100492
Wallace P.C. Request
Check Number 200001623 Total: 1,459.00
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 46456  03/07/2025 200001652  04/04/2025  Issued Legal Services 199-41-6211-00-727-99-0-00 266.00 Check 101318
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 46456  03/07/2025 200001652  04/04/2025  Issued Legal Services 199-41-6211-00-702-99-0-00 969.00 Check 101318
Wallace P.C. Request
Check Number 200001652 Total: 1,235.00
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 46602-46603  04/03/2025 200001659  04/11/2025  Issued Legal services 199-41-6211-00-727-99-0-00 76.00 Check 101391
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & 46602-46603  04/03/2025 200001659  04/11/2025  Issued Legal services 199-41-6211-00-750-99-0-00 114.00  Check 101391
Wallace P.C. Request
20490 Blanco Ordonez Mata & V 46602-46603  04/03/2025 200001659  04/11/2025  Issued Legal services 199-41-6211-00-702-99-0-00 152.00 Check 101391
Wallace P.C. Request
Check Number 200001659 Total: 342.00
10062 Blick Art Materials V 4017927  10/16/2024 161550  10/25/2024  Issued Art Instructional 199-11-6399-00-001-11-0-00 18.00 PO 155116
material
Check Number 161550 Total: 18.00
10062 Blick Art Materials V 3940739  10/04/2024 161571  10/25/2024  Issued Art Instructional 199-11-6399-00-001-11-0-00 120.94 PO 155116
material
Check Number 161571 Total: 120.94
10062 Blick Art Materials V 4871734  02/13/2025 162192  03/07/2025  Issued Art instructional 199-11-6399-00-001-11-0-00 116.03 PO 155458
supplies
Check Number 162192 Total: 116.03
10062 Blick Art Materials V 5186050  04/02/2025 162367  04/11/2025  Issued Art instructional 289-11-6399-00-999-30-0-00 2025 377.90 PO 155553
material
Check Number 162367 Total: 377.90
20511 Blue Daisy Consulting, LLC V 3894  07/26/2024 161312  09/20/2024  Issued Summer Staff inservice 211-13-6299-00-999-30-0-00 2024 18,400.00  Check 97034
Package Request
Check Number 161312 Total: 18,400.00
21121  border outdoors of el paso  V 12091656  11/06/2024 161713  11/15/2024  Issued Installation of 199-41-6299-00-750-99-0-00 1,521.00 PO 155271

LLC

commercial holiday
lighting

Check Number 161713 Total:

1,521.00
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
21121  border outdoors of el paso  V 12091675  11/15/2024 161756  11/22/2024  Issued Installation of 199-41-6299-00-750-99-0-00 1,479.00 PO 155271
LLC commercial holiday
lighting
Check Number 161756 Total: 1,479.00
21121  border outdoors of el paso  V 12091675-1  11/15/2024 161757  11/22/2024  Issued Installation of 865-00-2191-03-750-01-0-00 4,605.00 PO 155293
LLC commercial lighting
Check Number 161757 Total: 4,605.00
501096 Brandyn Flores E Baseball Presidio  04/17/2025 162322 03/28/2025  Issued Baseball Presidio 4-17- 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-75 297.00 Employe 3584
4-17-25 25 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 162322 Total: 297.00
501096 Brandyn Flores E  Baseball Alpine 4-  04/01/2025 162323 03/28/2025 Issued Baseball Alpine 4-1-25 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-75 297.00 Employe 3582
1-25 e
Reimburs
ement
501096 Brandyn Flores E  Baseball Kermit4-  04/08/2025 162323  03/28/2025  Issued Baseball Kermit 4-8-25 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-75 297.00 Employe 3583
8-25 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 162323 Total: 594.00
10068 Bsn Sports Collegiate V 929465208  04/04/2025 200001660  04/11/2025  Issued Softball uniforms 865-00-2191-08-001-08-0-00 105.93 PO 155512
Check Number 200001660 Total: 105.93
21100  Bull Valley Software, Inc. V 00014102  12/12/2024 161905  01/09/2025  IssuedDocumentLok Licensing 199-53-6399-01-953-99-0-00 8,633.00 PO 155195
Fee
Check Number 161905 Total: 8,633.00
10070 C & M Plaque & Trophy Inc. V 69118  08/28/2024 200001502  09/13/2024  Issued Cross country awards 181-36-6499-00-001-91-0-00 408.60 PO 154896
10070 C & M Plaque & Trophy Inc. V 69191  09/10/2024 200001502  09/13/2024  Issued Cross country medals 181-36-6499-00-041-91-0-00 132.00 PO 154989
Check Number 200001502 Total: 540.60
10070 C & M Plaque & Trophy Inc. V 69318  09/25/2024 200001513  09/27/2024 TIssued Retirement award for 199-41-6499-00-727-99-0-00 42.00 PO 155076
Carlos Samaniego
Check Number 200001513 Total: 42.00
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National Institute

Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
10070 C & M Plaque & Trophy Inc. V 69697  11/18/2024 200001561  11/22/2024  Issued Retirement plaques for 199-41-6499-00-727-99-0-00 126.00 PO 155264
employees:
Georgina Miramontes
Yvette Sierra
Jesus Gonzalez
Check Number 200001561 Total: 126.00
10070 C & M Plaque & Trophy Inc. V 70024  12/18/2024 200001593  01/09/2025  Issued Retirement plaque 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 82.50 PO 155353
Check Number 200001593 Total: 82.50
10070 C & M Plaque & Trophy Inc. V 69690  11/15/2024 200001594  01/17/2025 Issued P5020 ROSEWOOD 199-41-6499-00-702-99-0-00 78.00 PO 155269
ROUNDED PLAQUE
8X10
Check Number 200001594 Total: 78.00
10070 C & M Plaque & Trophy Inc. V 70173 01/13/2025 200001602  01/17/2025  Issued Years of Service Plaque 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 84.00 PO 155376
for Mr. Silva
Check Number 200001602 Total: 84.00
10070 C & M Plaque & Trophy Inc. V 70674  03/21/2025 200001644  03/28/2025 Issued HS Track meet medals 181-36-6499-00-001-91-0-00 1,819.35 PO 155531
Check Number 200001644 Total: 1,819.35
20735 Cadlwell Automotive V R1277541 10/10/2024 161531  10/18/2024  Issued 2024 express passenger 199-11-6639-00-001-22-0-00 52,518.00 PO 154298
Partners, LLC van
Check Number 161531 Total: 52,518.00
20928 Calian Corp V 504090  09/30/2024 161470  10/04/2024  Issued Maintenance and repairs 199-53-6299-00-953-99-0-00 100.00 PO 154961
services for 2024-2025
school year.
Check Number 161470 Total: 100.00
20928 Calian Corp V 508152  01/31/2025 162044  02/07/2025  Issued Maintenance and repairs 199-53-6299-00-953-99-0-00 1,000.00 PO 154961
services for 2024-2025
school year.
Check Number 162044 Total: 1,000.00
21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. V 3101829  08/29/2024 161252 09/06/2024  Issued Program Management 429-13-6299-13-001-11-0-00 1,090.91 PO 154883
Check Number 161252 Total: 1,090.91
21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. V 1040124  06/18/2024 161325  09/20/2024  Issued LongtLive+Math The 429-13-6411-10-999-11-0-00 3,600.00 PO 154739
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Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
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21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. 'V 1040124  06/18/2024 161325  09/20/2024  Issued General Attendee 429-13-6411-10-999-11-0-00
Check Number 161325 Total: 3,600.00
21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. V 3102946  09/24/2024 161401  09/27/2024  Issued Program Management 429-13-6299-13-001-11-0-00 2,181.82 PO 154883
Check Number 161401 Total: 2,181.82
21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. V 3103310  09/27/2024 161435  09/30/2024  Issued Program Management 429-13-6299-13-001-11-0-00 5,681.82 PO 154883
Check Number 161435 Total: 5,681.82
21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. 'V 3103926  10/18/2024 161547  10/23/2024  Issued Program Management 429-13-6299-13-001-11-0-00 5,331.82 PO 154883
Check Number 161547 Total: 5,331.82
21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. V 3104360  10/31/2024 161665 11/08/2024  Issued Program Management 429-13-6299-13-001-11-0-00 4,090.91 PO 154883
21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. 'V 3104471  10/31/2024 161665 11/08/2024  Issued Program Management 429-13-6299-13-001-11-0-00 2,750.00 PO 154883
Check Number 161665 Total: 6,840.91
21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. V 3104937  11/25/2024 161782  12/06/2024  Issued Program Management 429-13-6299-13-001-11-0-00 12,500.00 PO 154883
Check Number 161782 Total: 12,500.00
21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. V 1043139  01/03/2025 161903  01/09/2025  Issued Carnegie Math 429-13-6411-13-041-11-0-00 3,600.00 PO 155355
Conference registration
fee, flight, hotel and
meals for Mr. Moreno.
Check Number 161903 Total: 3,600.00
21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. V 3105906  01/15/2025 161935  01/16/2025  Issued Program Management 429-13-6299-13-001-11-0-00 9,422.73 PO 154883
Check Number 161935 Total: 9,422.73
21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. 'V 3105070  12/09/2024 161970  01/24/2025  Issued PL Math Onsite 429-13-6299-10-999-11-0-00 6,833.34 PO 155256
Coaching & Support
Check Number 161970 Total: 6,833.34
21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. 'V 3106313  01/31/2025 162046  02/07/2025  Issued Program Management 429-13-6299-13-001-11-0-00 9,750.00 PO 154883
21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. V 3106392 01/31/2025 162046  02/07/2025  Issued Program Management 429-13-6299-13-001-11-0-00 7,000.00 PO 154883
Check Number 162046 Total: 16,750.00
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21033 Carnegie Learning Inc. 'V 3107108  03/20/2025 162319  03/28/2025  Issued Describe your new line 429-13-6299-10-999-11-0-00 3,416.67 AP
item. Invoice
Check Number 162319 Total: 3,416.67
20955 CATCH Global Foundation V 5027  09/12/2024 161291  09/13/2024  Issued Catch K-8 Health and 199-11-6399-00-044-11-0-00 649.00 PO 154921
PE Package
Check Number 161291 Total: 649.00
10079 CDW-G V ADIGE5SW  03/04/2025 162225  03/21/2025  Issued Hamilton Deluxe 211-11-6399-26-041-30-0-00 2025 750.00 PO 155497
Headset
10079 CDW-G V ADIT78S  03/06/2025 162225  03/21/2025  Issued Hamilton Deluxe 211-11-6399-26-041-30-0-00 2025 1,305.00 PO 155499
Headset
Check Number 162225 Total: 2,055.00
10080 Ced-Triangle Electric -E1  V 1994-1091219  10/10/2024 161484  10/17/2024  Issued District wide 199-51-6319-00-951-99-0-00 95.76 PO 155094
Paso
Check Number 161484 Total: 95.76
10080 Ced-Triangle Electric -E1  V 1994-1091566  10/16/2024 161508  10/18/2024  Issued District wide 199-51-6319-00-951-99-0-00 550.25 PO 155094
Paso
Check Number 161508 Total: 550.25
10080 Ced-Triangle Electric -E1  V 1994-1091624  10/17/2024 161534  10/23/2024  Issued District wide 199-51-6319-00-951-99-0-00 45.00 PO 155094
Paso
Check Number 161534 Total: 45.00
10080 Ced-Triangle Electric -E1  V 1994-1093818  12/04/2024 161783  12/06/2024  Issued District wide 199-51-6319-00-951-99-0-00 489.28 PO 155094
Paso
Check Number 161783 Total: 489.28
20368 CEV Multimedia Ltd V INV-11524  12/06/2024 200001577  12/13/2024  Issued CTE licenses 199-11-6399-00-001-22-0-00 2,600.00 PO 155300
Check Number 200001577 Total: 2,600.00
21136 CHAMPULLC V 2513  04/11/2025 162414  04/16/2025  Issued STAAR Rally 244-11-6299-00-001-22-0-01 2025 1,500.00 PO 155567
Check Number 162414 Total: 1,500.00
20022 Citibank V 112-5246499-  08/29/2024 161245  09/06/2024  Issued Purchase misc. items for 282-61-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2021 417.56 PO 154893
3453825 district events
Check Number 161245 Total: 417.56
20022 Citibank V 41.9UCZ  04/29/2024 161266  09/12/2024  Issued Computer Science 199-13-6411-00-916-22-0-00 369.96 PO 154584

Assoc Conference flight
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20022 Citibank V 41.9UCZ  04/29/2024 161266  09/12/2024  Issued for Mr. Bonilla 199-13-6411-00-916-22-0-00
Check Number 161266 Total: 369.96
20022 Citibank V 114-4394524-  07/23/2024 161278  09/13/2024  Issued Items for BOY open 282-13-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2021 32.28 PO 154773
7441845 house
Check Number 161278 Total: 32.28
20022 Citibank V ANSYYE  05/29/2024 161279  09/13/2024  Issued Flight reservations for 429-13-6411-10-999-11-0-00 829.92 PO 154689
Mrs. Otero and Mrs.
Espinoza (Math
Carnegie Conference
June 24-27)
Check Number 161279 Total: 829.92
20022 Citibank V 112-6298550-  08/22/2024 161284  09/13/2024  Issued Tuba bell covers for 461-11-6399-00-001-11-0-01 53.97 PO 154859
8061006 band instruments
Check Number 161284 Total: 53.97
20022 Citibank V 114-4394524-  07/23/2024 161285 09/13/2024  Issued To purchase items for 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 8.06 PO 153736
7441845-2 Finance Department.
Check Number 161285 Total: 8.06
20022 Citibank V 2062583-Bullard  09/14/2024 161301  09/20/2024  Issued Flight and hotel for 199-00-1410-00-701-00-0-00 674.46 PO 154800
MASBA 2024 - Marlene
Bullard
Check Number 161301 Total: 674.46
20022 Citibank V 1151294  09/16/2024 161302  09/20/2024  Issued 2024 Fall Special 263-61-6399-00-999-25-0-00 2024 680.00 PO 155021
Programs Conference -
Sessions for parents of
EBs
Check Number 161302 Total: 680.00
20022 Citibank V 2071083-  09/14/2024 161303  09/20/2024  Issued Hotel & flight for 199-00-1410-00-701-00-0-00 989.59 PO 154880
VegaBarrio MASBA -
Superintendent
Check Number 161303 Total: 989.59
20022 Citibank V 2062574-Vega  09/14/2024 161304  09/20/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 MASBA 199-00-1410-00-701-00-0-00 674.40 PO 154801
- E. Vega & 1. Estrada
Check Number 161304 Total: 674.40
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20022 Citibank V 2062576-Estrada  09/15/2024 161305 09/20/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 MASBA 199-00-1410-00-701-00-0-00 899.28 PO 154801
- E. Vega & 1. Estrada
Check Number 161305 Total: 899.28
20022 Citibank V 3R85PY  09/13/2024 161306  09/20/2024  Issued Flight for TASA/TASB 199-41-6419-05-702-99-0-00 491.96 PO 154969
Check Number 161306 Total: 491.96
20022 Citibank V 2062582-Saldana  09/14/2024 161307  09/20/2024  Issued Flight and hotel for 199-00-1410-00-701-00-0-00 674.46 PO 154798
MASBA 2024 - Maria
Saldana
Check Number 161307 Total: 674.46
20022 Citibank V 112-6006500- 09/13/2024 161308  09/20/2024  Issued Mx. Flower Headband 289-11-6399-00-044-30-0-00 2024 62.99 PO 154874
1033847
20022 Citibank V 112-6006500-  09/13/2024 161308  09/20/2024  Issued  Mariachi Charro Hat 289-11-6399-00-044-30-0-00 2024 449.94 PO 154874
1033847
20022 Citibank V 112-6006500-  09/13/2024 161308  09/20/2024  Issued Hair Bun Donut maker 289-11-6399-00-044-30-0-00 2024 74.80 PO 154874
1033847 ring
Check Number 161308 Total: 587.73
20022 Citibank V 2062585-Bosquez  09/14/2024 161309  09/20/2024  Issued Flight and hotel for 199-00-1410-00-701-00-0-00 674.46 PO 154799
MASBA 2024 - Ofelia
Bosquez
Check Number 161309 Total: 674.46
20022 Citibank V 306-Aguirre  05/13/2024 161340  09/25/2024  Issued MEGACON 2024 101-35-6411-00-901-99-0-00 234.23 PO 154416
Conference Hotel
Check Number 161340 Total: 23423
20022 Citibank V 4XQTZP  05/01/2024 161354  09/26/2024  Issued Flight & Hotel for 211-13-6411-26-999-11-0-00 2023 594.96 PO 154552
Technology
Instructional Specialist
Check Number 161354 Total: 594.96
20022 Citibank V 59F3A0D9-0001  09/23/2024 161355  09/26/2024  Issued Al voice generator for 199-53-6399-01-953-99-0-00 228.00 PO 155065
district communication
w/parents, videos, etc.
Check Number 161355 Total: 228.00
20022 Citibank V 212-Elias  09/20/2024 161356  09/26/2024  Issued Hotel rooms for Cross 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-72 102.46 PO 155050

Country Roundrock 9-
19-24

Page 24



Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
Check Number 161356 Total: 102.46
20022 Citibank V 203-Elias  09/20/2024 161357  09/26/2024  Issued Hotel rooms for Cross 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-72 102.46 PO 155050
Country Roundrock 9-
19-24
Check Number 161357 Total: 102.46
20022 Citibank V 111-0611055-  04/17/2024 161358  09/26/2024  Issued Instructional material 199-11-6399-00-001-30-0-00 293.97 PO 154463
0396240
Check Number 161358 Total: 293.97
20022 Citibank V 2XNWFA  04/19/2024 161359  09/26/2024  Issued Flight & hotel for PLC 211-13-6411-22-044-11-0-00 2023 1,609.79 PO 154549
Institute - Fort Worth,
TX
Check Number 161359 Total: 1,609.79
20022 Citibank V 112-3588723-  09/12/2024 161360  09/26/2024  Issued Amazon orders for 24- 199-21-6399-00-918-23-0-00 79.92 PO 154986
4073806 25 SY for supplies and
materials
Check Number 161360 Total: 79.92
20022 Citibank V 207-Elias  09/20/2024 161361  09/26/2024  Issued Hotel rooms for Cross 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-72 102.46 PO 155050
Country Roundrock 9-
19-24
Check Number 161361 Total: 102.46
20022 Citibank V 205-Elias  09/20/2024 161362  09/26/2024  Issued Hotel rooms for Cross 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-72 102.46 PO 155050
Country Roundrock 9-
19-24
Check Number 161362 Total: 102.46
20022 Citibank V 4XOPUJ  05/01/2024 161363  09/26/2024  Issued Flight & Hotel for 211-13-6411-26-999-11-0-00 2023 594.96 PO 154552
Technology
Instructional Specialist
Check Number 161363 Total: 594.96
20022 Citibank V 9001883652  05/15/2024 161364  09/26/2024  Issued Shipping 199-31-6399-00-041-11-0-00 4.90 PO 154653
20022 Citibank V 9001883652  05/15/2024 161364  09/26/2024  Issued NEHS Pin w/card 199-31-6399-00-041-11-0-00 127.50 PO 154653
20022 Citibank V 9001883652  05/15/2024 161364  09/26/2024  Issued NEHS Table Drape 199-31-6399-00-041-11-0-00 115.00 PO 154653
20022 Citibank V 9001883652  05/15/2024 161364  09/26/2024  Issued NEHS Certificates 199-31-6399-00-041-11-0-00 16.50 PO 154653
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Check Number 161364 Total: 263.90
20022 Citibank V 210-Elias  09/20/2024 161365 09/26/2024  Issued Hotel rooms for Cross 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-72 102.46 PO 155050
Country Roundrock 9-
19-24
Check Number 161365 Total: 102.46
20022 Citibank V 739318871  07/14/2024 161366  09/26/2024  Issued 2024 Title III 199-13-6411-00-044-25-0-00 21.24 PO 154658
Symposium Trip
20022 Citibank V 739318871 07/14/2024 161366  09/26/2024  Issued 2024 Title III 263-13-6411-00-999-25-0-00 2024 130.47 PO 154658
Symposium Trip
Check Number 161366 Total: 151.71
20022 Citibank V 100163304  09/24/2024 161367  09/26/2024  Issued Network Solutions SSL 199-53-6399-01-953-99-0-00 1,637.53 PO 155060
Certificate Renewal
Check Number 161367 Total: 1,637.53
20022 Citibank V  TxAssessment2024  10/20/2023 161381  09/26/2024  Issued Flight, hotel, and rental 279-13-6411-01-916-11-0-00 2022 225.00 PO 153905
for 2023 Texas
Assessment Conference
Check Number 161381 Total: 225.00
20022 Citibank V 9t3hCkMBQ  04/25/2024 161392  09/27/2024  Issued Employee appreciation 199-41-6499-00-727-99-0-00 254.85 PO 153886
incentives
Check Number 161392 Total: 254.85
20022 Citibank V 209-Track  04/18/2024 161393  09/27/2024  Issued Regional Track Abilene, 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 447.99 PO 154513
TX 4/18/24 Hotel
Check Number 161393 Total: 447.99
20022 Citibank V 117-Tovar  07/12/2024 161394  09/27/2024  Issued ASCA 2024 travel 199-23-6411-00-044-11-0-00 104.54 PO 154755
arrangements
20022 Citibank V 117-Tovar  07/12/2024 161394  09/27/2024  Issued ASCA 2024 travel 211-13-6411-22-044-11-0-00 2023 671.19 PO 154755
arrangements
Check Number 161394 Total: 775.73
20022 Citibank V 115-Hernandez  07/12/2024 161395  09/27/2024  Issued ASCA 2024 travel 199-23-6411-00-044-11-0-00 118.02 PO 154755
arrangements
20022 Citibank V 115-Hernandez  07/12/2024 161395  09/27/2024  Issued ASCA 2024 travel 211-13-6411-22-044-11-0-00 2023 757.71 PO 154755
arrangements
Check Number 161395 Total: 875.73
20022 Citibank V 112-8806703-  08/29/2024 161409  09/27/2024  Issued Purchase misc. items for 282-61-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2021 115.96 PO 154893

6888203

district events
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
Check Number 161409 Total: 115.96
20022 Citibank V 732481078  08/26/2024 161410  09/27/2024  Issued To purchase items for 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 160.93 PO 153736
Finance Department.
Check Number 161410 Total: 160.93
20022 Citibank V 3UN4N5-Saldana  08/27/2024 161411  09/27/2024  Issued Flight and hotel for 199-00-1410-00-701-00-0-00 414.96 PO 154798
MASBA 2024 - Maria
Saldana
Check Number 161411 Total: 414.96
20022 Citibank V INV270950568  08/30/2024 161412  09/27/2024  Issued Zoom subscription for 199-41-6499-00-701-99-0-00 13.59 PO 153921
superintendent
Check Number 161412 Total: 13.59
20022 Citibank V 3UN4NS5-Bosquez  08/27/2024 161413  09/27/2024  Issued Flight and hotel for 199-00-1410-00-701-00-0-00 414.96 PO 154799
MASBA 2024 - Ofelia
Bosquez
Check Number 161413 Total: 414.96
20022 Citibank V 3UN4NS5-Bullard  08/27/2024 161414  09/27/2024  Issued Flight and hotel for 199-00-1410-00-701-00-0-00 414.96 PO 154800
MASBA 2024 - Marlene
Bullard
Check Number 161414 Total: 414.96
20022 Citibank V 5375442  07/25/2024 161415 09/27/2024  Issued To purchase items for 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 46.98 PO 153736
Finance Department.
Check Number 161415 Total: 46.98
20022 Citibank V 111-5533243-  05/28/2024 161416  09/27/2024  Issued Leadership Summit 270-11-6399-00-999-11-0-00 2024 38.68 PO 154736
0309047 Training Materials
Check Number 161416 Total: 38.68
20022 Citibank V 111-7307853-  05/22/2024 161417  09/27/2024  1Issued To purchase items for 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 90.09 PO 153736
1213056 Finance Department.
Check Number 161417 Total: 90.09
20022 Citibank V 3UN4NS5-Vega  08/27/2024 161418  09/27/2024  Issued Hotel & flight for 199-00-1410-00-701-00-0-00 91.01 PO 154880
MASBA -
Superintendent
Check Number 161418 Total: 91.01
20022 Citibank V 112-3348984-  09/17/2024 161423  09/27/2024  Issued Homecoming 2024 865-00-2191-01-001-01-0-00 214.51 PO 154940

5772220

Peprally items
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
Check Number 161423 Total: 214.51
20022 Citibank V INV275034716  09/30/2024 161430  09/30/2024  Issued Zoom subscription for 199-41-6499-00-701-99-0-00 13.59 PO 154937
superintendent
Check Number 161430 Total: 13.59
20022 Citibank V 3ECT9J  09/11/2024 161443  10/04/2024  Issued Flight for TASA/TASB 199-41-6419-01-702-99-0-00 441.96 PO 154971
Check Number 161443 Total: 441.96
20022 Citibank V Uber09272024  09/27/2024 161444  10/04/2024  Issued Describe your new line 199-41-6411-00-701-99-0-00 12.29 AP
item. Invoice
Check Number 161444 Total: 12.29
20022 Citibank V C40062001  09/27/2024 161445  10/04/2024  Issued Student trip lunch 199-11-6499-00-918-99-0-00 169.89 PO 154983
Check Number 161445 Total: 169.89
20022 Citibank V 462GCY  10/03/2024 161446  10/04/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 1,039.80 PO 155112
counselors
Check Number 161446 Total: 1,039.80
20022 Citibank V 3EAWWF  09/11/2024 161447  10/04/2024  Issued Flight for TASA/TASB 199-41-6411-00-701-99-0-00 42595 PO 154972
Check Number 161447 Total: 425.95
20022 Citibank V Uber092720242  09/27/2024 161448  10/04/2024  Issued Describe your new line 199-41-6411-00-701-99-0-00 11.50 AP
item. Invoice
Check Number 161448 Total: 11.50
20022 Citibank V 3R53VN  09/13/2024 161449  10/04/2024  Issued 2024 Conferences - 199-53-6411-00-953-99-0-00 983.92 PO 154978
Hotel, Avis and Flight
Travel Expenses.
Check Number 161449 Total: 983.92
20022 Citibank V F144E77T1  09/13/2024 161450  10/04/2024  IssuedTACS 2024 Registration 199-41-6411-00-701-99-0-00 438.00 PO 155027
for Superintendent
Check Number 161450 Total: 438.00
20022 Citibank V 783682701  09/26/2024 161451  10/04/2024  Issued TASA / TASB Car 199-41-6419-04-702-99-0-00 165.80 PO 155044
Rental - Lopez
Check Number 161451 Total: 165.80
20022 Citibank V 2021-11780  09/11/2024 161452  10/04/2024  IssuedPayment needed in order 199-11-6399-00-001-11-0-DC 2,004.91 PO 155010

for services not to be
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
20022 Citibank V 2021-11780  09/11/2024 161452  10/04/2024  Issued interrupted. 199-11-6399-00-001-11-0-DC
Check Number 161452 Total: 2,004.91
20022 Citibank V Uber09252024  09/25/2024 161453  10/04/2024  Issued Describe your new line 199-41-6411-00-701-99-0-00 12.29 AP
item. Invoice
Check Number 161453 Total: 12.29
20022 Citibank V 754154811  09/23/2024 161454  10/04/2024  Issued 2024 Conferences - 199-53-6411-00-953-99-0-00 211.81 PO 154978
Hotel, Avis and Flight
Travel Expenses.
Check Number 161454 Total: 211.81
20022 Citibank V 3EBTF2 09/11/2024 161455  10/04/2024  Issued Flight for TASA/TASB 199-41-6419-02-702-99-0-00 42595 PO 154970
Check Number 161455 Total: 425.95
20022 Citibank V 783682395  09/25/2024 161456  10/04/2024  Issued TASA / TASB Car 199-41-6419-03-702-99-0-00 165.80 PO 155028
Rental - Dozal
Check Number 161456 Total: 165.80
20022 Citibank V 179321  09/23/2024 161457  10/04/2024  Issued 2024 Conferences - 199-53-6411-00-953-99-0-00 165.54 PO 154978
Hotel, Avis and Flight
Travel Expenses.
Check Number 161457 Total: 165.54
20022 Citibank V 8573  09/27/2024 161458  10/04/2024  Issued Student trip lunch 199-11-6499-00-918-99-0-00 36.00 PO 154983
Check Number 161458 Total: 36.00
20022 Citibank V Uber09142024  09/14/2024 161459  10/04/2024  Issued Describe your new line 199-41-6411-00-701-99-0-00 30.90 AP
item. Invoice
Check Number 161459 Total: 30.90
20022 Citibank V 36TAHY9 10/15/2024 161488  10/17/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 843.92 PO 155112
counselors
Check Number 161488 Total: 843.92
20022 Citibank V 113-6646688-  10/02/2024 161489  10/17/2024  Issued Graduation 2025 199-11-6499-00-001-11-2-22 837.48 PO 154975
7975416
Check Number 161489 Total: 837.48
20022 Citibank V 114-6352736-  10/01/2024 161490  10/17/2024  Issued HS Girls Basketball 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-74 330.65 PO 155063
3685809 equipment
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
Check Number 161490 Total: 330.65
20022 Citibank V 1160241  10/14/2024 161513  10/18/2024  Issued Incentive meal for 199-41-6499-00-727-99-0-00 398.80 PO 155161
professional
development
Check Number 161513 Total: 398.80
20022 Citibank V 114-1091318-  09/13/2024 161514  10/18/2024  Issued Digital signage media 282-11-6399-00-999-11-0-00 2021 319.96 PO 155030
6749056 player
Check Number 161514 Total: 319.96
20022 Citibank V 85997484  10/18/2024 161537  10/23/2024  Issued Microsoft 365 XDR 199-53-6299-00-953-99-0-00 1,400.00 PO 155177
Security $ Compliance.
Check Number 161537 Total: 1,400.00
20022 Citibank V 114-5459520-  10/21/2024 161538  10/23/2024  Issued Misc. incentives for 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 1,007.84 PO 155108
6937068 students and staff
Check Number 161538 Total: 1,007.84
20022 Citibank V LC24-0035-1945-  10/17/2024 161539  10/23/2024  Issued La Cosecha Conference 199-41-6411-00-727-99-0-00 11.25 PO 155169
2086 2024
20022 Citibank V LC24-0035-1945-  10/17/2024 161539  10/23/2024  Issued La Cosecha Conference 263-13-6411-00-999-25-0-00 2025 2,088.75 PO 155169
2086 2024
Check Number 161539 Total: 2,100.00
20022 Citibank V 113-7327551-  10/04/2024 161548  10/23/2024  Issued Junior-Senior Prom 865-00-2191-04-001-04-0-00 514.18 PO 154977
1061836 2025
Check Number 161548 Total: 514.18
20022 Citibank V 114-8020263-  10/17/2024 161549  10/23/2024  Issued Junior-Senior Prom 865-00-2191-04-001-04-0-00 59.97 PO 154977
6635426 2025
Check Number 161549 Total: 59.97
20022 Citibank V 114-4692235-  09/18/2024 161554  10/25/2024  Issued Digital signage media 282-11-6399-00-999-11-0-00 2021 35.96 PO 155030
2536256 player
Check Number 161554 Total: 35.96
20022 Citibank V 114-0267183-  10/01/2024 161555  10/25/2024  Issued HS Girls Basketball 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-74 388.40 PO 155063
4937852 equipment
Check Number 161555 Total: 388.40
20022 Citibank V 114-8248061-  10/22/2024 161556  10/25/2024  Issued Misc. incentives for 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 509.96 PO 155108

8381045

students and staff
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
Check Number 161556 Total: 509.96
20022 Citibank V 111-7717349-  09/13/2024 161557  10/25/2024  Issued Misc. items for Finance 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 26.98 PO 154958
2095459 office
Check Number 161557 Total: 26.98
20022 Citibank V 00543881  10/24/2024 161558  10/25/2024  Issued Employee Appreciation 199-41-6499-00-727-99-0-00 45.97 PO 155202
Incentive Items
Check Number 161558 Total: 45.97
20022 Citibank V  Vega-Barrio-67261  10/19/2024 161574  10/25/2024  Issued Hotel for TACS 2024 199-41-6411-00-701-99-0-00 636.09 PO 155110
Check Number 161574 Total: 636.09
20022 Citibank V 325-Vega  10/16/2024 161575 10/25/2024  Issued Hotel for TACS 2024 199-41-6411-00-701-99-0-00 208.34 PO 155110
Check Number 161575 Total: 208.34
20022 Citibank V 114-0907551-  10/25/2024 161596  10/30/2024  Issued Misc. incentives for 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 785.05 PO 155108
6706660 students and staff
Check Number 161596 Total: 785.05
20022 Citibank V Elias-94835  10/22/2024 161597  10/30/2024  Issued X Country Hotel 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 263.42 PO 155173
Reservations 10-20-24
Check Number 161597 Total: 263.42
20022 Citibank V Elias-94837  10/22/2024 161598  10/30/2024  Issued X Country Hotel 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 263.42 PO 155173
Reservations 10-20-24
Check Number 161598 Total: 263.42
20022 Citibank V 2DAHOD  10/28/2024 161599  10/30/2024  Issued 2024 Sys Admin 199-53-6411-00-953-99-0-00 983.92 PO 155213
Conference - Hotel,
Avis and Flight Travel
Expenses.
Check Number 161599 Total: 983.92
20022 Citibank V Elias-94836  10/22/2024 161600  10/30/2024  Issued X Country Hotel 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 263.42 PO 155173
Reservations 10-20-24
Check Number 161600 Total: 263.42
20022 Citibank V 114-0100201-  10/24/2024 161601  10/30/2024  Issued Cudy POE400 90W 199-53-6399-00-953-99-0-00 375.25 PO 155179
6567410 Gigabit Ultra PoE++
Injector Adapter
20022 Citibank V 114-0100201-  10/24/2024 161601  10/30/2024  Issued Wireless HDMI 199-53-6399-00-953-99-0-00 607.96 PO 155179

Page 31



Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
20022 Citibank V 6567410  10/24/2024 161601  10/30/2024  Issued Transmitter and 199-53-6399-00-953-99-0-00
Receiver
20022 Citibank V 114-0100201-  10/24/2024 161601  10/30/2024  Issued Bluetooth Transmitter 199-53-6399-00-953-99-0-00 50.97 PO 155179
6567410 Receiver Wireless
Adapter: 3.5mm Aux
20022 Citibank V 114-0100201-  10/24/2024 161601  10/30/2024  Issued ON AIR Light Sign 199-53-6399-00-953-99-0-00 26.99 PO 155179
6567410 Recording Sign Studi
Check Number 161601 Total: 1,061.17
20022 Citibank V Elias-94834  10/22/2024 161602  10/30/2024  Issued X Country Hotel 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 263.42 PO 155173
Reservations 10-20-24
Check Number 161602 Total: 263.42
20022 Citibank V 077394  10/02/2024 161603  10/30/2024  Issued Cc was used in lieu of 461-41-6499-00-750-99-0-00 683.71  Check 98258
gift cards of FFGA - Request
restaurant restriction
Check Number 161603 Total: 683.71
20022 Citibank V 3138-parking  09/29/2024 161619  11/01/2024  Issued TASA / TASB Car 199-41-6419-04-702-99-0-00 172.13 PO 155044
Rental - Lopez
Check Number 161619 Total: 172.13
20022 Citibank V Uber-  09/26/2024 161620  11/01/2024  Issued Uber TASA Conf 199-41-6411-00-701-99-0-00 31.22  Check 98361
R.Vega(09.26.24 Request
Check Number 161620 Total: 31.22
20022 Citibank V 3HAJYR-1  10/25/2024 161621  11/01/2024  Issued ACET FALL 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 52.00 PO 155184
Conference 2024- L.
Guerra
Check Number 161621 Total: 52.00
20022 Citibank V 114-1211476-  10/28/2024 161622  11/01/2024  Issued Misc. items for Finance 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 32.97 PO 154958
1702630 office
Check Number 161622 Total: 32.97
20022 Citibank V 3HAJYR  10/17/2024 161623  11/01/2024  Issued ACET FALL 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 397.96 PO 155184
Conference 2024- L.
Guerra
Check Number 161623 Total: 397.96
20022 Citibank V INV279055777  10/30/2024 161624  11/01/2024  Issued Zoom subscription for 199-41-6499-00-701-99-0-00 13.59 PO 154937
superintendent
Check Number 161624 Total: 13.59
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
20022 Citibank V 114-2720495-  10/28/2024 161625 11/01/2024  Issued Misc. items for Finance 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 38.98 PO 154958
1587461 office
Check Number 161625 Total: 38.98
20022 Citibank V 34693  10/24/2024 161637 11/01/2024  Issued Polar Engraving for 865-00-2191-03-750-01-0-00 2,577.36 PO 155215
Centennial Bricks
Check Number 161637 Total: 2,577.36
20022 Citibank V 114-6548536-  10/30/2024 161650 11/08/2024  Issued Misc. items for Finance 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 107.96 PO 154958
4227442 office
Check Number 161650 Total: 107.96
20022 Citibank V 181209201042  09/20/2024 161651  11/08/2024  Issued Describe your new line 282-11-6399-00-999-30-1-00 2021 78.37 AP
item. Invoice
20022 Citibank V 181209201042  09/20/2024 161651 11/08/2024  Issued Describe your new line 282-31-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 78.37 AP
item. Invoice
20022 Citibank V 181209201042  09/20/2024 161651  11/08/2024  Issued Describe your new line 282-12-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 78.37 AP
item. Invoice
Check Number 161651 Total: 235.11
20022 Citibank V 114-3874393-  10/22/2024 161652  11/08/2024  Issued Misc. items for Finance 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 47.48 PO 154958
3141055 office
Check Number 161652 Total: 47.48
20022 Citibank V 113-7346751-  10/30/2024 161653  11/08/2024  Issued Misc. incentives for 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 552.99 PO 155108
4898664 students and staff
Check Number 161653 Total: 552.99
20022 Citibank V 113-9914161-  10/30/2024 161654  11/08/2024  Issued Misc. incentives for 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 175.00 PO 155108
4199430 students and staff
Check Number 161654 Total: 175.00
20022 Citibank V 04285280813  10/31/2024 161655 11/08/2024  Issued Purchase misc. items as 199-41-6499-00-701-99-0-00 193.81 PO 154982
needed
Check Number 161655 Total: 193.81
20022 Citibank V 114-9043144-  10/29/2024 161669  11/08/2024  Issued Senior Dinner 2025. 865-00-2191-01-001-01-0-00 1,323.15 PO 154979
4256229
Check Number 161669 Total: 1,323.15
20022 Citibank V 3138  09/29/2024 161673  11/08/2024  Issued TASA / TASB Car 199-41-6419-04-702-99-0-00 844.74 PO 155044
Rental - Lopez
Check Number 161673 Total: 844.74
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
20022 Citibank V 2150  09/29/2024 161674  11/08/2024  Issued TASA / TASB Car 199-41-6419-03-702-99-0-00 997.38 PO 155028
Rental - Dozal
Check Number 161674 Total: 997.38
20022 Citibank V 3734  09/29/2024 161675 11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6411-00-701-99-0-00 178.03 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 3734  09/29/2024 161675 11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-02-702-99-0-00 178.03 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 3734 09/29/2024 161675 11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-01-702-99-0-00 178.03 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 3734  09/29/2024 161675 11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-07-702-99-0-00 178.01 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 3734  09/29/2024 161675 11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-05-702-99-0-00 178.03 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
Check Number 161675 Total: 890.13
20022 Citibank V 2225  10/29/2024 161676  11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6411-00-701-99-0-00 207.92 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 2225  10/29/2024 161676  11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-02-702-99-0-00 207.92 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 2225  10/29/2024 161676  11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-01-702-99-0-00 207.92 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 2225  10/29/2024 161676  11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-07-702-99-0-00 207.91 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 2225  10/29/2024 161676  11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-05-702-99-0-00 207.92 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
Check Number 161676 Total: 1,039.59
20022 Citibank V 1424 09/29/2024 161677  11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6411-00-701-99-0-00 168.95 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 1424 09/29/2024 161677 11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-02-702-99-0-00 168.95 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 1424 09/29/2024 161677  11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-01-702-99-0-00 168.95 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 1424 09/29/2024 161677  11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-07-702-99-0-00 168.94 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 1424 09/29/2024 161677 11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-05-702-99-0-00 168.95 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
Check Number 161677 Total: 844.74
20022 Citibank V 310076141  11/04/2024 161678  11/08/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 43.93 PO 155112
counselors
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
Check Number 161678 Total: 43.93
20022 Citibank V 1055  09/29/2024 161679  11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6411-00-701-99-0-00 178.03 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 1055  09/29/2024 161679  11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-05-702-99-0-00 178.03 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 1055  09/29/2024 161679  11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-02-702-99-0-00 178.03 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 1055  09/29/2024 161679  11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-01-702-99-0-00 178.03 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
20022 Citibank V 1055  09/29/2024 161679  11/08/2024  Issued Hotel for 2024 199-41-6419-07-702-99-0-00 178.01 PO 154872
TASA/TASB
Check Number 161679 Total: 890.13
20022 Citibank V 310075441 11/05/2024 161696  11/15/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 290.79 PO 155112
counselors
Check Number 161696 Total: 290.79
20022 Citibank V 1416-Morales  11/05/2024 161697  11/15/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 199-13-6411-00-001-11-0-00 21.20 PO 155112
counselors
20022 Citibank V 1416-Morales  11/05/2024 161697  11/15/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 614.66 PO 155112
counselors
Check Number 161697 Total: 635.86
20022 Citibank V DC280A35-0001  10/31/2024 161698  11/15/2024  Issued Algebra STAAR 199-11-6399-00-001-11-0-DC 355.00 PO 155207
Licence
Check Number 161698 Total: 355.00
20022 Citibank V 030705 11/13/2024 161699  11/15/2024  Issued Title III Virtual 263-61-6499-00-999-25-0-00 2025 93.84 PO 155259
Engagement Event for
Families Activity
Check Number 161699 Total: 93.84
20022 Citibank V 809-Olvera  11/04/2024 161700  11/15/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 199-13-6411-00-001-11-0-00 12.75 PO 155112
counselors
20022 Citibank V 809-Olvera  11/04/2024 161700  11/15/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 369.87 PO 155112
counselors
Check Number 161700 Total: 382.62
20022 Citibank V 823-Hernandez  11/05/2024 161701  11/15/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 199-13-6411-00-001-11-0-00 11.88 PO 155112
counselors
20022 Citibank V 823-Hernandez  11/05/2024 161701  11/15/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 344.44 PO 155112
counselors
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Check Number 161701 Total: 356.32
20022 Citibank V 113-5192804-  11/08/2024 161702  11/15/2024  Issued JH Girls Basketball 181-36-6399-00-041-91-0-74 153.60 PO 155075
8348202 equipment
Check Number 161702 Total: 153.60
20022 Citibank V 112-4526252-  11/08/2024 161711  11/15/2024  Issued Rolling Podium for J.H. 199-11-6399-00-041-11-0-00 257.85 PO 155172
7905855 band directors
Check Number 161711 Total: 257.85
20022 Citibank V 112-4009260-  11/08/2024 161714  11/15/2024  Issued Misc. incentives for 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 6,565.99 PO 155108
0997817 students and staff
Check Number 161714 Total: 6,565.99
20022 Citibank V 112-5445865-  11/08/2024 161729  11/22/2024  Issued Misc. incentives for 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 12,739.99 PO 155108
3386654 students and staff
Check Number 161729 Total: 12,739.99
20022 Citibank V 113-7823652-  10/31/2024 161730  11/22/2024  Issued Misc. incentives for 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 337.21 PO 155108
5250645 students and staff
Check Number 161730 Total: 337.21
20022 Citibank 300544694  11/16/2024 161731  11/22/2024  Issued La Cosecha Conference 199-41-6411-00-727-99-0-00 22.89 PO 155170
2024
20022 Citibank V 300544694  11/16/2024 161731  11/22/2024  Issued La Cosecha Conference 263-13-6411-00-999-25-0-00 2025 208.91 PO 155170
2024
Check Number 161731 Total: 231.80
20022 Citibank V T117997175 11/13/2024 161732 11/22/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 199-13-6411-00-001-11-0-00 0.87 PO 155112
counselors
20022 Citibank V T117997175 11/13/2024 161732 11/22/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 25.35 PO 155112
counselors
Check Number 161732 Total: 26.22
20022 Citibank V 112-3919165-  11/08/2024 161733  11/22/2024  Issued Narrative of the Life of 199-11-6399-00-041-30-0-01 217.00 PO 155185
5310644 Fredrick Douglass
Check Number 161733 Total: 217.00
20022 Citibank V T118025370  11/13/2024 161734  11/22/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 199-13-6411-00-001-11-0-00 0.96 PO 155112
counselors
20022 Citibank V T118025370  11/13/2024 161734  11/22/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 27.90 PO 155112
counselors
Check Number 161734 Total: 28.86
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20022 Citibank V 517-Alvarado  11/05/2024 161735  11/22/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 199-13-6411-00-001-11-0-00 11.88 PO 155112
counselors
20022 Citibank V 517-Alvarado  11/05/2024 161735  11/22/2024  Issued LSSSCA travel for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 344.44 PO 155112
counselors
Check Number 161735 Total: 356.32
20022 Citibank V 0617-Guerra  11/01/2024 161736  11/22/2024  Issued ACET FALL 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 449.28 PO 155184
Conference 2024- L.
Guerra
Check Number 161736 Total: 449.28
20022 Citibank V 112-3573277-  11/11/2024 161737  11/22/2024  Issued Misc. incentives for 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 89.99 PO 155108
4159457 students and staff
Check Number 161737 Total: 89.99
20022 Citibank V 112-6673018-  11/08/2024 161738  11/22/2024  Issued Misc. incentives for 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 157.48 PO 155108
0910618 students and staff
Check Number 161738 Total: 157.48
20022 Citibank V 4UN4HL  11/12/2024 161750  11/22/2024  Issued TASBO Engage 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 1,191.84 PO 155282
Conference 2025 -
Finance team
Check Number 161750 Total: 1,191.84
20022 Citibank V 3VHS25  11/06/2024 161751  11/22/2024  Issued Travel arrangements for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 619.92 PO 155226
Solution Tree - RTI
training
Check Number 161751 Total: 619.92
20022 Citibank V 3VFKC3  11/06/2024 161752 11/22/2024  Issued Travel arrangements for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 2,789.64 PO 155226
Solution Tree - RTI
training
Check Number 161752 Total: 2,789.64
20022 Citibank V 4UN4E]  11/12/2024 161753  11/22/2024  Issued TASBO Engage 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 297.96 PO 155282
Conference 2025 -
Finance team
Check Number 161753 Total: 297.96
20022 Citibank V 111-8342608-  11/20/2024 161774  12/06/2024  Issued DOT for drivers 199-34-6299-00-934-99-0-00 47.77 PO 155253
9256248
Check Number 161774 Total: 47.77
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20022 Citibank V 113-3971341-  11/13/2024 161775  12/06/2024  Issued Misc. incentives for 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 595.00 PO 155108
0389806 students and staff
Check Number 161775 Total: 595.00
20022 Citibank V 111-1068241-  11/20/2024 161776  12/06/2024  Issued DOT for drivers 199-34-6299-00-934-99-0-00 81.97 PO 155253
5964254
Check Number 161776 Total: 81.97
20022 Citibank V 111-9513493-  11/23/2024 161777  12/06/2024  Issued  TISD Christmas Tree 263-61-6499-00-999-25-0-00 2025 183.38 PO 155236
1901833 Lighting Event Goodie
Bags
Check Number 161777 Total: 183.38
20022 Citibank V INV283045890  11/30/2024 161778  12/06/2024  Issued Zoom subscription for 199-41-6499-00-701-99-0-00 13.59 PO 154937
superintendent
Check Number 161778 Total: 13.59
20022 Citibank V NQRU-325  11/08/2024 161787  12/06/2024  Issued 2024 Sys Admin 199-53-6411-00-953-99-0-00 363.80 PO 155213
Conference - Hotel,
Avis and Flight Travel
Expenses.
Check Number 161787 Total: 363.80
20022 Citibank V 113-2526643-  11/13/2024 161788  12/06/2024  Issued Misc. incentives for 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 1,315.91 PO 155108
9083434 students and staff
Check Number 161788 Total: 1,315.91
20022 Citibank V 785037422  11/08/2024 161789  12/06/2024  Issued 2024 Sys Admin 199-53-6411-00-953-99-0-00 106.25 PO 155213
Conference - Hotel,
Avis and Flight Travel
Expenses.
Check Number 161789 Total: 106.25
20022 Citibank V j7Dwkx0Opcg  11/21/2024 161790  12/06/2024  Issued catering and employee 101-35-6499-00-901-99-0-00 253.71 PO 155285
appreciation incentive
Check Number 161790 Total: 253.71
20022 Citibank V NQRU-327  11/08/2024 161791  12/06/2024  Issued 2024 Sys Admin 199-53-6411-00-953-99-0-00 363.80 PO 155213
Conference - Hotel,
Avis and Flight Travel
Expenses.
Check Number 161791 Total: 363.80
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20022 Citibank V 112-8958788-  11/24/2024 161803  12/06/2024  Issued Centennial dinner 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 128.02 PO 155247
8511406 theater event.
Check Number 161803 Total: 128.02
20022 Citibank V 701TA70239955  11/22/2024 161832  12/13/2024  Issued Teacher Incentive 199-11-6299-23-999-99-0-00 7,157.76 PO 155290
Allotment Designation
Fees
Check Number 161832 Total: 7,157.76
20022 Citibank V 113-8034433-  12/09/2024 161833  12/13/2024  Issued Misc. items for Finance 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 172.55 PO 154958
9913812 office
Check Number 161833 Total: 172.55
20022 Citibank V 113-5095447-  12/10/2024 161834  12/13/2024  Issued Misc. items for Finance 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 56.14 PO 154958
9690666 office
Check Number 161834 Total: 56.14
20022 Citibank V 111-6486787-  11/22/2024 161835  12/13/2024  Issued TISD Christmas Tree 263-61-6499-00-999-25-0-00 2025 320.00 PO 155236
4505039 Lighting Event Goodie
Bags
Check Number 161835 Total: 320.00
20022 Citibank V 111-2788771-  12/12/2024 161852  12/19/2024  Issued Misc. items for Finance 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 30.98 PO 154958
7488258 office
Check Number 161852 Total: 30.98
20022 Citibank V INV286832524  12/30/2024 161885  01/09/2025 Issued Zoom subscription for 199-41-6499-00-701-99-0-00 13.59 PO 154937
superintendent
Check Number 161885 Total: 13.59
20022 Citibank V 11627  10/21/2024 161909 01/10/2025  Issued TAFE Student 199-11-6495-00-001-22-0-00 280.00 PO 155220
Registration Fee
Check Number 161909 Total: 280.00
20022 Citibank V 11691 10/31/2024 161910  01/10/2025  Issued TAFE Student 199-11-6495-00-001-22-0-00 75.00 PO 155220
Registration Fee
Check Number 161910 Total: 75.00
20022 Citibank V 11906  01/15/2025 161930  01/16/2025 Issued TAFE Registration fee 199-11-6499-00-001-22-0-00 352.00 PO 155369
Check Number 161930 Total: 352.00
20022 Citibank V 114-6817314-  01/13/2025 161960  01/24/2025 Issued Amazon orders for 24- 199-21-6399-00-918-23-0-00 112.70 PO 154986

1642644

25 SY for supplies and
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20022 Citibank V 114-6817314-  01/13/2025 161960  01/24/2025  Issued materials 199-21-6399-00-918-23-0-00
1642644
Check Number 161960 Total: 112.70
20022 Citibank V 114-8146409-  01/06/2025 161981  01/30/2025 Issued Misc. items & supplies 199-53-6399-00-953-99-0-00 80.00 PO 155333
5206622 for both technology and
safety projects & district
events.
Check Number 161981 Total: 80.00
20022 Citibank V 20470  12/12/2024 161982  01/30/2025  Issued ACET VIRTUAL 199-41-6499-00-727-99-0-00 175.00 PO 155393
WINTER ACADEMY -
HR DIRECTOR
Check Number 161982 Total: 175.00
20022 Citibank V 773426183  11/01/2024 162000  01/31/2025  Issued ACET FALL 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 194.87 PO 155184
Conference 2024- L.
Guerra
Check Number 162000 Total: 194.87
20022 Citibank V INV290952712  01/30/2025 162001  01/31/2025 Issued Zoom subscription for 199-41-6499-00-701-99-0-00 13.59 PO 154937
superintendent
Check Number 162001 Total: 13.59
20022 Citibank V 1694898  01/30/2025 162030  02/07/2025 Issued Maintenance supplies 199-51-6319-00-951-99-0-00 77.50 PO 155430
for district wide
Check Number 162030 Total: 77.50
20022 Citibank V 112-8991771-  01/26/2025 162031  02/07/2025 Issued Misc. items & supplies 199-53-6399-00-953-99-0-00 95.23 PO 155333
5193825 for both technology and
safety projects & district
events.
Check Number 162031 Total: 95.23
20022 Citibank V 315831  01/21/2025 162032  02/07/2025  Issued Items for board 199-41-6499-00-702-99-0-00 300.28 PO 155390
appreciation dinner
Check Number 162032 Total: 300.28
20022 Citibank V 44X69H  12/13/2024 162049  02/07/2025  Issued 2025 TCEA Conference 199-53-6411-00-953-99-0-00 545.92 PO 155289
- Hotel, Avis and Flight
Travel Expenses. C.
Garcia and M. Delgado
Check Number 162049 Total: 545.92
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20022 Citibank V 314744194  02/05/2025 162050  02/07/2025  Issued 2025 TCEA Conference 199-53-6411-00-953-99-0-00 361.45 PO 155289
- Hotel, Avis and Flight
Travel Expenses. C.
Garcia and M. Delgado
Check Number 162050 Total: 361.45
20022 Citibank V 1121-Garcia  02/05/2025 162060  02/12/2025  Issued 2025 TCEA Conference 199-53-6411-00-953-99-0-00 1,054.18 PO 155289
- Hotel, Avis and Flight
Travel Expenses. C.
Garcia and M. Delgado
Check Number 162060 Total: 1,054.18
20022 Citibank V 217614820  11/15/2024 162061  02/12/2025  Issued La Cosecha Conference 199-41-6411-00-727-99-0-00 1.19 PO 155169
2024
20022 Citibank V 217614820  11/15/2024 162061  02/12/2025  Issued La Cosecha Conference 263-13-6411-00-999-25-0-00 2025 220.93 PO 155169
2024
Check Number 162061 Total: 222.12
20022 Citibank V 112-1880988-  02/06/2025 162062  02/12/2025  Issued Supplies and Materials 199-11-6399-00-044-23-0-00 27.85 PO 155275
6902636 for SPED students
Check Number 162062 Total: 27.85
20022 Citibank V 114-9456733-  01/08/2025 162063  02/12/2025  Issued Misc. items & supplies 199-53-6399-00-953-99-0-00 303.25 PO 155333
6001024 for both technology and
safety projects & district
events.
Check Number 162063 Total: 303.25
20022 Citibank V 112-1630839-  02/06/2025 162064  02/12/2025  Issued Band instructional 461-11-6399-00-001-11-0-01 66.01 PO 155453
4785862 material
Check Number 162064 Total: 66.01
20022 Citibank V 217615425  11/16/2024 162065  02/12/2025  Issued La Cosecha Conference 199-41-6411-00-727-99-0-00 0.92 PO 155169
2024
20022 Citibank V 217615425 11/16/2024 162065  02/12/2025  Issued La Cosecha Conference 263-13-6411-00-999-25-0-00 2025 171.00 PO 155169
2024
Check Number 162065 Total: 171.92
20022 Citibank V 112-8792995-  02/04/2025 162066  02/12/2025  Issued Misc. items for Finance 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 69.99 PO 154958
9901852 office
Check Number 162066 Total: 69.99
20022 Citibank V 112-4472948-  02/06/2025 162067  02/12/2025  Issued Supplies and Materials 199-11-6399-00-044-23-0-00 189.00 PO 155275
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20022 Citibank V 6961068  02/06/2025 162067  02/12/2025  Issued for SPED students 199-11-6399-00-044-23-0-00
Check Number 162067 Total: 189.00
20022 Citibank V 112-0688661-  02/06/2025 162068  02/12/2025 Issued Purpose: Small group 199-11-6399-00-044-11-0-00 360.80 PO 155315
9461800 and stations rotation
implementation
Check Number 162068 Total: 360.80
20022 Citibank V 112-5955025-  02/06/2025 162075  02/12/2025  Issued Staff Incentives 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 218.55 PO 155442
4364213
Check Number 162075 Total: 218.55
20022 Citibank V RNHPMBHYZ  11/13/2024 162079  02/13/2025  Issued La Cosecha Conference 199-41-6411-00-727-99-0-00 59.37 PO 155170
2024
20022 Citibank V RNHPMBHYZ  11/13/2024 162079  02/13/2025  Issued La Cosecha Conference 263-13-6411-00-999-25-0-00 2025 541.92 PO 155170
2024
Check Number 162079 Total: 601.29
20022 Citibank V 333 11/16/2024 162080  02/13/2025  Issued La Cosecha Conference 199-41-6411-00-727-99-0-00 0.92 PO 155169
2024
20022 Citibank V 333 11/16/2024 162080  02/13/2025  Issued La Cosecha Conference 263-13-6411-00-999-25-0-00 2025 171.00 PO 155169
2024
Check Number 162080 Total: 171.92
20022 Citibank V NQR-612  02/09/2025 162081  02/13/2025  Issued Travel arrangements for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 672.77 PO 155226
Solution Tree - RTI
training
Check Number 162081 Total: 672.77
20022 Citibank V NQR-812  02/09/2025 162082  02/13/2025  Issued Travel arrangements for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 672.77 PO 155226
Solution Tree - RTI
training
Check Number 162082 Total: 672.77
20022 Citibank V NQR-614  02/09/2025 162083  02/13/2025  Issued Travel arrangements for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 672.77 PO 155226
Solution Tree - RTI
training
Check Number 162083 Total: 672.77
20022 Citibank V 05547 01/30/2025 162094  02/14/2025  Issued The Rural Route: 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 30.00 PO 155395
Virtual Conf. Feb. 1,
2025
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Check Number 162094 Total: 30.00
20022 Citibank V 05549  01/30/2025 162095  02/14/2025  Issued The Rural Route: 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 30.00 PO 155395
Virtual Conf. Feb. 1,
2025
Check Number 162095 Total: 30.00
20022 Citibank V NQR-810-1  02/09/2025 162096  02/14/2025  Issued Describe your new line 199-13-6411-00-001-11-0-00 41.56 AP
item. Invoice
Check Number 162096 Total: 41.56
20022 Citibank V 112-7309352-  01/24/2025 162097  02/14/2025  IssuedNeck ties for performing 461-11-6399-00-001-11-0-01 189.75 PO 155388
3039420 band students.
Check Number 162097 Total: 189.75
20022 Citibank V 05548 01/30/2025 162098  02/14/2025  Issued The Rural Route: 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 30.00 PO 155395
Virtual Conf. Feb. 1,
2025
Check Number 162098 Total: 30.00
20022 Citibank V 3DYXHL 01/13/2025 162099  02/14/2025  Issued Teach tomorrow 199-11-6412-00-001-22-0-00 567.70 PO 155370
conference Feb 16-19,
flights, hotel and car
rental fees
20022 Citibank V 3IDYXHL 01/13/2025 162099  02/14/2025  Issued Teach tomorrow 199-13-6411-00-001-22-0-00 512.14 PO 155370
conference Feb 16-19,
flights, hotel and car
rental fees
Check Number 162099 Total: 1,079.84
20022 Citibank V 05550 01/30/2025 162100  02/14/2025  Issued The Rural Route: 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 30.00 PO 155395
Virtual Conf. Feb. 1,
2025
Check Number 162100 Total: 30.00
20022 Citibank V 2HXTAC 01/08/2025 162101  02/14/2025  Issued Tasbo Engage 199-34-6411-00-934-99-0-00 286.92 PO 155273
Conference 2024-2025
Check Number 162101 Total: 286.92
20022 Citibank V NQR-810  02/09/2025 162102  02/14/2025  Issued Travel arrangements for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 631.21 PO 155226

Solution Tree - RTI
training
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Check Number 162102 Total: 631.21
20022 Citibank V 12395  02/10/2025 162117  02/20/2025  Issued TAFE judge fees 199-11-6495-00-001-22-0-00 100.00 PO 155486
Check Number 162117 Total: 100.00
20022 Citibank V 112-6469185-  02/09/2025 162127  02/21/2025  Issued Supplies and Materials 199-11-6399-00-044-23-0-00 523.22 PO 155275
5105056 for SPED students
Check Number 162127 Total: 523.22
20022 Citibank V 112-4490742-  02/07/2025 162128  02/21/2025 Issued Purpose: Small group 199-11-6399-00-044-11-0-00 360.80 PO 155314
7550641 and stations rotation
implementation
Check Number 162128 Total: 360.80
20022 Citibank V 112-6226150-  02/13/2025 162129  02/21/2025 Issued Lower Valley Games 199-11-6399-00-044-23-0-00 113.23 PO 155462
2008245 student supplies
20022 Citibank V 112-6226150-  02/13/2025 162129  02/21/2025 Issued Lower Valley Games 225-11-6399-00-044-33-0-00 2025 113.23 PO 155462
2008245 student supplies
Check Number 162129 Total: 226.46
20022 Citibank V 112-5169925-  02/11/2025 162140  02/21/2025  Issued Graduation 2025 865-00-2191-01-001-01-0-00 323.02 PO 155434
4611453 activities
Check Number 162140 Total: 323.02
20022 Citibank V 44254  11/13/2024 162141  02/21/2025  Issued Centennial time capsule 865-00-2191-03-750-01-0-00 171.77  Check 100493
Request
Check Number 162141 Total: 171.77
20022 Citibank V 2386100  02/14/2025 162142 02/21/2025  Issued NHS Membership fees, 865-00-2191-14-001-14-0-00 385.00 PO 155456
bibs, pins, certificates
and certificate folders.
Check Number 162142 Total: 385.00
20022 Citibank V 3XV4W6  02/21/2025 162159  02/27/2025 Issued  Hotel reservation for 244-11-6412-00-001-22-0-01 2025 364.96 PO 155491
College tour San
Antonio.
Check Number 162159 Total: 364.96
20022 Citibank V 1652  02/26/2025 162172 02/28/2025  Issued Tasbo Engage 199-34-6411-00-934-99-0-00 843.81 PO 155273
Conference 2024-2025
Check Number 162172 Total: 843.81
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20022 Citibank V 314824985  02/26/2025 162173  02/28/2025  Issued TASBO Engage 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 276.42 PO 155282
Conference 2025 -
Finance team
Check Number 162173 Total: 276.42
20022 Citibank V 3651880158  02/28/2025 162174  02/28/2025  Issued Finance Charge Jan 199-41-6499-00-750-99-0-00 136.86  Check 100811
2025 Request
Check Number 162174 Total: 136.86
20022 Citibank V 726  02/26/2025 162175  02/28/2025  Issued TASBO Engage 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 843.81 PO 155282
Conference 2025 -
Finance team
Check Number 162175 Total: 843.81
20022 Citibank V 729  02/26/2025 162176  02/28/2025  Issued TASBO Engage 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 1,067.88 PO 155282
Conference 2025 -
Finance team
Check Number 162176 Total: 1,067.88
20022 Citibank V 727-CRUZ  02/26/2025 162177  02/28/2025  Issued TASBO Engage 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 843.81 PO 155282
Conference 2025 -
Finance team
Check Number 162177 Total: 843.81
20022 Citibank V 728  02/26/2025 162178  02/28/2025  Issued Tasbo Engage 199-34-6411-00-934-99-0-00 843.81 PO 155273
Conference 2024-2025
Check Number 162178 Total: 843.81
20022 Citibank V 1519  02/26/2025 162179  02/28/2025  Issued TASBO Engage 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 843.81 PO 155282
Conference 2025 -
Finance team
Check Number 162179 Total: 843.81
20022 Citibank V 1123-Delgado  01/31/2025 162185  02/28/2025  Issued 2025 TCEA Conference 199-53-6411-00-953-99-0-00 1,054.18 PO 155289
- Hotel, Avis and Flight
Travel Expenses. C.
Garcia and M. Delgado
Check Number 162185 Total: 1,054.18
20022 Citibank V 326  11/15/2024 162186  02/28/2025  Issued La Cosecha Conference 199-41-6411-00-727-99-0-00 1.23 PO 155169
2024
20022 Citibank V 326  11/15/2024 162186  02/28/2025  Issued La Cosecha Conference 263-13-6411-00-999-25-0-00 2025 228.49 PO 155169

2024
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Check Number 162186 Total: 229.72
20022 Citibank V 0790570016  02/26/2025 162188  02/28/2025  Issued Item for district use 865-00-2191-03-750-01-0-00 67.12  Check 100810
Request
Check Number 162188 Total: 67.12
20022 Citibank V 81663EE059074  02/16/2025 162200  03/07/2025  Issued Teach tomorrow 199-11-6412-00-001-22-0-00 128.33 PO 155370
conference Feb 16-19,
flights, hotel and car
rental fees
20022 Citibank V 81663EE059074  02/16/2025 162200  03/07/2025  Issued Teach tomorrow 199-13-6411-00-001-22-0-00 115.78 PO 155370
conference Feb 16-19,
flights, hotel and car
rental fees
Check Number 162200 Total: 244.11
20022 Citibank V 112-5377497-  02/24/2025 162201  03/07/2025  Issued Misc. items for Finance 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 152.53 PO 154958
0891435 office
Check Number 162201 Total: 152.53
20022 Citibank V 81663EE059073  02/16/2025 162202  03/07/2025  Issued Teach tomorrow 199-11-6412-00-001-22-0-00 135.81 PO 155370
conference Feb 16-19,
flights, hotel and car
rental fees
20022 Citibank V 81663EE059073  02/16/2025 162202  03/07/2025  Issued Teach tomorrow 199-13-6411-00-001-22-0-00 122.52 PO 155370
conference Feb 16-19,
flights, hotel and car
rental fees
Check Number 162202 Total: 258.33
20022 Citibank V INV294844295  02/28/2025 162203  03/07/2025 Issued Zoom subscription for 199-41-6499-00-701-99-0-00 13.59 PO 154937
superintendent
Check Number 162203 Total: 13.59
20022 Citibank V 315965484  02/19/2025 162204  03/07/2025  Issued Teach tomorrow 199-11-6412-00-001-22-0-00 146.43 PO 155370
conference Feb 16-19,
flights, hotel and car
rental fees
20022 Citibank V 315965484  02/19/2025 162204  03/07/2025  Issued Teach tomorrow 199-13-6411-00-001-22-0-00 132.10 PO 155370

conference Feb 16-19,
flights, hotel and car
rental fees
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Check Number 162204 Total: 278.53
20022 Citibank V 104  03/01/2025 162233  03/21/2025  Issued 8th grade student 244-11-6412-00-041-22-0-01 2025 362.16 PO 155510
College Tour to San
Antonio
Check Number 162233 Total: 362.16
20022 Citibank V 207-portillo  03/01/2025 162234  03/21/2025  Issued 8th grade student 244-11-6412-00-041-22-0-01 2025 362.16 PO 155510
martinez College Tour to San
Antonio
Check Number 162234 Total: 362.16
20022 Citibank V 101-contreras  03/01/2025 162235  03/21/2025  Issued 8th grade student 244-11-6412-00-041-22-0-01 2025 362.16 PO 155510
castro College Tour to San
Antonio
Check Number 162235 Total: 362.16
20022 Citibank V 107  03/01/2025 162236  03/21/2025  Issued 8th grade student 244-11-6412-00-041-22-0-01 2025 362.16 PO 155510
College Tour to San
Antonio
Check Number 162236 Total: 362.16
20022 Citibank V 160353  03/19/2025 162237  03/21/2025  Issued Catering for 9 week 199-13-6499-00-916-11-0-00 159.00 PO 155524
planning
Check Number 162237 Total: 159.00
20022 Citibank V 206-gandara  03/01/2025 162238  03/21/2025  Issued 8th grade student 244-11-6412-00-041-22-0-01 2025 362.16 PO 155510
ramirez College Tour to San
Antonio
Check Number 162238 Total: 362.16
20022 Citibank V 225-alvarado  03/01/2025 162239  03/21/2025  Issued 8th grade student 244-11-6412-00-041-22-0-01 2025 362.16 PO 155510
College Tour to San
Antonio
Check Number 162239 Total: 362.16
20022 Citibank V T121071486  03/08/2025 162240  03/21/2025  Issued TASBO Engage 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 12.31 PO 155282
Conference 2025 -
Finance team
Check Number 162240 Total: 12.31
20022 Citibank V 234-Garcia  02/16/2025 162241  03/21/2025  Issued Describe your new line 199-11-6412-00-001-22-0-00 14.22 AP
item. Invoice
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Check Number 162241 Total: 14.22
20022 Citibank V 9001  03/06/2025 162242  03/21/2025 Issued  Hotel reservation for 244-11-6412-00-001-22-0-01 2025 5,099.73 PO 155491
College tour San
Antonio.
Check Number 162242 Total: 5,099.73
20022 Citibank V 301  03/01/2025 162243  03/21/2025  Issued 8th grade student 244-11-6412-00-041-22-0-01 2025 362.16 PO 155510
College Tour to San
Antonio
Check Number 162243 Total: 362.16
20022 Citibank V 281425402  03/05/2025 162244  03/21/2025  Issued Purchase student tickets 461-11-6499-00-001-11-0-00 1,699.32 PO 155520
from fundrainsing
account
Check Number 162244 Total: 1,699.32
20022 Citibank V 130  03/01/2025 162245  03/21/2025  Issued 8th grade student 244-11-6412-00-041-22-0-01 2025 362.16 PO 155510
College Tour to San
Antonio
Check Number 162245 Total: 362.16
20022 Citibank V 201-herrera aviles  03/01/2025 162246  03/21/2025  Issued 8th grade student 244-11-6412-00-041-22-0-01 2025 362.16 PO 155510
College Tour to San
Antonio
Check Number 162246 Total: 362.16
20022 Citibank V 204-rey rivera  03/01/2025 162247  03/21/2025  Issued 8th grade student 244-11-6412-00-041-22-0-01 2025 362.16 PO 155510
College Tour to San
Antonio
Check Number 162247 Total: 362.16
20022 Citibank V 128 03/01/2025 162248  03/21/2025  Issued 8th grade student 244-11-6412-00-041-22-0-01 2025 362.16 PO 155510
College Tour to San
Antonio
Check Number 162248 Total: 362.16
20022 Citibank V 106 03/01/2025 162249  03/21/2025  Issued 8th grade student 244-11-6412-00-041-22-0-01 2025 362.16 PO 155510
College Tour to San
Antonio
Check Number 162249 Total: 362.16
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20022 Citibank V 222 03/01/2025 162250  03/21/2025  Issued 8th grade student 244-11-6412-00-041-22-0-01 2025 362.16 PO 155510
College Tour to San
Antonio
Check Number 162250 Total: 362.16
20022 Citibank V T121213970  03/13/2025 162251  03/21/2025  Issued TASBO Engage 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 1.98 PO 155282
Conference 2025 -
Finance team
Check Number 162251 Total: 1.98
20022 Citibank V 3651880159  03/03/2025 162272  03/21/2025  Issued finance charge 199-41-6499-00-750-99-0-00 121.02  Check 101081
Request
Check Number 162272 Total: 121.02
20022 Citibank V 1709  02/18/2024 162274  03/21/2025 Issued TASBO 2024 Engage 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 723.28 PO 154222
Conf hotel, flight and
rental
Check Number 162274 Total: 723.28
20022 Citibank V 412-Valenzuela 07/23/2024 162275  03/21/2025  Issued Flight & hotel for PLC 211-13-6411-22-044-11-0-00 2023 663.75 PO 154549
Institute - Fort Worth,
TX
Check Number 162275 Total: 663.75
20022 Citibank V 308-Morales  06/26/2024 162276  03/21/2025  Issued Flight & hotel for PLC 211-13-6411-22-044-11-0-00 2023 663.75 PO 154549
Institute - Fort Worth,
TX
Check Number 162276 Total: 663.75
20022 Citibank V 1160241-1 10/14/2024 162277  03/21/2025  Issued Incentive meal for 199-41-6499-00-727-99-0-00 13.96 PO 155161
professional
development
Check Number 162277 Total: 13.96
20022 Citibank V 345069596  02/14/2025 162290  03/28/2025  Issued UTEP textbooks 199-11-6321-00-001-38-0-00 100.50 PO 155451
Check Number 162290 Total: 100.50
20022 Citibank V NQR-1204  02/12/2025 162291  03/28/2025  Issued Travel arrangements for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 606.48 PO 155226
Solution Tree - RTI
training
Check Number 162291 Total: 606.48

Page 49



Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
20022 Citibank V 3BLU38  03/25/2025 162292  03/28/2025 Issued Flight and hotel for the 199-13-6411-00-916-11-0-00 41.58 PO 155535
TCSS conference
20022 Citibank V 3BLU38  03/25/2025 162292  03/28/2025 Issued Flight and hotel for the 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 978.30 PO 155535
TCSS conference
Check Number 162292 Total: 1,019.88
20022 Citibank V IS BN-  02/15/2025 162311  03/28/2025  Issued UTEP textbooks 199-11-6321-00-001-38-0-00 91.98 PO 155451
13:9780137538263
Check Number 162311 Total: 91.98
20022 Citibank V 3023  09/26/2024 162312  03/28/2025  Issued Ref PO 154872 199-41-6419-05-702-99-0-00 844.74  Check 101319
Request
Check Number 162312 Total: 844.74
20022 Citibank V 0100682438222025 02/28/2025 162313  03/28/2025  Issued UTEP textbooks 199-11-6321-00-001-38-0-00 318.97 PO 155451
0206
Check Number 162313 Total: 318.97
20022 Citibank V ISBN-13  02/15/2025 162314  03/28/2025  Issued UTEP textbooks 199-11-6321-00-001-38-0-00 54.63 PO 155451
9780138092832
Check Number 162314 Total: 54.63
20022 Citibank V 0003310  02/07/2025 162320  03/28/2025  Issued UTEP textbooks 199-11-6321-00-001-38-0-00 696.14 PO 155451
Check Number 162320 Total: 696.14
20022 Citibank V INV299174074  03/30/2025 162326  03/31/2025 Issued Zoom subscription for 199-41-6499-00-701-99-0-00 13.59 PO 154937
superintendent
Check Number 162326 Total: 13.59
20022 Citibank V 112-6171076-  03/22/2025 162327  03/31/2025  Issued Misc. items for Finance 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 56.42 PO 154958
0294660 office
Check Number 162327 Total: 56.42
20022 Citibank V 623-KNGN  01/23/2025 162328  03/31/2025  Issued Hotel for TASA 199-41-6411-00-701-99-0-00 1,831.50 PO 155365
midwinter 2025
Check Number 162328 Total: 1,831.50
20022 Citibank V 112-6171076-  03/22/2025 162343  04/04/2025  Issued Misc. items for Finance 199-41-6399-00-750-99-0-00 42.86 PO 154958
0294660-1 office
Check Number 162343 Total: 42.86
20022 Citibank V 77753 03/27/2025 162354  04/04/2025 Issued UIL Academics hotel 181-36-6412-00-001-99-0-00 861.84 PO 155489

rooms 3-25-25
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Check Number 162354 Total: 861.84
20022 Citibank V 2331  04/04/2025 162373  04/11/2025  Issued Student trip lunch 199-11-6499-00-918-99-0-00 54.70 PO 154983
Check Number 162373 Total: 54.70
20022 Citibank V 210-2025  04/10/2025 162374  04/11/2025 Issued Hotel reservations for 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 108.47 PO 155589
Track Meet in Denver
City 4-9-25
Check Number 162374 Total: 108.47
20022 Citibank V 22 04/04/2025 162375  04/11/2025  Issued Student trip lunch 199-11-6499-00-918-99-0-00 128.50 PO 154983
Check Number 162375 Total: 128.50
20022 Citibank V 21J4YZ  04/07/2025 162376  04/11/2025  Issued 2025 Spring ACET 199-41-6411-00-750-99-0-00 404.96 PO 155578
Conference -L Guerra
Check Number 162376 Total: 404.96
20022 Citibank V 04072025  04/04/2025 162377  04/11/2025  Issued Student trip lunch 199-11-6499-00-918-99-0-00 5.00 PO 154983
Check Number 162377 Total: 5.00
20022 Citibank V 112-6881058-  04/02/2025 162378  04/11/2025  Issued Student supply for PK8 199-11-6399-00-044-23-0-00 201.49 PO 155551
5402646 students use
Check Number 162378 Total: 201.49
20022 Citibank V NQR-806  02/09/2025 162379  04/11/2025  Issued Travel arrangements for 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 672.77 PO 155226
Solution Tree - RTI
training
Check Number 162379 Total: 672.77
20022 Citibank V 208-2025  04/10/2025 162380  04/11/2025 Issued Hotel reservations for 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 108.47 PO 155589
Track Meet in Denver
City 4-9-25
Check Number 162380 Total: 108.47
20022 Citibank V 211-2025  04/10/2025 162381  04/11/2025 Issued Hotel reservations for 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 108.47 PO 155589
Track Meet in Denver
City 4-9-25
Check Number 162381 Total: 108.47
20022 Citibank V 202-2025  04/10/2025 162382  04/11/2025 Issued Hotel reservations for 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 108.47 PO 155589

Track Meet in Denver
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20022 Citibank V 202-2025  04/10/2025 162382  04/11/2025  Issued City 4-9-25 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00
Check Number 162382 Total: 108.47
20022 Citibank V 223-2025  04/10/2025 162383  04/11/2025 Issued Hotel reservations for 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 108.47 PO 155589
Track Meet in Denver
City 4-9-25
Check Number 162383 Total: 108.47
20022 Citibank V 30M59Z  03/27/2025 162384  04/11/2025  Issued Flight and hotel for the 199-13-6411-00-916-11-0-00 28.29 PO 155535
TCSS conference
20022 Citibank V 30M59Z  03/27/2025 162384  04/11/2025  Issued Flight and hotel for the 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 665.63 PO 155535
TCSS conference
Check Number 162384 Total: 693.92
20022 Citibank V 219-2025  04/10/2025 162385  04/11/2025 Issued Hotel reservations for 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 108.47 PO 155589
Track Meet in Denver
City 4-9-25
Check Number 162385 Total: 108.47
20022 Citibank V 3PVNOP  04/14/2025 162400  04/16/2025  Issued 2025 Teacher Incentive 199-13-6411-23-999-11-0-00 603.86 PO 155618
Allotment Conference
Check Number 162400 Total: 603.86
20022 Citibank V 110010-Carroll ~ 04/14/2025 162401  04/16/2025  Issued 2025 Teacher Incentive 199-13-6411-23-999-11-0-00 345.00 PO 155618
Allotment Conference
Check Number 162401 Total: 345.00
20022 Citibank V 110010-Lopez ~ 04/14/2025 162402  04/16/2025  Issued 2025 Teacher Incentive 199-13-6411-23-999-11-0-00 345.00 PO 155618
Allotment Conference
Check Number 162402 Total: 345.00
20022 Citibank 27726436  04/15/2025 162415  04/16/2025  Issued SeaWorld tickets for 865-00-2191-01-001-01-0-00 29.98 PO 155610
Senior Trip 2025
20022 Citibank V 27726436  04/15/2025 162415  04/16/2025  Issued SeaWorld tickets for 865-00-2191-29-001-29-0-00 1,433.74 PO 155610
Senior Trip 2025
Check Number 162415 Total: 1,463.72
20022 Citibank V NB250146  04/15/2025 162416  04/16/2025  Issued Schlittrebahn Waterpark 865-00-2191-29-001-29-0-00 1,721.72 PO 155609
tickets for Senior Trip
Check Number 162416 Total: 1,721.72
20022 Citibank V 427ZC4H  04/16/2025 162426  04/17/2025  Issued Travel arrangements for 211-13-6411-26-041-30-0-00 2025 2,671.28 PO 155630

the blended learning
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20022 Citibank V 427ZC4H  04/16/2025 162426  04/17/2025  Issued grant summit in 211-13-6411-26-041-30-0-00 2025
Houston, TX.
Check Number 162426 Total: 2,671.28
20022 Citibank V 057249  04/17/2025 162433  04/25/2025 Issued HS Music instructional 289-11-6399-00-999-30-0-00 2025 439.02 PO 155558
supplies
Check Number 162433 Total: 439.02
20022 Citibank V 112-4456609-  02/02/2025 162434  04/25/2025  Issued Laptop chargers for 199-11-6249-01-001-99-0-00 199.80 PO 155418
0556234 students
Check Number 162434 Total: 199.80
20022 Citibank V 112-5763537-  04/02/2025 162435  04/25/2025 Issued Amazon orders for 24- 199-21-6399-00-918-23-0-00 83.40 PO 154986
7241809 25 SY for supplies and
materials
Check Number 162435 Total: 83.40
20022 Citibank V 112-4451459-  04/14/2025 162436  04/25/2025  Issued Senior graduation 199-11-6499-00-001-11-2-22 1,193.72 PO 155577
0263411 activities
Check Number 162436 Total: 1,193.72
20022 Citibank V 112-1399943-  02/01/2025 162437  04/25/2025  Issued SCG Goal increase 289-11-6399-00-999-11-8-00 2024 819.30 PO 155319
6411432 students sense of
belonging reduce the
percentage of students
who report not feeling
safe or having a sense of
belonging from 18.31%
to 5%
Check Number 162437 Total: 819.30
20022 Citibank V SF-0000101948  04/23/2025 162448  04/25/2025 Issued Six Flags ticket fee for 865-00-2191-01-001-01-0-00 127.98 PO 155608
Senior Trip
20022 Citibank V SF-0000101948  04/23/2025 162448  04/25/2025 Issued Six Flags ticket fee for 865-00-2191-29-001-29-0-00 1,693.74 PO 155608
Senior Trip
Check Number 162448 Total: 1,821.72
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 17517444  08/23/2024 161248  09/06/2024  Issued Restock maintenance 199-51-6499-00-951-99-0-00 561.11 PO 154790
break room
Check Number 161248 Total: 561.11
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  4271529352676067  09/15/2023 161288  09/13/2024  Issued Snacks/Drinks for 461-11-6499-00-044-11-0-00 160.00 PO 153799

62762

student dance
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20662 Citibank Sams Club V  0228853894394039  03/25/2024 161289  09/13/2024  Issued 901 PK-8 101-35-6341-00-901-99-0-00 58.06 PO 153778
6338 Catering/Hospitality/
Employee appreciation
Check Number 161289 Total: 58.06
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  1492502530884338  09/12/2024 161315  09/20/2024  Issued Concession supplies for 461-11-6499-00-044-11-0-00 353.74 PO 155022
71810 student dance
Check Number 161315 Total: 353.74
20662 Citibank Sams Club  V  8068784038099663  09/20/2023 161316  09/20/2024  Issued PK-8th Grade 461-23-6499-00-044-11-0-00 216.83 PO 153827
34308 Teacher/Parent
Conference
Check Number 161316 Total: 216.83
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10172193568  05/14/2024 161317  09/20/2024  Issued Items for Central Office 199-41-6499-00-750-99-0-00 74.52 PO 153723
breakroom
Check Number 161317 Total: 74.52
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  3545854211321752  03/27/2024 161329  09/20/2024  Issued Purchase concessions 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 154.82 PO 153984
29275 items
Check Number 161329 Total: 154.82
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  8934338736409048  09/20/2024 161370  09/26/2024  Issued Items for Homecoming 199-34-6499-00-934-99-0-00 29.60 PO 155047
5423 2024 fundraiser
Check Number 161370 Total: 29.60
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  0203817781862526  09/17/2024 161371  09/26/2024  Issued Items for Homecoming 199-34-6499-00-934-99-0-00 176.40 PO 155047
53671 2024 fundraiser
Check Number 161371 Total: 176.40
20662 Citibank Sams Club  V  1314939783120594  09/08/2023 161382  09/26/2024  Issued Drinks/Snacks for 461-11-6499-00-044-11-0-00 147.54 PO 154012
79463 student dance
Check Number 161382 Total: 147.54
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10149652461  03/04/2024 161383  09/26/2024  Issued Hospitality Supplies for 199-41-6499-00-727-99-0-00 53.20 PO 153983
Human Resources Dept
Check Number 161383 Total: 53.20
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  2517708995156513  05/09/2024 161384  09/26/2024  Issued Concession stand 461-23-6499-00-044-11-0-00 82.90 PO 154581
8177 supplies
Check Number 161384 Total: 82.90
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20662 Citibank Sams Club V  7778747792156214  05/01/2024 161385  09/26/2024  Issued Concession stand 461-23-6499-00-044-11-0-00 237.56 PO 154581
8107 supplies
Check Number 161385 Total: 237.56
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10212868697  09/22/2024 161389  09/27/2024  Issued Items for Homecoming 199-34-6499-00-934-99-0-00 20.98 PO 155047
2024 fundraiser
Check Number 161389 Total: 20.98
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  4360443640940387  09/22/2024 161390  09/27/2024  Issued Items for Homecoming 199-34-6499-00-934-99-0-00 13.96 PO 155047
2321 2024 fundraiser
Check Number 161390 Total: 13.96
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  8438587879139433  03/28/2024 161398  09/27/2024  Issued Snacks/drinks for 461-11-6499-00-044-11-0-00 292.08 PO 154364
98388 student dance
Check Number 161398 Total: 292.08
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  1313131600625164  05/02/2024 161399  09/27/2024  Issued Concession stand 461-23-6499-00-044-11-0-00 25.92 PO 154581
3691 supplies
Check Number 161399 Total: 25.92
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  8295551705921752  08/30/2024 161400  09/27/2024  Issued Purchase misc. items for 282-61-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2021 520.92 PO 154907
09215 community engagement
events
Check Number 161400 Total: 520.92
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  1984543394354096  08/30/2024 161419  09/27/2024  Issued Purchase misc. items for 282-61-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2021 1,481.37 PO 154907
455413 community engagement
events
Check Number 161419 Total: 1,481.37
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 154581  08/27/2024 161420  09/27/2024  Issued Concession stand 461-23-6499-00-044-11-0-00 43.52 PO 154581
supplies
Check Number 161420 Total: 43.52
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  3872603242684308  04/26/2024 161424  09/27/2024  Issued Purchase concessions 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 496.22 PO 154509
01890 items for April and May
sales
Check Number 161424 Total: 496.22
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  1713812216255633  05/22/2024 161425 09/27/2024  Issued Purchase concessions 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 64.34 PO 154210
651 items for the month of
January 2024
Check Number 161425 Total: 64.34
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20662 Citibank Sams Club V  6343147815625868  09/19/2024 161464  10/04/2024  Issued For Catering Items 101-35-6341-00-901-99-0-00 93.77 PO 155013
3631
Check Number 161464 Total: 93.77
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10208983572  09/10/2024 161465  10/04/2024  Issued Misc. items for Finance 199-41-6499-00-750-99-0-00 134.42 PO 154959
office
Check Number 161465 Total: 134.42
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  2181125302876127  09/15/2024 161466  10/04/2024  Issued Food items for 461-23-6499-00-044-11-0-00 240.62 PO 154987
50762 Teacher/Parent
conference on Sept. 16,
2024
Check Number 161466 Total: 240.62
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  7883107113625567  09/23/2024 161473  10/04/2024  Issued Purchase concessions 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 75.64 PO 154908
3691 items for the month of
September 2024
Check Number 161473 Total: 75.64
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  2352001760184348  10/01/2024 161474  10/04/2024  Issued Custodian appreciation 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 124.80 PO 155124
81830 day awards
Check Number 161474 Total: 124.80
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10213797505  09/25/2024 161475 10/04/2024  Issued Purchase concessions 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 331.88 PO 154908
items for the month of
September 2024
Check Number 161475 Total: 331.88
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10209407235  09/12/2024 161476  10/04/2024  Issued Purchase concessions 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 474.56 PO 154908
items for the month of
September 2024
Check Number 161476 Total: 474.56
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  8878881018139433  09/17/2024 161477  10/04/2024  Issued Items for fundraiser 865-00-2191-03-750-01-0-00 222.78 PO 155046
16388 Homecoming 2024
Check Number 161477 Total: 222.78
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10207010368  09/03/2024 161478  10/04/2024  Issued Purchase concessions 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 646.71 PO 154908
items for the month of
September 2024
Check Number 161478 Total: 646.71
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10220993420  10/14/2024 161498  10/17/2024  Issued Misc. items for 9 wks. 199-13-6499-00-916-11-0-00 58.84 PO 155158
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20662 Citibank Sams Club 10220993420  10/14/2024 161498  10/17/2024  Issued planning 199-13-6499-00-916-11-0-00
Check Number 161498 Total: 58.84
20662 Citibank Sams Club 10220993879  10/14/2024 161499  10/17/2024  Issued SpEd department 199-21-6399-00-918-23-0-00 60.07 PO 154942
supplies for school year
2024-2025
Check Number 161499 Total: 60.07
20662 Citibank Sams Club 1964033713240944  09/13/2024 161519  10/18/2024  Issued 2024 Fall Special 263-61-6499-00-999-25-0-00 2024 100.88 PO 155031
45403 Programs Conference -
Sessions for parents of
EBs
Check Number 161519 Total: 100.88
20662 Citibank Sams Club 10222782913  10/17/2024 161543  10/23/2024  Issued Misc. items for Finance 199-41-6499-00-750-99-0-00 81.62 PO 154959
office
Check Number 161543 Total: 81.62
20662 Citibank Sams Club 10224157583  10/21/2024 161566  10/25/2024  Issued Drinks/snacks 199-52-6499-00-952-99-0-00 149.04 PO 155126
20662 Citibank Sams Club 10224157583  10/21/2024 161566  10/25/2024  Issued Drinks/snacks 199-53-6499-00-953-99-0-00 149.04 PO 155126
Check Number 161566 Total: 298.08
20662 Citibank Sams Club 7207670307517685  10/23/2024 161576  10/25/2024  Issued Items for Homecoming 199-34-6499-00-934-99-0-00 246.23 PO 155047
78224 2024 fundraiser
Check Number 161576 Total: 246.23
20662 Citibank Sams Club 10227327642  10/28/2024 161607  10/30/2024  Issued  Halloween candy for 199-41-6499-00-727-99-0-00 92.52 PO 155224
PreK-8 Halloween
parade
Check Number 161607 Total: 92.52
20662 Citibank Sams Club 10227485911  10/29/2024 161629  11/01/2024  Issued Drinks and snacks for 199-11-6499-00-001-22-0-00 64.82 PO 155221
presenters on career day
Check Number 161629 Total: 64.82
20662 Citibank Sams Club 2331823610076117  10/31/2024 161630  11/01/2024  Issued Items for PK-8 461-23-6499-00-044-11-0-00 99.81 PO 155230
12782 Halloween Dance
20662 Citibank Sams Club 2331823610076117  10/31/2024 161630 11/01/2024  Issued Items for PK-8 461-11-6499-00-041-11-0-00 199.63 PO 155230
12782 Halloween Dance
Check Number 161630 Total: 299.44
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20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10224552389  10/22/2024 161631 11/01/2024  Issued Shelf Storage Rack 211-11-6399-00-044-30-0-05 2024 179.96 PO 155104
Check Number 161631 Total: 179.96
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  7058186588039443  10/25/2024 161638  11/01/2024 Issued Purchase concessions 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 178.94 PO 155143
56338 items for the month of
October 2024
Check Number 161638 Total: 178.94
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10227185256  10/29/2024 161670  11/08/2024 Issued Purchase concessions 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 742.36 PO 155143
items for the month of
October 2024
Check Number 161670 Total: 742.36
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  1994635423840934  10/10/2024 161685 11/08/2024  Issued PD Teacher Breakfast 461-23-6499-00-044-11-0-00 178.22 PO 155166
35443
Check Number 161685 Total: 178.22
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  0533215143462576  11/18/2024 161743  11/22/2024  Issued Misc. items for 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 109.86 PO 155111
63641 employee and student
incentives
Check Number 161743 Total: 109.86
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  8299166754957255  11/04/2024 161795  12/06/2024  Issued For Catering Items 101-35-6341-00-901-99-0-00 167.58 PO 155013
04536
Check Number 161795 Total: 167.58
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10235308396  11/21/2024 161796  12/06/2024  Issued  TISD Christmas Tree 263-61-6499-00-999-25-0-00 2025 84.90 PO 155238
Lighting Event Goodie
Bags
Check Number 161796 Total: 84.90
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10234323537  11/18/2024 161797  12/06/2024  Issued Items for HS Self Care 289-11-6399-00-999-11-8-00 2024 549.00 PO 155272
Teacher Connection
Room
Check Number 161797 Total: 549.00
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10234111686  11/18/2024 161804  12/06/2024  Issued Purchase concession 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 242.08 PO 155263
items for the month of
November.
Check Number 161804 Total: 242.08
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10232453182  11/12/2024 161805  12/06/2024  Issued Purchase concession 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 129.26 PO 155263

items for the month of
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20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10232453182  11/12/2024 161805  12/06/2024  Issued November. 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00
Check Number 161805 Total: 129.26
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10239121320  12/02/2024 161806  12/06/2024  Issued Purchase concession 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 1,092.46 PO 155263
items for the month of
November.
Check Number 161806 Total: 1,092.46
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10234192941  11/18/2024 161839  12/13/2024  Issued Items for HS Self Care 289-11-6399-00-999-11-8-00 2024 2,758.27 PO 155272
Teacher Connection
Room
Check Number 161839 Total: 2,758.27
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10234309034  11/18/2024 161840  12/13/2024  Issued Misc. items for 282-11-6499-00-999-30-1-00 2021 55.40 PO 155111
employee and student
incentives
Check Number 161840 Total: 55.40
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  4309268757957035  01/05/2025 161893  01/09/2025  Issued For Community events 199-61-6499-00-041-99-0-00 348.37 PO 155357
46556
Check Number 161893 Total: 348.37
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10250706806  01/06/2025 161894  01/09/2025  Issued For Community events 199-61-6499-00-041-99-0-00 53.62 PO 155357
Check Number 161894 Total: 53.62
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10250717835  01/05/2025 161907 01/09/2025 Issued Xmas staff incentives 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 248.44 PO 155339
Check Number 161907 Total: 248.44
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  2285519099217627  12/03/2024 161913  01/10/2025  Issued Items for Homecoming 199-34-6499-00-934-99-0-00 59.46 PO 155047
9205 2024 fundraiser
Check Number 161913 Total: 59.46
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  6860042172994038  12/16/2024 161917 01/10/2025  Issued items for centennial 865-00-2191-03-750-01-0-00 145.16  Check 99702
62311 celebration Request
Check Number 161917 Total: 145.16
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  0241121340776127  12/16/2024 161918  01/10/2025  Issued Items for centennial 865-00-2191-03-750-01-0-00 34442  Check 99701
10712 celebration Request
Check Number 161918 Total: 344.42
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  7096892827903880  12/07/2024 161924  01/15/2025 Issued For Teachers and Staff 461-23-6499-00-044-11-0-00 341.24 PO 155326
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20662 Citibank Sams Club V 97059  12/07/2024 161924  01/15/2025  Issued X-Mas Incentives 461-23-6499-00-044-11-0-00
Check Number 161924 Total: 341.24
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  3814630745043940  12/16/2024 161948  01/17/2025 Issued Xmas staff incentives 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 272.58 PO 155339
75837
Check Number 161948 Total: 272.58
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  9525556729621712  12/13/2024 161949  01/17/2025 Issued Xmas staff incentives 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 324.50 PO 155339
89275
Check Number 161949 Total: 324.50
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  8252045010843086  12/16/2024 161950 01/17/2025 Issued Xmas staff incentives 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 51.92 PO 155339
1820
Check Number 161950 Total: 51.92
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  9610494482981195  01/21/2025 161966  01/24/2025  Issued Items for Homecoming 199-34-6499-00-934-99-0-00 50.75 PO 155047
2984 2024 fundraiser
Check Number 161966 Total: 50.75
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  9366494793903640  02/04/2025 162039  02/07/2025  Issued Items for TISD 461-41-6499-00-750-99-0-00 260.36 PO 155448
77039 Superbowl week
Check Number 162039 Total: 260.36
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10259559029  01/30/2025 162040  02/07/2025  Issued Snacks for Regional 244-11-6399-00-041-22-0-01 2025 42.90 PO 155420
Counselor Conf.
Check Number 162040 Total: 42.90
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  8248836898392434  02/04/2025 162041  02/07/2025  Issued SpEd department 199-21-6399-00-918-23-0-00 40.44 PO 154942
6398 supplies for school year
2024-2025
Check Number 162041 Total: 40.44
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  5509617973570358  01/08/2025 162087  02/13/2025  IssuedCatering for 3rd 9 weeks 199-13-6499-00-916-11-0-00 52.17 PO 155361
4566 PD / training.
Check Number 162087 Total: 52.17
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  7348487109939263  03/15/2025 162259  03/21/2025  Issued For teachers PD 461-23-6499-00-044-11-0-00 142.73 PO 155518
16388 Planning days
Check Number 162259 Total: 142.73
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  0533717952362966  02/22/2025 162260  03/21/2025  Issued For teachers PD 461-23-6499-00-044-11-0-00 162.78 PO 155518
83611 Planning days
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Check Number 162260 Total: 162.78
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  7167670045515461  03/15/2025 162261  03/21/2025 Issued  Water and snacks for 289-13-6499-00-999-11-8-00 2024 242.04 PO 155519
58177 March 17,2025 PD
Check Number 162261 Total: 242.04
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  5926897283303610  03/18/2025 162262  03/21/2025  Issued Misc. items for 9 weeks 199-13-6499-00-916-11-0-00 146.39 PO 155494
79049 PD
Check Number 162262 Total: 146.39
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  6928583479039203  02/14/2025 162263  03/21/2025 Issued Purchasing hospitality 199-33-6499-00-933-99-0-00 398.66 PO 155459
06338 supplies for
vendor/presenters at the
Health Fair on Saturday,
February 15, 2025.
Check Number 162263 Total: 398.66
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  2251820776176317  03/27/2025 162295  03/28/2025  Issued HS Track meet 181-36-6499-00-001-91-0-00 292.94 PO 155541
82722 hospitality 3-28-25
Check Number 162295 Total: 292.94
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10276738782  03/20/2025 162299  03/28/2025  Issued Purchase items for 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 694.32 PO 155493
concessions for the
month of February and
March 2025
Check Number 162299 Total: 694.32
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  2062607764684598  03/20/2025 162315  03/28/2025  Issued For Catering Items 101-35-6341-00-901-99-0-00 195.06 PO 155013
41850
Check Number 162315 Total: 195.06
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10281231809  04/02/2025 162348  04/04/2025  Issued Food items for staff 199-13-6499-00-001-11-0-00 135.79 PO 155561
development meeting on
4-4-25
Check Number 162348 Total: 135.79
20662 Citibank Sams Club V 10280627632  04/01/2025 162351  04/04/2025  Issued Purchase concession 865-00-2191-01-999-01-0-00 64.40 PO 155540
items for the month of
April and May 2025
Check Number 162351 Total: 64.40
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  5156591325503640  04/11/2025 162410  04/16/2025  Issued SpEd department 199-21-6399-00-918-23-0-00 112.56 PO 154942
69099 supplies for school year
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20662 Citibank Sams Club V  5156591325503640  04/11/2025 162410  04/16/2025  Issued 2024-2025 199-21-6399-00-918-23-0-00
69099
Check Number 162410 Total: 112.56
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  8218483927439243  04/17/2025 162442  04/25/2025  Issued Award items/Snacks for 244-11-6399-00-041-22-0-01 2025 243.54 PO 155604
28368 PBIS
Check Number 162442 Total: 243.54
20662 Citibank Sams Club V  0722074523845986  04/17/2025 162443  04/25/2025  Issued Award items/Snacks for 244-11-6399-00-041-22-0-01 2025 19.96 PO 155604
0860 PBIS
Check Number 162443 Total: 19.96
20650 City of El Paso Texas V TAX0000548  10/23/2024 161628 11/01/2024  Issued 2024 Property tax 199-99-6213-00-703-99-0-00 2,492.10  Check 98362
collection services Request
Check Number 161628 Total: 2,492.10
10089 Claims Administrative V 92238  08/22/2024 161641 11/08/2024  Issued Claims Administrative 199-00-1410-00-000-00-0-00 55,247.00 PO 155083
Services, Inc Services Plan Year
2024-2025 Renewal
Check Number 161641 Total: 55,247.00
20703 ClassLink, Inc. V e-118994  10/01/2024 161467  10/04/2024  Issued ClassLink SSO/Roster 199-53-6399-01-953-99-0-00 3,536.00 PO 154903
License Renewal
Check Number 161467 Total: 3,536.00
501260 Claudia Beanes E LSSSCA 2024  11/03/2024 745  10/28/2024  Issued  Goal 2, Obj. 2, Str. 7 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 109.00 Employe 3472
Meals e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 745 Total: 109.00
501260 Claudia Beanes E Solution Tree;  02/10/2025 766  01/31/2025 Issued  Goal 2, Obj. 2, Str. 7 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 169.00 Employe 3513
Austin, TX e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 766 Total: 169.00
500791 Claudia Castro E McKinney Vento  02/28/2025 162189  02/28/2025 Issued College Tour Fee and a 211-11-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2025 100.00 Employe 3574
College Trip meal were paid for e

student participating in

the McKinney Vento
Program. Reducing
barriers for student

Reimburs
ement
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500791 Claudia Castro E McKinney Vento  02/28/2025 162189  02/28/2025  Issued participation and 211-11-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2025
College Trip exposure. Providing an
equal opportunity for
students experiencing
homelessness.
Check Number 162189 Total: 100.00
500769 Claudia Herrera-Soto E Solution Tree;  02/10/2025 772 01/31/2025 Issued  Goal 2, Obj. 2, Str. 7 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 169.00 Employe 3516
Austin, TX e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 772 Total: 169.00
21129 Claudia P. Delgado V 100 12/18/2024 161864  12/19/2024  Issued  Purchase churros for 865-00-2191-03-750-01-0-00 300.00 Check 99622
employee appreciation Request
Check Number 161864 Total: 300.00
21065 CodeHS, Inc. V 29701  10/17/2024 161718  11/18/2024  Issued Online instructional 199-11-6399-00-001-22-0-00 1,250.00 PO 155088
material (book)
Check Number 161718 Total: 1,250.00
20765 Commerce Bank V 09022024  09/02/2024 10002430  09/06/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 101-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2,428.00 AP
Invoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 09022024  09/02/2024 10002430  09/06/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 3,383.00 AP
Invoice
Check Number 10002430 Total: 5,811.00
20765 Commerce Bank V 09092024  09/09/2024 10002431  09/13/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 1,313.00 AP
Invoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 09092024  09/09/2024 10002431  09/13/2024 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 225-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 123.27 AP
Invoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 09092024  09/09/2024 10002431  09/13/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 282-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2021 1,129.26 AP
Invoice
Check Number 10002431 Total: 2,565.53
20765 Commerce Bank V 09162024  09/16/2024 10002432  09/20/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 181-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 540.60 AP
Invoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 09162024  09/16/2024 10002432  09/20/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 3,395.00 AP
Invoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 09162024  09/16/2024 10002432  09/20/2024 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 429-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 597.33 AP
Invoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 09162024  09/16/2024 10002432  09/20/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 282-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2021 2,430.10 AP
Invoice
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20765 Commerce Bank V 09162024  09/16/2024 10002432 09/20/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 289-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 26.48 AP
Check Number 10002432 Total: 6,989.51 fovoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 09162024-  09/16/2024 10002433 09/20/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 865-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 134.97 AP
STUDENT Invoice

Check Number 10002433 Total: 134.97

20765 Commerce Bank V 09232024  09/23/2024 10002434  09/27/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 7,782.27 AP
20765 Commerce Bank V 09232024  09/23/2024 10002434  09/27/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 289-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 32.45 Invo;:le’
20765 Commerce Bank 09232024  09/23/2024 10002434  09/27/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 410-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2024 10,732.15 Invoz“cg
Check Number 10002434 Total: 18,546.87 fovoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 09302024  09/30/2024 10002435  10/04/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 101-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 5,014.11 AP
20765 Commerce Bank 09302024  09/30/2024 10002435  10/04/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2,517.00 Invogg
20765 Commerce Bank V 09302024  09/30/2024 10002435  10/04/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 282-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2021 974.46 Invo;:le’
Check Number 10002435 Total: 8,505.57 fovotce
20765 Commerce Bank V 10072024  10/07/2024 10002436 10/18/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 181-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 644.00 AP
20765 Commerce Bank V 10072024  10/07/2024 10002436  10/18/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 10,382.47 Invoz“cg
20765 Commerce Bank V 10072024  10/07/2024 10002436  10/18/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 263-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 2,100.62 Invogg
20765 Commerce Bank V 10072024  10/07/2024 10002436 10/18/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 282-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2021 1,797.26 InVO;cIe)
20765 Commerce Bank V 10142024  10/14/2024 10002436  10/18/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 234.77 Invoz“cg
20765 Commerce Bank V 10142024  10/14/2024 10002436 10/18/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 429-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2,683.00 Invogg
20765 Commerce Bank V 10142024  10/14/2024 10002436 10/18/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 461-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2,378.15 InVO;cIe)
Check Number 10002436 Total: 20,220.27 fovotce
20765 Commerce Bank V 10212024  10/21/2024 10002437  10/23/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 5,876.00 AP
Invoice
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Check Number 10002437 Total: 5,876.00
20765 Commerce Bank V 10282024  10/28/2024 10002454  11/01/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 29,092.61 AP
Check Number 10002454 Total: 29,092.61 fovoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 11042024  11/04/2024 10002455  11/08/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 17,043.04 AP
20765 Commerce Bank V 11042024  11/04/2024 10002455  11/08/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 263-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 1,194.41 InVO::;
20765 Commerce Bank V 11042024  11/04/2024 10002455  11/08/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 282-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2021 3,543.00 IHVOXS
20765 Commerce Bank V 11042024  11/04/2024 10002455  11/08/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 289-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 1,695.00 InVO;CS
Check Number 10002455 Total: 23,475.45 fovoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 11112024  11/11/2024 10002456  11/15/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 3,516.58 AP
Check Number 10002456 Total: 3,516.58 fovoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 11112024-  11/11/2024 10002457  11/15/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 865-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 1,393.34 AP
STUDENT Invoice
Check Number 10002457 Total: 1,393.34

20765 Commerce Bank V 11182024  11/18/2024 10002466  11/22/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 181-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 1,292.00 AP
20765 Commerce Bank V 11182024  11/18/2024 10002466  11/22/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 1,009.88 InVO::;
20765 Commerce Bank V 11182024  11/18/2024 10002466  11/22/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 429-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 179.96 IHVOXS
Check Number 10002466 Total: 2,481.84 fovotee
20765 Commerce Bank V 11252024  11/25/2024 10002467  12/06/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 1,448.93 AP
Check Number 10002467 Total: 1,448.93 fovotee
20765 Commerce Bank V 12092024  12/09/2024 10002468  12/19/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 181-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 300.00 AP
20765 Commerce Bank V 12092024  12/09/2024 10002468  12/19/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 1,520.23 Invogcg
20765 Commerce Bank V 12092024  12/09/2024 10002468  12/19/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 282-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2021 1,992.60 InVO::;
20765 Commerce Bank V 12092024  12/09/2024 10002468  12/19/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 289-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 700.97 InVOXtIe)
Invoice
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20765 Commerce Bank V 12162024  12/16/2024 10002468  12/19/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 3,971.49 AP
20765 Commerce Bank V 12162024  12/16/2024 10002468  12/19/2024  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 282-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2021 12,625.72 InVO;cIe)
Check Number 10002468 Total: 21,111.01 favotce
20765 Commerce Bank V 12232024  12/23/2024 10002477  01/10/2025  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 10,580.19 AP
Check Number 10002477 Total: 10,580.19 fovotce
20765 Commerce Bank V 01132025  01/13/2025 10002478  01/17/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 101-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 1,176.60 AP
20765 Commerce Bank V 01132025  01/13/2025 10002478  01/17/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 181-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 1,800.00 Invogclt:
20765 Commerce Bank V 01132025  01/13/2025 10002478  01/17/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 9,331.17 Invogg
20765 Commerce Bank V 01132025  01/13/2025 10002478  01/17/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 429-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 8,157.00 InVO;cIe)
20765 Commerce Bank V 01132025  01/13/2025 10002478  01/17/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 211-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 114.15 Invogclt:
Check Number 10002478 Total: 20,578.92 fovoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 01202025  01/20/2025 10002479  01/24/2025  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 101-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 743.95 AP
20765 Commerce Bank V 01202025  01/20/2025 10002479  01/24/2025  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2,183.31 Invogg
Check Number 10002479 Total: 2,927.26 fovoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 01202025-  01/20/2025 10002480  01/24/2025  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 865-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 82.50 AP
STUDENT Invoice

Check Number 10002480 Total: 82.50

20765 Commerce Bank V 01272025  01/27/2025 10002481  01/31/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2,842.00 AP
Check Number 10002481 Total: 2,842.00 fovoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 02032025  02/03/2025 10002490  02/07/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 8,128.88 AP
20765 Commerce Bank V 02032025  02/03/2025 10002490  02/07/2025  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 211-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 6,109.00 Invo;:s
20765 Commerce Bank V 02032025  02/03/2025 10002490  02/07/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 289-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 2,196.50 Invogclt:
Check Number 10002490 Total: 16,434.38 fovoice
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20765 Commerce Bank V 02102025 02/10/2025 10002491  02/14/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 181-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 612.50 AP
Invoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 02102025  02/10/2025 10002491  02/14/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 3,172.41 AP
Invoice
Check Number 10002491 Total: 3,784 .91
20765 Commerce Bank V 02102025-  02/10/2025 10002492  02/14/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 865-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 84.00 AP
STUDENT Invoice
Check Number 10002492 Total: 84.00
20765 Commerce Bank V 02172025  02/17/2025 10002493  02/20/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 726.73 AP
Invoice
20765 Commerce Bank 02172025  02/17/2025 10002493  02/20/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 461-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 1,450.63 AP
Invoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 02172025 02/17/2025 10002493  02/20/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 289-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 175.63 AP
Invoice
Check Number 10002493 Total: 2,352.99
20765 Commerce Bank V 02172025- 02/17/2025 10002494  02/20/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 865-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 91.45 AP
STUDENT Invoice
Check Number 10002494 Total: 91.45
20765 Commerce Bank V 02242025  02/24/2025 10002503  02/28/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 181-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 577.00 AP
Invoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 02242025  02/24/2025 10002503  02/28/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2,783.49 AP
Invoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 02242025  02/24/2025 10002503  02/28/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 244-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 1,664.00 AP
Invoice
Check Number 10002503 Total: 5,024.49
20765 Commerce Bank V 02242025-  02/24/2025 10002504  02/28/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 865-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 112.49 AP
STUDENT Invoice
Check Number 10002504 Total: 112.49
20765 Commerce Bank V 03032025  03/03/2025 10002505  03/07/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 181-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 476.30 AP
Invoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 03032025  03/03/2025 10002505 03/07/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 4,583.11 AP
Invoice
Check Number 10002505 Total: 5,059.41
20765 Commerce Bank V 03102025 03/10/2025 10002506  03/21/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 101-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 654.00 AP
Invoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 03102025  03/10/2025 10002506  03/21/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 4,323.42 AP
Invoice

Page 67



Control,

extermination

Vendor(s): ALL Pal d InVOiCC LIS tlng Date: 05/06/2025

Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check  Check Pgm Invoice Invoice

Payee ID Payee Name Flag Invoice Number Invoice Date = Check Number Date Status Invoice Description Account Number Year Amount Type Doc ID
20765 Commerce Bank V 03102025  03/10/2025 10002506  03/21/2025  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 429-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2,279.20 AP
20765 Commerce Bank V 03102025  03/10/2025 10002506  03/21/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 289-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 4,992.00 InVO;CIe)
20765 Commerce Bank V 03172025  03/17/2025 10002506  03/21/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2,718.00 Invogclt:
Check Number 10002506 Total: 14,966.62 fovoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 03312025  03/31/2025 10002507  04/04/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 181-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 296.00 AP
20765 Commerce Bank V 03312025  03/31/2025 10002507  04/04/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 4,173.27 Invogg
20765 Commerce Bank V 03312025  03/31/2025 10002507  04/04/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 211-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 10,907.45 InVO;CIe)
20765 Commerce Bank V 03312025  03/31/2025 10002507  04/04/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 289-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 3,438.00 Invogclt:
Check Number 10002507 Total: 18,814.72 fovoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 04072025  04/07/2025 10002508  04/11/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 181-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 1,819.35 AP
20765 Commerce Bank V 04072025  04/07/2025 10002508  04/11/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 371.04 Invogg
20765 Commerce Bank V 04072025  04/07/2025 10002508  04/11/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 461-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 99.43 InVO;CIe)
20765 Commerce Bank V 04072025  04/07/2025 10002508  04/11/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 211-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 570.00 Invogclt:
20765 Commerce Bank V 04072025  04/07/2025 10002508  04/11/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 263-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 49.83 Invogg
Check Number 10002508 Total: 2,909.65 fovoice
20765 Commerce Bank V 04212025  04/21/2025 10002509  04/25/2025  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 199-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 3,738.65 AP
20765 Commerce Bank 04212025  04/21/2025 10002509  04/25/2025 Issued  Credit Card Invoices 480-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 2020 1,016.13 InVO;CIe)
Check Number 10002509 Total: 4,754.78 fovotee
20765 Commerce Bank V 04212025-  04/21/2025 10002510  04/25/2025  Issued  Credit Card Invoices 865-00-2110-02-000-00-0-00 105.93 AP
STUDENT Invoice

Check Number 10002510 Total: 105.93
10105 Continental Termite & Pest V 88869  09/27/2024 200001535  10/25/2024  Issued District wide 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 90.00 PO 155190
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10105 Continental Termite & Pest V 88870  09/27/2024 200001535  10/25/2024  Issued District wide 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 475.00 PO 155190
Control, extermination
Check Number 200001535 Total: 565.00
10105 Continental Termite & Pest V 89731  10/29/2024 200001558  11/15/2024  Issued District wide 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 475.00 PO 155190
Control, extermination
10105 Continental Termite & Pest V 89732  10/29/2024 200001558  11/15/2024  Issued District wide 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 90.00 PO 155190
Control, extermination
Check Number 200001558 Total: 565.00
10105 Continental Termite & Pest V 90408  11/22/2024 200001567  12/06/2024  Issued District wide 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 90.00 PO 155190
Control, extermination
10105 Continental Termite & Pest 90409  11/22/2024 200001567  12/06/2024  Issued District wide 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 475.00 PO 155190
Control, extermination
Check Number 200001567 Total: 565.00
10105 Continental Termite & Pest V 92243  01/10/2025 200001629  03/07/2025 Issued  For Pest and Termite 101-35-6249-00-901-99-0-00 90.00 PO 155474
Control, Services
10105 Continental Termite & Pest V 92244  01/10/2025 200001629  03/07/2025  Issued District wide 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 475.00 PO 155190
Control, extermination
10105 Continental Termite & Pest V 93456  02/28/2025 200001629  03/07/2025  Issued District wide 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 475.00 PO 155190
Control, extermination
10105 Continental Termite & Pest V 93457  02/28/2025 200001629  03/07/2025 Issued  For Pest and Termite 101-35-6249-00-901-99-0-00 90.00 PO 155474
Control, Services
Check Number 200001629 Total: 1,130.00
10105 Continental Termite & Pest V 94195  03/28/2025 200001649  04/04/2025  Issued District wide 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 215.00 PO 155190
Control, extermination
10105 Continental Termite & Pest V 94197  03/28/2025 200001649  04/04/2025 Issued  For Pest and Termite 101-35-6249-00-901-99-0-00 90.00 PO 155474
Control, Services
10105 Continental Termite & Pest V 94198  03/28/2025 200001649  04/04/2025  Issued District wide 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 475.00 PO 155190
Control, extermination
Check Number 200001649 Total: 780.00
20418 Control & Equipment V 15406  08/30/2024 161247  09/06/2024  Issued update Tornillo JACE 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 1,840.00 PO 154881
Company
Check Number 161247 Total: 1,840.00
20418 Control & Equipment V 15509  09/27/2024 161462  10/04/2024  Issued Pressure sensor at High 199-51-6249-00-951-99-0-00 610.88 PO 155068
Company School
Check Number 161462 Total: 610.88
20418 Control & Equipment 'V 15512 09/27/2024 161794  12/06/2024  Issued Chiller at High School 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 402.50 PO 155309

Company
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Check Number 161794 Total: 402.50
20418 Control & Equipment V 16127  02/25/2025 162161  02/27/2025 Issued Replace energy board 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 475.00 PO 155254
Company for chiller at High
school
Check Number 162161 Total: 475.00
20418 Control & Equipment V 16057  02/14/2025 162209  03/07/2025  Issued Chiller at High School 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 402.50 PO 155309
Company
Check Number 162209 Total: 402.50
21118 Cybersoft Technologies, Inc. V 9824771  01/01/2025 161990  01/30/2025  Issued Full Suite 101-35-6299-00-901-99-0-00 2,197.25 PO 155349
Implementation
Package (1-29
sites)
Includes configuration
and online training for
f
21118 Cybersoft Technologies, Inc. V 9824771  01/01/2025 161990  01/30/2025  Issued Full Suite 101-35-6299-00-903-99-0-00 1,797.75 PO 155349
Implementation
Package (1-29
sites)
Includes configuration
and online training for
f
Check Number 161990 Total: 3,995.00
21118 Cybersoft Technologies, Inc. V 9824929  02/04/2025 162089  02/13/2025 Issued With barcode reader in 480-35-6395-10-999-99-0-00 2024 1,590.00 PO 155354
base 15 keys easy touch
flat membrane
21118 Cybersoft Technologies, Inc. 'V 9824929  02/04/2025 162089  02/13/2025  Issued Electronic cash drawer 480-35-6395-10-999-99-0-00 2024 675.00 PO 155354
Check Number 162089 Total: 2,265.00
21118 Cybersoft Technologies, Inc. V 9825059  02/18/2025 162131  02/21/2025  Issued Enrollment Only 101-35-6299-00-901-99-0-00 295.00 PO 155470
License Subscription
Software
Check Number 162131 Total: 295.00
21118 Cybersoft Technologies, Inc. V 9825337  04/14/2025 162413  04/16/2025  Issued PrimeroEdge golive on- 199-53-6299-00-953-99-0-00 1,995.00 PO 155548
site assistance.
Check Number 162413 Total: 1,995.00
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21079 Cynthia S Ivan 5  02/05/2025 162181  02/28/2025 Issued Annual Dot for drivers 199-34-6299-00-934-99-0-00 250.00 PO 155438
Check Number 162181 Total: 250.00
500832 Damaris Duran BLG Summit-  05/05/2025 792  04/25/2025  Issued Goal 1, obj. 7, Str. 1 211-13-6411-26-041-30-0-00 2025 121.00 Employe 3598
Houston; May 6-8 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 792 Total: 121.00
500021 Dania Sotelo Solution Tree;  02/10/2025 777  01/31/2025 Issued  Goal 2, Obj. 2, Str. 7 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 169.00 Employe 3522
Austin, TX e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 777 Total: 169.00
20668 Daniel Dozal TASA/TASB  09/26/2024 161332 09/20/2024  Issued TASA / TASB 2024 199-41-6419-03-702-99-0-00 413.00 Check 97377
Dozal Request
Check Number 161332 Total: 413.00
20572 Dell Marketing L.P. 10770111166  09/05/2024 161270  09/12/2024  Issued  New OptiPlex Micro 282-23-6395-00-999-99-0-00 2021 10,004.26 PO 154852
Plus
Check Number 161270 Total: 10,004.26
20572 Dell Marketing L.P. 10771627600  09/13/2024 161313  09/20/2024  Issued PowerEdge R260 Tailor 199-53-6395-00-953-99-0-00 3,322.68 PO 154922
Made
Check Number 161313 Total: 3,322.68
20572 Dell Marketing L.P. 10779647065  10/30/2024 161660  11/08/2024  Issued Dell OptiPlex Micro 199-52-6395-00-952-99-0-00 1,185.67 PO 155196
Form Factor Plus 7020
20572 Dell Marketing L.P. 10779647073  10/30/2024 161660  11/08/2024  Issued Dell OptiPlex Micro 199-53-6395-00-953-99-0-00 1,185.67 PO 155194
Form Factor Plus 7020
Check Number 161660 Total: 2,371.34
20572 Dell Marketing L.P. 10782745926  11/18/2024 161741  11/22/2024  Issued OptiPlex Micro Form 101-35-6395-00-901-99-0-00 3,557.01 PO 155248
Factor Plus 7020
Check Number 161741 Total: 3,557.01
20572 Dell Marketing L.P. 10788875793  12/12/2024 161838  12/13/2024  Issued Dell Laptop 5350 2 in 1 199-53-6395-00-953-99-0-00 1,656.21 PO 155312
Check Number 161838 Total: 1,656.21
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20572 Dell Marketing L.P. 'V 10792934221  01/07/2025 161965 01/24/2025  Issued Dell Latitude 3340; 429-11-6395-10-999-11-0-00 3,488.99 PO 155337
Laptops for students
20572 Dell Marketing L.P. V 10792934221  01/07/2025 161965 01/24/2025  Issued Dell Latitude 3340; 429-11-6395-14-999-99-0-00 86,499.81 PO 155337
Laptops for students
Check Number 161965 Total: 89,988.80
20572 Dell Marketing L.P. V 10799589145  02/14/2025 162118  02/20/2025  Issued Elo I-Series EloPOS 480-35-6395-10-999-99-0-00 2024 3,122.22 PO 155084
730 POS Terminal
20572 Dell Marketing L.P. V 10799589145  02/14/2025 162118  02/20/2025  Issued 480-35-6395-10-999-99-0-00 2024 4,320.80 PO 155084
ESY1515-2UWA-1-MT-
8G-1S-N0-00-BK
Check Number 162118 Total: 7,443.02
20572 Dell Marketing L.P. V 10810011676  04/15/2025 162407  04/16/2025  Issued CS Alienware 429-11-6399-11-001-11-0-00 12,380.04 PO 155586
Computers and Monitors
Check Number 162407 Total: 12,380.04
20052 DEMCO,Inc V 7629243  04/08/2025 200001655  04/11/2025  Issued Library Supplies 199-12-6399-00-044-11-0-00 598.28 PO 155536
Check Number 200001655 Total: 598.28
21115 Diciembre Ruelas V 09182024  09/18/2024 161719  11/18/2024  Issued mini mums - fundraiser 461-11-6499-00-044-11-0-00 700.00  Check 98654
Request
Check Number 161719 Total: 700.00
20889 Distractions, Inc. V 13581 08/27/2024 161721  11/20/2024  Issued Jalisco Blouse & Skirt- 289-11-6399-00-044-30-0-00 2024 3,168.00 PO 154875
Black
20889 Distractions, Inc. V 13585  08/27/2024 161721  11/20/2024  Issued  Folklorico Skirts-Blk 289-11-6399-00-044-30-0-00 2024 1,501.00 PO 154876
20889 Distractions, Inc. V 13586  08/27/2024 161721  11/20/2024  Issued Jalisco Blouse & Skirt- 289-11-6399-00-044-30-0-00 2024 3,168.00 PO 154886
Red
20889 Distractions, Inc. V 13587  08/27/2024 161721  11/20/2024  Issued Folklorico Practice Skirt 289-11-6399-00-044-30-0-00 2024 1,264.00 PO 154878
Check Number 161721 Total: 9,101.00
21034 Dome Headwear V INV23415418  10/21/2024 161666  11/08/2024  Issued Football equipment 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-70 1,067.39 PO 155045
Check Number 161666 Total: 1,067.39
20575 Eduphoria! Inc  V INV-9365 10/21/2024 161542  10/23/2024  Issued Mastery Item Bank 211-11-6239-00-999-30-0-06 2025 2,122.65 PO 155180
Subscription
10/16/2024 - 10/15/2025
Check Number 161542 Total: 2,122.65
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20575 Eduphoria! Inc  V INV-9276  09/27/2024 161564  10/25/2024  Issued Lead4ward Subscription 211-11-6239-00-999-30-0-06 2025 1,080.00 PO 155057
(District Wide)
Check Number 161564 Total: 1,080.00
21046 EEP-EPS Holdings, LLC INV900046956  01/16/2025 162088  02/13/2025  Issued S&H 199-11-6399-00-044-23-0-00 40.94 PO 155375
21046 EEP-EPS Holdings, LLC V INV900046956  01/16/2025 162088  02/13/2025 Issued SPIRE student bundles 199-11-6399-00-044-23-0-00 163.74 PO 155375
level 6
21046 EEP-EPS Holdings, LLC V INV900046956  01/16/2025 162088  02/13/2025 Issued SPIRE student bundle 199-11-6399-00-044-23-0-00 109.16 PO 155375
level 5
Check Number 162088 Total: 313.84
20584  Electro Medical Analysis, V INV03091  04/24/2025 162441  04/25/2025  Issued Audiometer Calibration 199-33-6299-00-933-99-0-00 195.00 PO 155538
Inc.
Check Number 162441 Total: 195.00
20951 Elite Sportswear LP 'V 2024003048301  08/22/2024 161276  09/12/2024  Issued Cheerleading equipment 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-79 1,015.52 PO 154868
Check Number 161276 Total: 1,015.52
500519 Elizabeth Otero E Solution Tree;  02/10/2025 776  01/31/2025 Issued  Goal 2, Ob;j. 2, Str. 7 289-13-6411-00-999-11-8-00 2024 269.00 Employe 3517
Austin, TX e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 776 Total: 269.00
21133  Elliott Electric Supply, Inc  V 191-00805-01  01/17/2025 161991  01/30/2025  Issued electrical supplies 199-51-6319-00-951-99-0-00 1,740.00 PO 155385
district wide
21133  Elliott Electric Supply, Inc  V 191-00856-01  01/17/2025 161991  01/30/2025  Issued electrical supplies 199-51-6319-00-951-99-0-00 337.50 PO 155385
district wide
Check Number 161991 Total: 2,077.50
21133  Elliott Electric Supply, Inc  V 191-01228-01  02/05/2025 162074  02/12/2025  Issued LED lights for facilities 199-51-6319-00-951-99-0-00 396.00 PO 155429
building
21133  Elliott Electric Supply, Inc  V 191-01398-01  01/29/2025 162074  02/12/2025  Issued electrical supplies 199-51-6319-00-951-99-0-00 292.05 PO 155385
district wide
Check Number 162074 Total: 688.05
21133  Elliott Electric Supply, Inc  V 191-01418-01  02/05/2025 162106  02/14/2025  Issued electrical supplies 199-51-6319-00-951-99-0-00 42.08 PO 155385
district wide
21133  Elliott Electric Supply, Inc  V 191-01821-01  02/07/2025 162106  02/14/2025  Issued electrical supplies 199-51-6319-00-951-99-0-00 332.64 PO 155385
district wide
Check Number 162106 Total: 374.72
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21133 Elliott Electric Supply, Inc  V 191-02796-01  03/28/2025 162341  04/03/2025  Issued Electric supplies district 199-51-6319-00-951-99-0-00 222.00 PO 155514
wide
Check Number 162341 Total: 222.00
21133 Elliott Electric Supply, Inc 'V 191-03688-01  03/28/2025 162357  04/04/2025  Issued Electric supplies district 199-51-6319-00-951-99-0-00 424.71 PO 155514
wide
Check Number 162357 Total: 424.71
10128  El Paso Central Appraisal V 09012024  09/01/2024 161338  09/25/2024  Issued Appraisal Services 199-99-6213-00-703-99-0-00 4,173.57 PO 154931
District
Check Number 161338 Total: 4,173.57
10128  El Paso Central Appraisal V 12012024  12/01/2024 161784  12/06/2024  Issued Appraisal Services 199-99-6213-00-703-99-0-00 4,694.48 PO 154931
District
Check Number 161784 Total: 4,694.48
10128  El Paso Central Appraisal V 03012025  03/01/2025 162193  03/07/2025  Issued Appraisal Services 199-99-6213-00-703-99-0-00 3,483.12 PO 154931
District
Check Number 162193 Total: 3,483.12
10134 El Paso County V SRO09012024  09/01/2024 161509  10/18/2024  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-00 842.82 PO 155017
Program
10134 El Paso County V SRO09012024  09/01/2024 161509  10/18/2024  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 429-52-6299-03-999-99-0-00 12,102.13 PO 155017
Program
10134 El Paso County V SRO10012024 10/01/2024 161509  10/18/2024  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-00 842.82 PO 155017
Program
10134 El Paso County V SRO10012024  10/01/2024 161509  10/18/2024  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 429-52-6299-03-999-99-0-00 12,102.13 PO 155017
Program
Check Number 161509 Total: 25,889.90
10134 El Paso County V SRO11012024 11/01/2024 161642  11/08/2024  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-00 842.82 PO 155017
Program
10134 El Paso County SRO11012024 11/01/2024 161642  11/08/2024  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 429-52-6299-03-999-99-0-00 12,102.13 PO 155017
Program
Check Number 161642 Total: 12,944 .95
10134 El Paso County V SRO12012024 12/01/2024 161785  12/06/2024  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-00 842.82 PO 155017
Program
10134 El Paso County V SRO12012024 12/01/2024 161785  12/06/2024  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 429-52-6299-03-999-99-0-00 12,102.13 PO 155017
Program
Check Number 161785 Total: 12,944.95
10134 El Paso County V SRO01012025 01/01/2025 161876  01/09/2025  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-00 884.38 PO 155017

Program
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10134 El Paso County V SRO01012025 01/01/2025 161876  01/09/2025  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 429-52-6299-03-999-99-0-00 12,698.93 PO 155017
Program
Check Number 161876 Total: 13,583.31
10134 El Paso County V SROFeb2025  02/01/2025 162048  02/07/2025  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-00 884.38 PO 155017
Program
10134 El Paso County V SROFeb2025  02/01/2025 162048  02/07/2025  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 429-52-6299-03-999-99-0-00 12,698.93 PO 155017
Program
Check Number 162048 Total: 13,583.31
10134 El Paso County V SROMarch2025  02/27/2025 162153  02/27/2025  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-00 884.38 PO 155017
Program
10134 El Paso County V SROMarch2025  02/27/2025 162153  02/27/2025  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 429-52-6299-03-999-99-0-00 12,698.93 PO 155017
Program
Check Number 162153 Total: 13,583.31
10134 El Paso County V SRO04012025  04/01/2025 162283  03/28/2025  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-00 884.38 PO 155017
Program
10134 El Paso County V SRO04012025  04/01/2025 162283  03/28/2025  Issued Tornillo ISD SRO 429-52-6299-03-999-99-0-00 12,698.93 PO 155017
Program
Check Number 162283 Total: 13,583.31
20301 El Paso County Tax V LIC1455213-2025  09/06/2024 161432 09/30/2024  Issued Maintenance & repair 199-52-6249-01-952-99-0-00 8.25 PO 154943
Assessor-Collector for 2024-2025 School
year.
Check Number 161432 Total: 8.25
20301 El Paso County Tax V LIC1455222-2025  09/06/2024 161433  09/30/2024  Issued Maintenance & repair 199-52-6249-01-952-99-0-00 8.25 PO 154943
Assessor-Collector for 2024-2025 School
year.
Check Number 161433 Total: 8.25
20301 El Paso County Tax V 1426960-2024  10/01/2024 161562  10/25/2024  Issued  Plates renewal bus#8 199-34-6299-00-934-99-0-00 22.00 PO 155181
Assessor-Collector
Check Number 161562 Total: 22.00
20301 El Paso County Tax V 1226524-2025 11/01/2024 161680 11/08/2024  Issued CNS Vehicle 101-35-6249-00-901-99-0-00 8.25 PO 155242
Assessor-Collector registration
Check Number 161680 Total: 8.25
20301 El Paso County Tax V 1268007-2025 11/01/2024 161682  11/08/2024  Issued Plates renewal 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 8.25 PO 155209
Assessor-Collector
Check Number 161682 Total: 8.25
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20301 El Paso County Tax V 1268008-2025 11/01/2024 161683  11/08/2024  Issued Plates renewal 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 8.25 PO 155209
Assessor-Collector
Check Number 161683 Total: 8.25
20301 El Paso County Tax V 1148568-2025 11/01/2024 161705  11/15/2024  Issued Maintenance & repair 199-52-6249-01-952-99-0-00 8.25 PO 154943
Assessor-Collector for 2024-2025 School
year.
Check Number 161705 Total: 8.25
20301 El Paso County Tax V 1030679-2025 11/01/2024 161706  11/15/2024  Issued Plates renewal 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 8.25 PO 155209
Assessor-Collector
Check Number 161706 Total: 8.25
20301 El Paso County Tax V 206223-2025 12/01/2024 161844  12/13/2024  Issued Annual plate renewal for 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 8.25 PO 155323
Assessor-Collector electric Van
Check Number 161844 Total: 8.25
20301 El Paso County Tax V 1268009-2025  12/01/2024 161845  12/13/2024  Issued annual plates renewal 199-34-6299-00-934-99-0-00 8.25 PO 155324
Assessor-Collector for Nissan Quest
Check Number 161845 Total: 8.25
20301 El Paso County Tax V LIC1419992-2025 01/01/2025 161985  01/30/2025 Issued Annual plates renewal 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 10.25 PO 155372
Assessor-Collector for maintenance vehicle
Check Number 161985 Total: 10.25
20301 El Paso County Tax V LIC1068147-2025 01/01/2025 161986  01/30/2025 Issued Annual plates bus #11 199-34-6299-00-934-99-0-00 7.50 PO 155379
Assessor-Collector
Check Number 161986 Total: 7.50
20301 El Paso County Tax V  LIC 1314058-2025  02/01/2025 162133  02/21/2025  IssuedAnnual plate renewal for 199-34-6299-00-934-99-0-00 7.50 PO 155445
Assessor-Collector transportation vehicles
Check Number 162133 Total: 7.50
20301 El Paso County Tax V  LIC 1427210-2025  02/01/2025 162134  02/21/2025  IssuedAnnual plate renewal for 199-34-6299-00-934-99-0-00 10.25 PO 155445
Assessor-Collector transportation vehicles
Check Number 162134 Total: 10.25
20301 El Paso County Tax V  LIC 1168369-2025  02/01/2025 162135  02/21/2025  IssuedAnnual plate renewal for 199-34-6299-00-934-99-0-00 7.50 PO 155445
Assessor-Collector transportation vehicles
Check Number 162135 Total: 7.50
20301 El Paso County Tax V  LIC 1427211-2025  02/01/2025 162136  02/21/2025  IssuedAnnual plate renewal for 199-34-6299-00-934-99-0-00 10.25 PO 155445

Assessor-Collector

transportation vehicles
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Check Number 162136 Total: 10.25
20301 El Paso County Tax V  LIC 1168368-2025  02/01/2025 162137  02/21/2025  IssuedAnnual plate renewal for 199-34-6299-00-934-99-0-00 7.50 PO 155445
Assessor-Collector transportation vehicles
Check Number 162137 Total: 7.50
20301 El Paso County Tax V 1419993-2025  03/01/2025 162294  03/28/2025 Issued Maintenance & repair 199-52-6249-01-952-99-0-00 7.50 PO 154943
Assessor-Collector for 2024-2025 School
year.
Check Number 162294 Total: 7.50
20301 El Paso County Tax V  LIC1117790-2025  04/01/2025 162345  04/04/2025 Issued Annual Plate renewal 199-34-6299-00-934-99-0-00 10.25 PO 155530
Assessor-Collector for Honda
Check Number 162345 Total: 10.25
20301 El Paso County Tax V  LIC9015169-2025  04/01/2025 162346  04/04/2025 Issued plates annual renewal 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 7.50 PO 155529
Assessor-Collector
Check Number 162346 Total: 7.50
20301 El Paso County Tax V  LIC1030678-2025  04/01/2025 162347  04/04/2025 Issued plates annual renewal 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 10.25 PO 155529
Assessor-Collector
Check Number 162347 Total: 10.25
20169 El Paso County Water V 07242024-  08/29/2024 161286  09/13/2024  Issued EPCW service 199-51-6255-00-951-99-0-00 4,369.91 Check 97139
Improvement District 08242024 07242024-08242024 Request
Check Number 161286 Total: 4,369.91
20169 El Paso County Water V 08262024-  09/30/2024 161461  10/04/2024  Issued EPCTW service 199-51-6255-00-951-99-0-00 3,943.15 Check 97748
Improvement District 09242024 08262024-09242024 Request
Check Number 161461 Total: 3,943.15
20169 El Paso County Water V 09242024-  10/31/2024 161717  11/18/2024  Issued EPTCW service 199-51-6255-00-951-99-0-00 4,480.33  Check 98686
Improvement District 10232024 09242024-10232024 Request
Check Number 161717 Total: 4,480.33
20169 El Paso County Water V 10232024-  12/01/2024 161802  12/06/2024  Issued EPCTW serv 10232024- 199-51-6255-00-951-99-0-00 4,541.71  Check 98989
Improvement District 11202024 11202024 Request
Check Number 161802 Total: 4,541.71
20169 El Paso County Water V 11202024-  01/01/2025 161911  01/10/2025  Issued EPCTW service 199-51-6255-00-951-99-0-00 2,509.99  Check 99698
Improvement District 12202024 11202024-12202024 Request
Check Number 161911 Total: 2,509.99
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20169 El Paso County Water V 11202024- 01/01/2025 161944  01/17/2025  Issued EPCTW services 199-51-6255-00-951-99-0-00 81.00 Check 99921
Improvement District 11202024-1 11202024-12202024 Request
Check Number 161944 Total: 81.00
20169 El Paso County Water V 12202024-  01/31/2025 162034  02/07/2025  Issued EPCTW 12202024- 199-51-6255-00-951-99-0-00 2,606.42  Check 100232
Improvement District 01242025 01242024 Request
Check Number 162034 Total: 2,606.42
20169 El Paso County Water V 01242025- 03/01/2025 162205 03/07/2025  Issued EPCTW service 199-51-6255-00-951-99-0-00 2,663.55  Check 101034
Improvement District 02212025 01242025-02212025 Request
Check Number 162205 Total: 2,663.55
20169 El Paso County Water V 02212025- 03/31/2025 162361  04/04/2025  Issued EPCTW service 199-51-6255-00-951-99-0-00 2,776.89  Check 101392
Improvement District 03242025 02212025-03242025 Request
Check Number 162361 Total: 2,776.89
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3490470V110  09/01/2024 161260  09/12/2024  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3490471V110  09/01/2024 161260  09/12/2024  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 506.04 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3490522V110  09/01/2024 161260  09/12/2024  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 849.00 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3490548V110  09/01/2024 161260  09/12/2024  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 809.68 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3490657V110  09/01/2024 161260  09/12/2024  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
wide
Check Number 161260 Total: 2,569.56
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3505303V110  10/01/2024 161436  10/04/2024  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3505304V110 10/01/2024 161436  10/04/2024  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 506.04 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3505355V110 10/01/2024 161436  10/04/2024  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 849.00 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3505381V110  10/01/2024 161436  10/04/2024  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 404.84 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3505490V110 10/01/2024 161436  10/04/2024  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
wide
Check Number 161436 Total: 2,164.72
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 3520108V110 11/01/2024 161613  11/01/2024  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3520109V110 11/01/2024 161613  11/01/2024  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 506.04 PO 154910
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10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3520109V110  11/01/2024 161613  11/01/2024  Issued wide 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3520160V110  11/01/2024 161613  11/01/2024  Issued  Pick up trash distlﬁict 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 849.00 PO 154910
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3520186V110  11/01/2024 161613  11/01/2024  Issued  Pick up trash di::rlidci 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 404.84 PO 154910
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3520295V110  11/01/2024 161613  11/01/2024  Issued  Pick up trash di::r?cet 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
wide Check Number 161613 Total: 2,164.72
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3534882V110  12/01/2024 161769  12/06/2024  Issued  Pick up trash distr.ict 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3534883V110  12/01/2024 161769  12/06/2024  Issued  Pick up trash di::;?ci 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 506.04 PO 154910
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3534934V110  12/01/2024 161769  12/06/2024  Issued  Pick up trash di::rlidci 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 849.00 PO 154910
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3534960V110  12/01/2024 161769  12/06/2024  Issued  Pick up trash di::r?cet 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 404.84 PO 154910
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3535069V110  12/01/2024 161769  12/06/2024  Issued  Pick up trash di::;?ci 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
wide Check Number 161769 Total: 2,164.72
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3549634V110  01/01/2025 161877  01/09/2025 Issued  Pick up trash distlﬁict 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3549635V110  01/01/2025 161877  01/09/2025  Issued  Pick up trash di::rlidci 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 506.04 PO 154910
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3549686V110  01/01/2025 161877  01/09/2025 Issued  Pick up trash di::r?cet 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 849.00 PO 154910
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3549712V110  01/01/2025 161877  01/09/2025 Issued  Pick up trash di::;?ci 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 404.84 PO 154910
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3549821V110  01/01/2025 161877  01/09/2025 Issued  Pick up trash di::rlidci 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
wide Check Number 161877 Total: 2,164.72
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3564401V110  02/01/2025 162021  02/07/2025  Issued  Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3564402V110  02/01/2025 162021  02/07/2025  Issued  Pick up trash di::r?cet 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 506.04 PO 154910
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3564453V110  02/01/2025 162021  02/07/2025 Issued  Pick up trash di::;?ci 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 849.00 PO 154910
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3564479V110  02/01/2025 162021  02/07/2025 Issued  Pick up trash di::rlidci 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 404.84 PO 154910
wide
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10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3564588V110  02/01/2025 162021  02/07/2025  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
wide
Check Number 162021 Total: 2,164.72
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3579223V110  03/01/2025 162194  03/07/2025  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3579224V110  03/01/2025 162194  03/07/2025  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 506.04 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3579273V110  03/01/2025 162194  03/07/2025  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 849.00 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3579298V110  03/01/2025 162194  03/07/2025  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 404.84 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP V 3579401V110  03/01/2025 162194  03/07/2025  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
wide
Check Number 162194 Total: 2,164.72
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3594117V110  04/01/2025 162331  04/03/2025  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3594118V110  04/01/2025 162331  04/03/2025  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 506.04 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP 'V 3594167V110  04/01/2025 162331  04/03/2025  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 849.00 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3594192V110  04/01/2025 162331  04/03/2025  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 404.84 PO 154910
wide
10138 El Paso Disposal, LP  V 3594295V110  04/01/2025 162331  04/03/2025  Issued Pick up trash district 199-51-6299-00-951-99-0-00 202.42 PO 154910
wide
Check Number 162331 Total: 2,164.72
10139 El Paso Electric Co. 08122024-  08/31/2024 161339  09/25/2024  Issued EP Electric service 199-51-6257-00-951-99-0-00 20,702.97  Check 97438
08312024 08122024-08312024 Request
10139 El Paso Electric Co. V 09012024-  09/12/2024 161339  09/25/2024  Issued EP service 09012024- 199-51-6257-00-951-99-0-00 12,421.78  Check 97439
09122024 09122024 Request
Check Number 161339 Total: 33,124.75
10139 El Paso Electric Co. V 09122024- 10/11/2024 161510  10/18/2024  Issued EP Electric service 199-51-6257-00-951-99-0-00 22,798.67 Check 97989
10112024 09122024-10112024 Request
Check Number 161510 Total: 22,798.67
10139 El Paso Electric Co. V 10122024-  11/12/2024 161715  11/18/2024  Issued EP Electric service 199-51-6257-00-951-99-0-00 13,771.58  Check 98688
11122024 10122024-11122024 Request
Check Number 161715 Total: 13,771.58
10139 El Paso Electric Co. V 11122024-  12/12/2024 161861  12/19/2024  Issued EP Electric serv 199-51-6257-00-951-99-0-00 9,105.56  Check 99428
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10139 El Paso Electric Co. V 12112024  12/12/2024 161861  12/19/2024  Issued 11122024-12112024 199-51-6257-00-951-99-0-00 Request
Check Number 161861 Total: 9,105.56
10139 El Paso Electric Co. V 12112024-  01/13/2025 161939  01/17/2025  Issued EP Electric service 199-51-6257-00-951-99-0-00 10,645.16  Check 99920
01132025 12112024-01132025 Request
Check Number 161939 Total: 10,645.16
10139 El Paso Electric Co. V 01132025-  02/12/2025 162124  02/21/2025  Issued EP Electric serv 199-51-6257-00-951-99-0-00 13,399.25  Check 100559
02122025 01132025-02122025 Request
Check Number 162124 Total: 13,399.25
10139 El Paso Electric Co. V 02122025-  03/12/2025 162307  03/28/2025  Issued EP Electric serv 199-51-6257-00-951-99-0-00 11,278.85  Check 101317
03122025 02122025-03122025 Request
Check Number 162307 Total: 11,278.85
10139 El Paso Electric Co. V 03122025-  04/10/2025 162424 04/17/2025  Issued EP Electric serv 199-51-6257-00-951-99-0-00 11,561.03  Check 101678
04102025 03122025-04102025 Request
Check Number 162424 Total: 11,561.03
10144 El PasoISD V 07242024  07/24/2024 161236  09/06/2024  Issued Describe your new line 199-41-6211-00-750-99-0-00 1,409.32 AP
item. Invoice
Check Number 161236 Total: 1,409.32
20597 El Paso Reprographics V 123108  08/12/2024 200001508  09/13/2024  Issued Adhesive frost for small 199-41-6499-00-750-99-0-00 645.00 PO 154738
windows by doors for
Finance material and
installation
Check Number 200001508 Total: 645.00
20597 El Paso Reprographics V 123518  11/01/2024 200001579  12/13/2024  Issued Logos for new van 199-34-6299-00-934-99-0-00 1,800.00 PO 155165
Check Number 200001579 Total: 1,800.00
20597 El Paso Reprographics V 123886  12/26/2024 200001592  01/09/2025  Issued Door label/decal on an 429-52-6299-02-952-99-0-00 2,107.00 PO 155078
exit doors (but on
interior) and gate
labeling sign as part of
safety project.
20597 El Paso Reprographics V 123899  12/27/2024 200001592  01/09/2025 Issued Install window film at 429-52-6299-02-952-99-0-00 6,050.00 PO 155320
hope building
Check Number 200001592 Total: 8,157.00
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20597 El Paso Reprographics V 123864  12/18/2024 200001624  02/21/2025  Issued Name tags - metal - 1x3 199-41-6499-00-702-99-0-00 62.00 PO 155304
20597 El Paso Reprographics V 123864  12/18/2024 200001624  02/21/2025  Issued Sign on hips 2x10 199-41-6499-00-702-99-0-00 25.00 PO 155304
Check Number 200001624 Total: 87.00
20597 El Paso Reprographics V 124362  03/06/2025 200001636  03/07/2025  Issued Banner for Special 199-11-6499-00-918-99-0-00 125.00 PO 155350
Education department
Check Number 200001636 Total: 125.00
20597 El Paso Reprographics V 123584  11/12/2024 200001643  03/21/2025 Issued Supplies & misc items 199-52-6399-00-952-99-0-00 90.06 PO 155175
needed for both
technology and safety
departments for 2024-
2025 school year.
20597 El Paso Reprographics V 123584  11/12/2024 200001643  03/21/2025  Issued Supplies & misc items 199-53-6399-00-953-99-0-00 1,711.19 PO 155175
needed for both
technology and safety
departments for 2024-
2025 school year.
Check Number 200001643 Total: 1,801.25
10150 El Paso Softball Umpires V TISD2025-001  01/30/2025 162022  02/07/2025  IssuedUmpires fees for softball 181-36-6299-00-001-91-0-00 1,240.00 PO 155449
Association season
10150 El Paso Softball Umpires V TISD2025-002  01/30/2025 162022  02/07/2025  IssuedUmpires fees for softball 181-36-6299-00-001-91-0-00 530.00 PO 155449
Association season
Check Number 162022 Total: 1,770.00
10153 El Paso Times V 0006833361  12/02/2024 200001583  01/09/2025  Issued E-rate RFP 199-53-6499-00-953-99-0-00 283.48 PO 155286
Advertisement
December 11, 18, 26,
2023
Check Number 200001583 Total: 283.48
20509  El Paso Trade School inc. V INV000351  01/30/2025 162003  01/31/2025  Issued WT tuition 199-11-6223-00-001-22-0-00 181,062.00 PO 155398
Check Number 162003 Total:  181,062.00
20902 El paso Vacuum V 993523  09/10/2024 161333 09/20/2024  Issued Janitorial supplies 199-51-6315-00-951-99-0-00 159.65 PO 154965
Check Number 161333 Total: 159.65
20902 El paso Vacuum V 993529  09/30/2024 161469  10/04/2024  Issued Janitorial supplies 199-51-6315-00-951-99-0-00 86.85 PO 154965
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Check Number 161469 Total: 86.85
20902 El paso Vacuum V 993539  10/23/2024 161568  10/25/2024  Issued Janitorial supplies 199-51-6315-00-951-99-0-00 96.95 PO 154965
Check Number 161568 Total: 96.95
20902 El paso Vacuum V 095864  01/11/2025 161946  01/17/2025  Issued Janitorial supplies 199-51-6315-00-951-99-0-00 158.40 PO 154965
Check Number 161946 Total: 158.40
20902 El paso Vacuum V 095875  02/13/2025 162121  02/20/2025  Issued Janitorial supplies 199-51-6315-00-951-99-0-00 71.70 PO 154965
Check Number 162121 Total: 71.70
20902 El paso Vacuum V 095890  04/01/2025 162392  04/11/2025  Issued Janitorial supplies 199-51-6315-00-951-99-0-00 87.20 PO 154965
Check Number 162392 Total: 87.20
20902 El paso Vacuum V 095894  04/09/2025 162412  04/16/2025  Issued Janitorial supplies 199-51-6315-00-951-99-0-00 149.15 PO 154965
Check Number 162412 Total: 149.15
10157 El Paso Zoo V ADMO0001843  09/01/2023 161376  09/26/2024  Issued Field Trip 461-11-6499-00-044-11-0-00 198.50  Check 97638
Request
Check Number 161376 Total: 198.50
500069 Elvia Hernandez E Life Skills Class  10/21/2024 161506  10/17/2024  Issued Life Skills Class 461-11-6499-00-001-11-0-00 300.00 Employe 3475
10-17-24 material 10-17-24 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 161506 Total: 300.00
500069 Elvia Hernandez E Xmas Arts &  11/15/2024 161720  11/19/2024  Issued Xmas Arts & Crafts 461-11-6499-00-001-11-0-00 400.00 Employe 3493
Crafts e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 161720 Total: 400.00
500069 Elvia Hernandez E Life Skills Baking  02/07/2025 162053  02/07/2025  Issued Life Skills Baking 461-11-6499-00-001-11-0-00 100.00 Employe 3546
project project e

Check Number 162053 Total:

Reimburs

ement
100.00
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500069 Elvia Hernandez E  Sped student meals ~ 04/25/2025 162420  04/16/2025  Issued SPED student meals and 461-11-6499-00-001-11-0-00 424.00 Employe 3596
& supplies supplies e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 162420 Total: 424.00
501227 Elvira Garcia E FBLA Leadership  02/22/2025 162052  02/07/2025  Issued FBLA Leadership 199-13-6411-00-001-22-0-00 216.00 Employe 3547
Round Rock Round Rock Tx e
Reimburs
ement
501227 Elvira Garcia E FBLA Leadership  02/22/2025 162052  02/07/2025  Issued FBLA Leadership 244-11-6412-00-001-22-0-01 2025 1,056.00 Employe 3547
Round Rock Round Rock Tx e
Reimburs
ement
501227 Elvira Garcia E Teach Tomorrow  02/16/2025 162052  02/07/2025  Issued Teach Tomorrow 199-13-6411-00-001-22-0-00 299.00 Employe 3510
Summit Feb Summit Feb 16-19 e
Reimburs
ement
501227 Elvira Garcia E Teach Tomorrow  02/16/2025 162052  02/07/2025  Issued Teach Tomorrow 199-11-6412-00-001-22-0-00 297.00 Employe 3510
Summit Feb Summit Feb 16-19 e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 162052 Total: 1,868.00
501002 Emily Saucedo E 2024 PEIMS  09/23/2024 736 09/20/2024  Issued Travel Meals 199-53-6411-00-953-99-0-00 191.00 Employe 3433
Academy e
Reimburs
ement
Check Number 736 Total: 191.00
20196 Enrique Esparza V 5054  08/22/2024 161287  09/13/2024  IssuedCollege and career shirts 480-11-6399-09-001-22-0-00 2024 754.00 PO 154869
for students
Check Number 161287 Total: 754.00
20196 Enrique Esparza V 5127  10/24/2024 161626  11/01/2024  Issued S-XL Black Tees 461-41-6499-00-750-99-0-00 1,276.00 PO 155188
20196 Enrique Esparza V 5127  10/24/2024 161626  11/01/2024  Issued 2XL-3XL Black Tees 461-41-6499-00-750-99-0-00 198.00 PO 155188
Check Number 161626 Total: 1,474.00
20359 Enrique Vega V MASBA-Vega  09/12/2024 161257  09/06/2024  Issued MASBA 2024 199-41-6419-07-702-99-0-00 1,048.25  Check 97103
Request
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Check Number 161257 Total: 1,048.25
20359 Enrique Vega V MASBA E Vega 09/11/2024 161342  09/25/2024  Issued Reimb for parking 199-41-6419-07-702-99-0-00 55.34  Check 97437
MASBA Conf Request
20359 Enrique Vega V TASA/TASB  09/26/2024 161342  09/25/2024  Issued Travel mileage and 199-41-6419-07-702-99-0-00 904.71  Check 97436
E Vega meals Request
Check Number 161342 Total: 960.05
10171 EPCC Bookstore V 7964  01/31/2025 162023  02/07/2025  Issued EPCC tuition 199-11-6223-00-001-38-0-DC 3,640.51 PO 155443
Check Number 162023 Total: 3,640.51
10171 EPCC Bookstore V S0438631  02/24/2025 162154  02/27/2025  Issued Student Security 199-11-6399-00-001-22-0-00 2,160.00 PO 155419
certification fees
Check Number 162154 Total: 2,160.00
20804 EP Techworks LLC V 5032  03/22/2024 161250  09/06/2024  Issued Labor and materials to 199-52-6299-00-952-99-0-00 9,000.00 PO 154239
repair and replace PA
equipment/system
(Rewire new zones).
Check Number 161250 Total: 9,000.00
10174 Eraser Dust V 2300480 07/20/2024 161237  09/06/2024  Issued To purchase back to 461-23-6499-00-044-11-0-00 173.51 PO 154754
school teachers
incentives
Check Number 161237 Total: 173.51
20272 Eric Armin inc. V INV1392816 11/18/2024 161780  12/06/2024  Issued DROPSHIP: TI-Nspire 429-11-6399-10-999-11-0-00 3,795.00 PO 155231
CX Student Software -
Multi-User 3
Year Subscription, 5+
Seats, Elec. Delivery
Check Number 161780 Total: 3,795.00
20340 Estrellita V R32402  09/20/2024 200001520  09/27/2024  Issued Instructional materials 263-11-6399-00-999-25-0-00 2024 2,100.62 PO 154933
for bilingual classes
Check Number 200001520 Total: 2,100.62
20309 Ewing V 24839461  02/06/2025 162069  02/12/2025  Issued Baseball field 181-36-6399-00-001-91-0-75 842.65 PO 155439
maintenance
Check Number 162069 Total: 842.65
21124 Exodus Firework V INV0094  10/24/2024 161863  12/19/2024  Issued Fireworks for 865-00-2191-03-750-01-0-00 4,600.00 PO 155356

Centennial Celebration
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Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
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Check Number 161863 Total: 4,600.00
20642 Faben's Quick Lube V 002-2024  10/23/2023 161397  09/27/2024  Issued Inspection for 199-51-6249-00-951-99-0-00 94.00 PO 153766
Maintenance Vehicles
20642 Faben's Quick Lube V 006  02/05/2024 161397  09/27/2024  Issued Inspection for 199-51-6249-00-951-99-0-00 18.50 PO 153766
Maintenance Vehicles
20642 Faben's Quick Lube V 006-2024  02/05/2024 161397  09/27/2024  1Issued for Vehicle inspection 101-35-6249-00-901-99-0-00 18.50 PO 154050
20642 Faben's Quick Lube V 006-2024-1  02/05/2024 161397  09/27/2024  Issued Buses inspections 199-34-6249-00-934-99-0-00 58.00 PO 153768
Check Number 161397 Total: 189.00
20642 Faben's Quick Lube V 013 10/01/2024 161518  10/18/2024  Issued Maintenance & repair 199-52-6249-01-952-99-0-00 37.00 PO 154946
for 2024-2025 School
year.
Check Number 161518 Total: 37.00
20642 Faben's Quick Lube V 747-868-181  11/01/2024 161684  11/08/2024  Issued Transportation vehicles 199-34-6249-00-934-99-0-00 40.00 PO 155033
inspection
Check Number 161684 Total: 40.00
20642 Faben's Quick Lube V 747-868-1249-1  01/02/2025 161892  01/09/2025  Issued CNS vehicle inspection 101-35-6249-00-901-99-0-00 18.50 PO 155243
20642 Faben's Quick Lube V 747-868-1249-2  01/02/2025 161892  01/09/2025  Issued Transportation vehicles 199-34-6249-00-934-99-0-00 18.50 PO 155033
inspection
Check Number 161892 Total: 37.00
20642 Faben's Quick Lube V 747-868-1249  12/27/2024 162017  02/04/2025 Issued Maintenance & repair 199-52-6249-01-952-99-0-00 113.00 PO 154946
for 2024-2025 School
year.
Check Number 162017 Total: 113.00
20642 Faben's Quick Lube V 747-868-752-  12/02/2024 162038  02/07/2025  Issued Transportation vehicles 199-34-6249-00-934-99-0-00 7.00 PO 155033
CTEVan inspection
20642 Faben's Quick Lube V  747-868-752-Focus  12/02/2024 162038  02/07/2025 Issued Maintenance & repair 199-52-6249-01-952-99-0-00 18.50 PO 154946
for 2024-2025 School
year.
20642 Faben's Quick Lube V 747-868-752-  12/02/2024 162038  02/07/2025 Issued Maintenance vehicles 199-51-6249-00-951-99-0-00 55.50 PO 155035
transportation inspection
Check Number 162038 Total: 81.00
20642 Faben's Quick Lube V 747-868-2523  02/28/2025 162211  03/07/2025  Issued Transportation vehicles 199-34-6249-00-934-99-0-00 61.00 PO 155033

inspection
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Check Number 162211 Total: 61.00
20642 Faben's Quick Lube V 747-868-3310-  04/01/2025 162390  04/11/2025 Issued Maintenance & repair 199-52-6249-01-952-99-0-00 7.00 PO 154946
LIC1419993 for 2024-2025 School
year.
Check Number 162390 Total: 7.00
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 90765-Diesel  08/27/2024 161238  09/06/2024  Issued Diesel for transportation 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-01 825.10 PO 153780
Check Number 161238 Total: 825.10
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 199127  02/16/2024 161377  09/26/2024  Issued Honda Van HS Baseball 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-75 5230 Check 97670
Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 199367  02/27/2024 161377  09/26/2024  Issued Bus #3 Tennis 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-78 172.52  Check 97671
Request
Check Number 161377 Total: 224.82
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 204462  09/24/2024 161437  10/04/2024  Issued Bus #3 XC 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-72 186.33  Check 97749
Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. 204677  10/01/2024 161437  10/04/2024  Issued Bus#3 HS Volleyball 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-71 188.44  Check 97750
Request
Check Number 161437 Total: 374.77
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 204798  10/07/2024 161590  10/30/2024  Issued Bus #3 HS Volleyball 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-71 202.71  Check 98250
Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 204925  10/11/2024 161590  10/30/2024  Issued Bus #3 Tennis 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 151.32  Check 98253
Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 204937  10/11/2024 161590  10/30/2024  Issued Bus #10 XCountry 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-72 11991  Check 98254
Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 205214  10/22/2024 161590  10/30/2024  Issued Bus #8 XCountry 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 185.24  Check 98255
Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 205216  10/23/2024 161590  10/30/2024  Issued Bus #3 Volleyball 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-71 149.47  Check 98256
Request
Check Number 161590 Total: 808.65
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 91057-Diesel  10/31/2024 161671  11/08/2024  Issued Diesel for transportation 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-01 759.33 PO 155038
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 91057-Fuel  10/31/2024 161671  11/08/2024  Issued Unleaded for district 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-02 1,291.81 PO 155120
wide
Check Number 161671 Total: 2,051.14
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 90922-Diesel  09/27/2024 161755  11/22/2024  Issued Diesel for transportation 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-01 865.07 PO 155038
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Vendor(s): ALL . . s 4t Date: 05/06/2025
Paid Invoice Listing
Date Range: 09-01-2024 to 04-30-2025 Time: 10:37:57 AM
VE Check Check Pgm Invoice Invoice
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10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 90922-Fuel  09/27/2024 161755  11/22/2024  Issued Unleaded for district 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-02 1,294.43 PO 155120
wide
Check Number 161755 Total: 2,159.50
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 205597  11/06/2024 161810  12/10/2024  Issued Bus #3 HS Volleyball 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-71 68.23  Check 98951
Request
Check Number 161810 Total: 68.23
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 91214-Diesel  12/06/2024 161812 12/12/2024  Issued Diesel for transportation 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-01 817.74 PO 155038
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 91214-Fuel  12/06/2024 161812  12/12/2024  Issued Unleaded for district 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-02 926.00 PO 155120
wide
Check Number 161812 Total: 1,743.74
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 206680  12/17/2024 161908 01/10/2025  Issued Bus #8 HS Girls 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-74 21240  Check 99697
Basketball Request
Check Number 161908 Total: 212.40
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 206672  12/17/2024 161921  01/15/2025  Issued Bus #3 HS Boys 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-73 185.85  Check 99693
Basketball Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 90765-Fuel  08/27/2024 161921  01/15/2025  Issued Unleaded for district 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-02 1,086.00 PO 155120
wide
Check Number 161921 Total: 1,271.85
10190 Fabens Oil Co. 207419  01/15/2025 161940  01/17/2025  Issued Bus #3 HS Girls 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-74 174.16  Check 99916
Basketball Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 207423  01/15/2025 161940  01/17/2025  Issued Bus #8 HS Boys 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-73 199.85  Check 99917
Basketball Request
Check Number 161940 Total: 374.01
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 207216  01/08/2025 162024  02/07/2025  Issued Bus #3 HS Girls 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-74 161.96  Check 100233
Basketball Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 207769  01/29/2025 162024  02/07/2025  Issued Bus #3 HS Girls 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-74 151.32  Check 100234
Basketball Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 207774  01/29/2025 162024  02/07/2025  Issued Bus #8 HS Boys 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-73 154.17 Check 100235
Basketball Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 91434-Diesel  01/23/2025 162024  02/07/2025  Issued Diesel for transportation 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-01 1,084.53 PO 155038
Check Number 162024 Total: 1,551.98
10190 Fabens Oil Co. 208075  02/11/2025 162125  02/21/2025  Issued Bus #3 HS Girls 181-36-6412-00-001-91-0-00 159.59  Check 100561
Basketball Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. 208282  02/19/2025 162125  02/21/2025  Issued Unleaded for 199-51-6311-00-951-99-0-02 62.79 PO 155378

maintenance for district
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10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 208282  02/19/2025 162125  02/21/2025  Issued wide 199-51-6311-00-951-99-0-02
Check Number 162125 Total: 222.38
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 208458  02/26/2025 162169  02/28/2025  Issued Van #050 CTE 199-11-6412-00-001-22-0-00 63.76  Check 100812
Request
Check Number 162169 Total: 63.76
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 207985  02/07/2025 162183  02/28/2025 Issued Van #620 Fam Comm 289-11-6494-00-999-11-8-00 2024 21.74  Check 100508
Engage Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. 207989  02/07/2025 162183  02/28/2025 Issued Van#050 Fam Comm 289-11-6494-00-999-11-8-00 2024 19.32  Check 100509
Engage Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 208129  02/13/2025 162183  02/28/2025  Issued Bus #8 HS Boys 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-73 192.72  Check 100560
Basketball Request
Check Number 162183 Total: 233.78
10190 Fabens Oil Co. 208604  03/05/2025 162226  03/21/2025  Issued Diesel for transportation 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-01 201.14 PO 155038
10190 Fabens Oil Co. 208852  03/17/2025 162226  03/21/2025  Issued Diesel for transportation 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-01 57.10 PO 155038
Check Number 162226 Total: 258.24
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 209136  03/28/2025 162368  04/11/2025  Issued Bus #3 HS Softball 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-78 140.51 Check 101604
Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 209197  03/28/2025 162368  04/11/2025 Issued Bus #8 UIL Academy 181-36-6494-00-001-99-0-00 206.63  Check 101605
Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 209278  04/01/2025 162368  04/11/2025  Issued Bus #8 HS Softball 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-76 187.34  Check 101606
Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 209355  04/03/2025 162368  04/11/2025  Issued Bus #3 HS Baseball 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-75 151.53  Check 101607
Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 91663-Diesel  02/19/2025 162368  04/11/2025  Issued Diesel for transportation 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-01 856.50 PO 155038
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 91663-Fuel  02/19/2025 162368  04/11/2025  Issued Unleaded for 199-51-6311-00-951-99-0-02 966.00 PO 155378
maintenance for district
wide
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 91810-Diesel  03/20/2025 162368  04/11/2025  Issued Diesel for transportation 199-34-6311-00-934-99-0-01 854.05 PO 155038
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 91810-Fuel  03/20/2025 162368  04/11/2025  Issued Unleaded for 199-51-6311-00-951-99-0-02 1,006.00 PO 155378
maintenance for district
wide
Check Number 162368 Total: 4,368.56
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 209482  04/09/2025 162429  04/25/2025  Issued Van -Tennis Team 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-78 33.81 Check 101872
Request
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10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 209491  04/09/2025 162429  04/25/2025  Issued Bus #8 HS Baseball 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-75 179.21  Check 101873
Request
10190 Fabens Oil Co. V 209501  04/09/2025 162429  04/25/2025  Issued Bus #3 HS Softball 181-36-6494-00-001-91-0-76 153.99 C(ll1eck 101874
Request
Check Number 162429 Total: 367.01
20569 FBLA Area2 V 3011  09/23/2024 161331  09/20/2024  Issued FBLA Fall Leadership 199-13-6499-00-001-22-0-00 312.00 Check 97371
Registration Request
Check Number 161331 Total: 312.00
20569 FBLA Area2 V 68927  11/16/2024 161639  11/04/2024  Issued Texas Area 2 199-11-6499-00-001-22-0-00 360.00 Check 98323
Conference 2025 Request
Check Number 161639 Total: 360.00
20796 Fireplace Inc 'V 40342  09/11/2024 161320  09/20/2024  Issued Smore team account - 211-61-6499-00-999-30-0-00 2025 1,890.00 PO 155058
basic (11-15 users)
Check Number 161320 Total: 1,890.00
20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-081-00-0-00 3,610.18 Payroll 13899
America Disburse
ment
20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-081-00-0-00 3,590.16  Payroll 13865
America Disburse
ment
20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-046-00-0-00 294.05 Payroll 13906
America Disburse
ment
20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-046-00-0-00 294.05 Payroll 13873
America Disburse
ment
20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2153-00-080-00-0-00 4,863.96 Payroll 13896
America Disburse
ment
20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2153-00-080-00-0-00 4,796.48 Payroll 13862
America Disburse
ment
20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2153-00-084-00-0-00 158.75 Payroll 13876
America Disburse
ment
20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2153-00-008-00-0-00 199.20 Payroll 13902
America Disburse
ment
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20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2153-00-008-00-0-00 199.20 Payroll 13868
America Disburse
ment

20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2153-00-084-00-0-00 158.75 Payroll 13909
America Disburse
ment

20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-037-00-0-00 600.00 Payroll 13928
America Disburse
ment

20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-037-00-0-00 200.00 Payroll 13907
America Disburse
ment

20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-037-00-0-00 600.00 Payroll 13895
America Disburse
ment

20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-037-00-0-00 200.00 Payroll 13874
America Disburse
ment

20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-038-00-0-00 100.00 Payroll 13927
America Disburse
ment

20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-038-00-0-00 100.00 Payroll 13894
America Disburse
ment

20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-056-00-0-00 50.00 Payroll 13922
America Disburse
ment

20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-056-00-0-00 50.00 Payroll 13889
America Disburse
ment

20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-058-00-0-00 150.00 Payroll 13924
America Disburse
ment

20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-058-00-0-00 150.00 Payroll 13891
America Disburse
ment

20011 First Financial Group of V 09/25/2024 161408  09/27/2024  Issued 199-00-2159-00-018-00-0-00 900.96 Payroll 13901
America Disburse
ment
